
ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-4000 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Model No. 

IGC-4005B 
IGC-4007 
IGC-4031 
IGC-4032C 
IGC-4032E 
IGC-4033A 
IGC-4033B 
IGC-4040B 
IGC-4040C 
IGC-4048C 
IGC-4054B 
IGC-4054D 
IGC-4060A 
IGC-4060B 
IGC-4060C 
IGC�4061A 
IGC-4061B 
IGC-4062 
IGC-4062A 
IGC-4063 
IGC-4064 
IGC-4065 
IGC-4067 

No. Cyl. 

6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Hercules, Le Blond Schacht 
Acadia 
Peter Pirsch 
Hercules, Waukesha 
Palmer Bros., Whitcomb 
Continental, Towmotor 
Continental, Williamette 
Universal 
Universal 
Palmer Bros. 
Continental 
Ward LaFrance 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Reo Truck 
Reo Truck 
Reo Truck 
Hercules, Le Blond Schacht 
Diamond T 
Peter Pirsch 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGC-4000 Series 

assued 6-4-51) 

File in 
Equipment&. Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Cap 

Breaker Plate Assy. 

Asse mbl y No. Cap Rotor 

IGC-4005B IG-1323 IG-1320 
JGC-4007 IG-1324 IG-1320 
1GC-4031 1G-1323 1G-1320 
IGC-4032C 1G-1324 1G-1320 

JGC·4032E IG-1324 JG-1320 

1GC-4033A IG-1324 1G-1320 
1GC-40338 JG-1324 1G-1320 
1GC·4040B IG-1323 IG-1320 
1GC-4040C IG·-.1323 1G-1320 
IGC·4048C IG-1324 IG-1320 

IGC-40548 1G-1323 IG-1320 
IGC-4054D IG-1323 IG-1320 
IGC-4060A 1G-1324 IG-1320 
IGC-40608 JG•1324 IG-1320 

JGC-4060C IG-1324 1G-1320 

IGC-4061A 1G-1323 1G-1320 
IGC-40618 IG-1323 IG-1320 

1GC-4062 IG-1323 IG-1320 
1GC-4062A IG-1323 1G-1320 
1GC-4063 IG-1323 IG-1320 

1GC-4064 IG-1323 1G-1320 
1GC·4065 IG-1323 IG-1320 
IGC-4067 IG-1323 IG-1320 

Rotor 

Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

Contact Se t 

We ight 
Spring Se t Cam & Stop Plat e 

I LLUSTRATION SHOWS TYP IC AL P ARTS ON LY 

Breake r 
Contact Se t Conde nser Plat e Assy. Base Assy. 

JGP-3028A IG-2671 JGC-3012 JGC-2063 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 1GC-2074 
1GP-3028A IG-2671 1GC-3012 JGC-2029 
IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 1GC•2029 

JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2029 

IGP-3028A IG-2671 JGC-3012 JGC-2063 
JGP-3028A 1G-2671 JGC-3012 JGC-2063 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 JGC-2051 
1GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2051 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 JGC-2063 

1GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 
IGP·3028A IG-2671 JGC-3012 JGC-2063 

1GP·3028A 1G-2671 IGC-3012 JGC-2063 
IGP-3028A IG-2671 JGC-3012 IGC-2063 

IGP-3028A IG-2671 1GC-3012 IGC-2063 
IGP-3028A IG-2671 JGC-3012 JGC-2063 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 
1GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 JGC-2063 
IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 

1GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 1GC-2140 
JGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 
JGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 1GC-2140 

Bearings 
(2) Used Drive Shaft 

IG-579A JGC-1064R 
IG-579A 1GC-1011L 
IG-579 1GC-2028R 
IG-579 1GC-1034R 

1G-579 JGC·1034R 

JG-579A IGC-1011R 
JG-579A IGC-1011R 
IG-579 1GC-1050L 

JG-579 lGC-1050L 
JG-579A JGC·1072R 

IG-579A JGC-1064L 
1G-579A 1GC-1064L 
1G-579A JGC-1064R8 
1G-579A JGC-1064R8 
IG-579A JGC-1064R8 

JG-579A JGC-1072R 
IG-579A 1GC-1072R 
JG-579A JGC·1064RA 
1G-579A 1GC·1064RA 
1G·579A 1GC-1064RA 

1G-579A IGC-2141R 
IG-579A JGC-1064R 

1G-579A JGC·2141RA 

Weight 
Spring Se t 

I A-77S 
IG-636S 

- --
---
---

1GC-42S 
IG·775S 

1G-7758 
1G-775S 
IG·636S 

IG·636S 
1G-636L8 
IGC-42S 
IG-776S 
IGE-308 8 

IG-8178 
JGE-30AS 
JG 8-2848 8 
JG 8-208S 
1G 8-2848 8 

- --
1G 8-1308 
- - -

Cam & 

Stop Plat e 

JGC ·1143RC 
JGC· 1459L 

---
---
---

1GC-1459R 
JGC·1143RH 
IGC•l143L 

1GC-1143L 
JGC-1067R1 

IGC·1067LH 
1GC-1067LA 
1GC·1067RC 
IGC-1067RX 

1GC·1067RZ 

IGC·1067RP 
JGC·1067RV 
1GC·1067RY 
JGC•l144RM 
1GC-1067RY 

---
1GC-1067RL 

- - -

Conde n�e r 

G ear 

• 
C oupling 

G ear or 
Coupling 

---
---

IG·644 
IG-261 

GE-6 

IG-261 
GK·36 
G AF-72 
G AF-73 
1G•454 

IG-644 
JG-644 
GK-36 
GK-36 
GK-36 

GG-9A 
GG-9A 

IG L•44 
1G L•44 
JG L-44 

---
---
1GC·133 



..--

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

NUSCELLANEOUS PARTS 

a 
-

Oo 
A B 

Name 

ARM, ADVANCE 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

LOCKWASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. sc. #10 
(B) Condenser & Clamp sc. #6 
(A) Terminal Sc. iHO 

_____ (t
==

------"N'-'UT:..:..l ''--B"'-'reaker Contact Lock 

-- OILER, Dist. Base 

PLATE, B. eaker 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
- (A) Coupling 

A (A) Gear 
-

B (A) Geac 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

� 
c 

(C) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 

1 1 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

#l0-32x5/16 

(A) Breaker Plate Mtg, Fill. Hd. 
B A #10-32x3/8 

(B) Clamp Spring Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
(A) Condenser Mtg. FilL Hd. #6-32x5/32 
(A) Terminal Fill. Hd. #l0·32x1/4 

0 SPACER, Cam 

� SPRINGS 
(C) Anti-Rattle 

� I;--- (C) Anti-Rattle 
c (B) Cap Clamp 

A (A) Contact Dist. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(A) Thrust, Advance A1 m 
A B (B) Thrust, Drive Shalt (Lower) 

(B) Thrust, Drive Shalt (Upper) 

(C) Thrust, Drive Shalt (Upper) 

c D (D) Thrust, Drive Shalt (Upper) 

Part No. No. Used 

IG-1860A 
IG-2806 
IG·2860A-2 
IG-2902 
IGB-217lE-5 
IGC-2024A-3 
IGC-2024A1-14 
IGC-2052 
IGC-2052·1 
IGC•2086 
IGS-1020 

IG-676 

IG-514 

12X-196 
X-194 
12X-196 

IB-23 

x-490A 

IGC-2012 

u}s-21 

sw-213 

sw-213 

IG-86 
IG-326 

x-J448 

8X-870 

8X-902 
8X·302 
8X-1546 
BX-872 

IGS-99 

IGE-35 

IGE-36 
IG-694 
IG-515A 

IG-816 

IG-816A 
IG-90 
IG-90 

IGS-104 

IGW-46 

2 
2 
1 

1 
2 

2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 

Used On 

IGC·4060A B, C, IGC-4061A, B 
IGC·4032C, D 
1GC-4033A, B,IGC-4048C 
IC.C•4005B 
IGC-4063 
IGC-4031 
IGC-4065 
IGC-4054D 
IGC-4054B 
IGC-4064, IGC-4067 
IGC-4062,A 

All 

All 

All 
All 
All 

All 

All 

All 

IGC·4062,A 

IGC-4031, IGC-4054B, D, IGC-4062A, 
IGC-4063,IGC-4067 
IGC-4032C, E, IGC-4033A, B, IGC-4048C, 
IGC·4060A,B, C,IGC-4061A, B 
IGC-4040B, C 
IGC-4031, IGC-4032C, E, IGC-4064. 
IGC-4067 
IGC-4005B,IGC-4007, IGC-4033A, B, 
IGC·4040B, C ,JGC-4048C ,IGC-4054B,D, 
IGC-4060A, B, C, IGC·4061A, B, IGC-4062, A, 
1GC-4063, IGC-4065 

IGC-4005B,IGC-4007 ,IGC·4033A, B, 
IGC-4040B, C, IGC-4048C, IGC·4054B, D, 
IGC-4060A, B, C, IGC-4061A, B, IGC-4062, A, 
IGC-4063, 1GC-4065 

IGC-4031, IGC-4032C, E, 1GC-4064 ,IGC-4067 
All 
All 
All 

IGC-4048C ,IGC·4054B, D,IGC-4060A,B, C, 
IGC-4061A, B, IGC-4062, A,IGC-4063, IGC-4065 

IGC-4060C, IGC-4061A, B, IGC-4062, A, 
IGC-4063 
IGC-4054B 
All 
All 

IGC·4005B, IGC-4032C, E, IGC·4033A, B, 
IGC-4048C ,IGC-4054B,D, IGC-4060A, B, C, 

, IGC·4061A,B 
IGC-4031, IGC-4062, A, IGC-4063 ,IGC-4065 
All 
IGC-4005B ,IGC-4007 ,IGC-4031, !GC-4032C, E, 
IGC-4033A, B, IGC-4040B, C, IGC-4064, 
IGC-4067 
IGC-4054B,D,IGC-4060A, B, C, IGC-4062, A, 
IGC-4063, IGC-4065 
IGC-4048C, IGC·4061A, B 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-4000 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Model No. 

IGC-4005B 
IGC-4007 
IGC-4031 
IGC-4032C 
IGC-4032E 
IGC-4033A 
IGC-4033B 
IGC-4040B 
IGC-4040C 
IGC-4048C 
IGC-4054B 
IGC-4054D 
IGC-4060A 
IGC-4060B 
IGC-4060C 
IGC�4061A 
IGC-4061B 
IGC-4062 
IGC-4062A 
IGC-4063 
IGC-4064 
IGC-4065 
IGC-4067 

No. Cyl. 

6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Hercules, Le Blond Schacht 
Acadia 
Peter Pirsch 
Hercules, Waukesha 
Palmer Bros. , Whitcomb 
Continental, Towmotor 
Continental, Williamette 
Universal 
Universal 
Palmer Bros. 
Continental 
Ward LaFrance 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Reo Truck 
Reo Truck 
Reo Truck 
Hercules, Le Blond Schacht 
Diamond T 
Peter Pirsch 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGC-4000 Series 

assued 6-4-51) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGC-4200 SERIES DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LISTS IGC-4200 Series 

(Issued 12-3-53} 

Model No. No. Cyl. 

IGC-4205 6 
IGC-4209B 4 
IGC-4210A 6 
IGC-4214A 6 
IGC-4214B 6 
IGC-4216B 6 
IGC-4220A 6 
IGC-4225B 6 
IGC•4225D 6 
IGC-4225F 6 
IGC-4227A 6 
IGC-4227B 6 
IGC-422'1C 6 
IGC-4227E 6 
IGC-4227F 6 
IGC-4228A 6 
IGC-4236A 6 
IGC-4236B 6 
IGC-4236C 6 
IGC-4238 6 
IGC-4240B 6 
IGC-4241A 6 
IGC-4246 6 
IGC-4246B 6 
IGC-4247 6 
IGC-4251 6 
IGC-4251B 6 
IGC-4253A 6 
IGC-4253B 6 
IGC-4259 6 
IGC-4262 6 
IGC-4264 4 
IGC-4272 6 
IGC-4272A 6 
IGC-4272A-1 6 
IGC-4274 6 
IGC-4274A 6 
IGC-4275 6 
IGC-4276 6 
IGC-4277 6 
IGC-4279 6 
IGC-4279-1 6 
IGC-4279A 6 
IGC-4280A 6 
IGC-4281 6 
IGC-4281A 6 
IGC-4281B 6 
IGC-4284A 6 
IGC-4285 6 
IGC-4285A 6 
IGC-4285B 6 
IGC-4286 6 
IGC-4287A 6 
IGC-4287B 6 
IGC-4288 6 
IGC-4294 6 
IGC-4296 4 

CUSTOMER 

Buda, Hercules, Waukesha 
Elwell Parker, Hercules 
Ahrens Fox, Biederman, Maxim Motors 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Bay City, Duplex, Peter Pirsch, Waukesha 
Continental, Peter Pirsch 
Buda, Dart Tr. , Duplex Tr. 
Bay City, Hercules 
Buda, Hanson, Insley Mfg. 
Climax, Sterling 
Crown Body, Hercules, U.S. Motors 
Four Wheel Drive, Hercules, U.S. Motors 
Bay City, Hercules, Ross Carrier 
Kermath 
Climax, Fate Root Heath 
Hanson Clutch, Sterling, Waukesha 
Brockway, Continental 
Continental, Massey Harris 
Hercules, Peter Pirsch 
Hercules, Peter Pirsch 
Continental 
Gray Marine 
Hercules, U.S. Motors 
Duplex Tr. 
Hercules, Linn Mfg. 
Galion, Hercules 
Hercules, Hyster, Le Blond Schacht, Ross Carrier 
Bay City, Hercules, Moreland 
Hercules, Kermath 
Hercules, Moreland 
Buda, Duplex 
Garford, White 
Garford 
Diamond T 
Diamond T 
Diamond T 
Brockway 
Nash 6 
Hupp 6 
Chris Craft 
Kermath 
Universal 
Climax 
Hercules 
Hercules 
Young Engine 
Southern Coach, Sterling, Harnischfeger 
Duplex 
White 
Lincoln Electric 
Diamond T 
Universal 
Universal 
Continental 
Lathrop Engine 
Lathrop Engine 

File in 

Printed in U.S. A. Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Cap 

Breaker plate Assy. 

Assembly "'o. Cap 

IGC-4205 IG-1323 
!GC-4209B IG-1324 
!GC·4210A IG-1323 
IGC-4214A IG-1323 
IGC·4214R IG-1323 

IGC·4216B IG-1323 
IGC·4220A !G-1323 
!GC-4225B IG-1323 
IGC-42250 1G-1323 
!GC-4225F IG-1323 

!GC-4227A IG-1323 
!GC·4227B IG-1323 
IGC-4227C IG-1323 
IGC-4227E IG-1323 
IGC·4227F IG-1323 

IGC-4228A IG-1323 
IGC-4236A IG-1323 
IGC-4236B IG-1323 
IGC-4236C !G-1323 
IGC-4238 IG-1323 

IGC·4240B IG-1323 
IGC-4241A IG-1323 
IGC-4246 IG-1323 
IGC-4246B IG-1323 
IGC-4247 IG-1323 

IGC-4251 IG-1323 
IGC-4251B IG·1323 
IGC-4253A !G-1323 
IGC·4253B IG-1323 
IGC-4259 IG-1323 

IGC-4262 IG-1323 
IGC-4264 IG-1324 
IGC-4272 IG-1323 
!GC-4272A IG-1323 
!GC-4272A·1 IG-1323 

IGC-4274 IG-1323 
IGC·4274A IG-1323 
IGC-4275 IG-1323 
!GC-4276 IG-1323 
IGC-4:i77 IG·1323 

IGC-4279 IG-1323 
IGC-4279-1 IG-1323 
!GC-4279A IG-1323 
IGC-4280A IG-1323 
IGC-4281 IG-1323 

!GC-4281A IG-1323 
!GC-4281B IG-1323 
IGC-4284A IG-1323 
IGC-4285 IG-1323 
IGC-4285A IG-1323 

IGC-4285B IG-1323 
IGC-4286 IG-1323 
IGC-4287A IG-1323 
IGC-4287B IG-1323 
IGC-4288 IG-1323 

IGC-4294 IG-1323 
IGC-4296 IG-1324 

Rotor Condenser 

Contact Set 

Base Assy. Beari ng Drive Shaft 

iill{b 

Glll!llb 

Weight 
Spring Set 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PA:!lTS ONLY 

B reake r Bea rings 
Roto r Contact Set Condense r Plate Assy. Base Assy. (2) Used D rive Shaft 

IG-1320 !GP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2029 IG-579 IGC-2031R 
IG-1320 IGP·3008A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP·302BA IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2029, IG-579 IGC-2031R 
IG-1320 !GP·3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064L 
IG-1320 !GP•3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064L 

IG-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A !GC·1064R 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A 1GC·1064L 
IG-1320 !GP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1065RA 
!G·1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A 1GC-1064R 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC•2063 IG-579A !GC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC·2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP•3028A IG·2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1065RA 
IG-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A !GC·1065RA 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1065RA 

IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2172 IG-579A !GC·2031R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 !GC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064L 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064L 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064L 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2029 IG-579 IGC-2028R 

IG-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2090 IG-579A IGC·1085R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1072R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1064RA 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064RA 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1064R 
IG·1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP•3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC·1064R 
IG·1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1065L A 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IG-579 
.. 

IGC-2029 IGC•2031R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG•2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG·1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 !GP•3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC·1064R 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC•2063 IG-519A IGC•1064R 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG•2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG•579A IGC-1064L 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2137 IG·579A IGC•ll3�R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC•2139 IG-579A IGC·llO L 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-301 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1150R 
IG-1320 !GP-3028A !G-2671 !GC-301 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1150R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-301 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1150R 
IG-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2071 !G-579A IGC-1064R 
!G-1320 IGP-302BA IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2090 IG-579A IGC-1085R 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2090 IG-579A IGC-1085R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2090 IG-579A IGC-1085R 
!G-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064RI 
!G-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064R 

IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-301-2 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064R 
!G-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-3012 !GC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1072L 
IG-1320 IGP-302BA IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1072L 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 1GC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064L 

IG-1320 !GP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-301 IGC-2029 IG-579 IGC-2028R 
IG-1320 IGP-3028A IG-2671 !GC-301 IGC-2029 IG-579 IGC-1028R 

Cam & Stop Plate 

Weight 
Sp ring Set 

---
IG·776S 
---
IGE·29S 
IG-784S 

IG·776S 
IG•784S 
IG-784S 
IGE-29S 
IGB·208S 

IG-776S 
IGB·130S 
IGE-29S 
IGB-130S 
IG-775S 

---
IGC-42B S 
IGB-28�S 
IGE-29S 
---

IG·776S 
IGB-146S 
IA-77s 
IGE-29S 
IG-784S 

IA-77S 
IGB-130S 
IGB-130S 
IGE-29S 
IGB·130S 

---
IGE-29S 
IA-77S 
IGE·29S 
IGE-298 

IG-4578 
IGB•1308 
IGE·29S 
IG-81788 
IGE·24S 

!GB-130S 
IGB-130S 
IGB-312S 
IGB-252S 
IGB-222S 

IG-7758 
IGE-30HS 
IGB-178S 
IGC-42FS 
IGE·29S 

IGE-30HS 
IGE-29S 
IGB-349S 
!GB-349S 
IG-636MS 

- - -
- - -

Cam & 

Stop Plate 

---
IGC-14o9RA 
---
IGC·1067LP 
IGC·1067LQ 

!GC·ll44RF 
IGC·ll44L 
!GC·l144R 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RAC 

!GC-1144RF 
IGC·1067RU 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RT 

- --
IGC-1067LQ 
IGC-1144LC 
!GC-1067L T 
---

IGC•l144RK 
IGC-1144RC 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1144R 

IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC·1067RL 
IGC·1067RL 
IGC-1067LD 

---
!GC-1144RD 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 

IGC•l067RL 
IGC·1067RL 
IGC-1067LP 
!GC•1067RAD 
IGC-1067L R 

IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RL 
IGC-1067RAN 
IGC-1067RU 
IGC-1144RO 

IGC-1144RP 
!GC-1067RT 
!GC-1144RG 
IGC-1067RAI 
!GC-1067RL 

IGC-1067RT 
!GC-1067RL 
IGC-1067L U 
IGC-1067L U 
IGC-1144LE 

- - -
- - -

Gear 

Coupling 

Ge ar o r 
Coupling 

---
---
---
IG-644 
IG-644 

---
IG-644 
---
---
---

---
---

- --
---
---

---
IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-644 

---
GE-20 
IG-644 
IG-644 
---

---
---
- - -
---
---

---
---
---

- --
-- -

-- -

---
!G-644 
---

. ---

-
-

- -
- -
- -

-

-
-
-

- - -
- - -
G G-9A 

- - -
- - -

GE-87 
IG-644A 
IG-261 
GK-36 
IG-644 

IG-644 
!G-644 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

a 
t:) 
-

0 0 
A 

l) 

-
A 

...___ 

B 

e.... 

c 

A B 

B 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring 

COLLAR, Shaft 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Sc. 1110 
(B) Condenser & Clamp Sc. #6 
(A) Terminal Sc. #10 

NUT, Breaker Contact Lock 

OILER, Dist. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

RIVETS 
(A) Coupling 

(A) Gear 
(A) Gear 
(A) Sleeve 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

(C) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(B) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

1110-32x5/16 

(B) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 
H0-32x3/8 

(A) Clamp Spring Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
(B) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
(B) Terminal Fill. Hd. 1110-32x1/4 

SLEEVE, Dist. Drive 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. Used Used Oo 

IG-2806 1 
IG-28061 1 
IG-2860A 1 
IG-2860A-1 1 
IG-2902 1 
IG-2902C-2 1 
IG-2902D 1 
IG-2902E-3 1 
IG-2902F-4 1 
IGB-1271 1 
IGB-2154A-1 1 
IGB-2171A-4 1 
IGC-1024AG-2 1 
IGC-1024AL 1 
IGC-1024N-6 1 
IGC-1024Z-6 1 
IGC-2024A-3 1 
IGC-2024AC-16 1 
IGC-2024F-3 1 
IGC-2024F-4 1 
IGC-2024G-15 1 
IGC-2024N-2 1 

IGC-2024N-17 1 
IGC-2084 1 
IGC-2086A 1 
IGC-2155 1 
IGC-3024E 1 
IGC-3024E-1 1 
IGH-2062 1 
IGS-2020-1 1 

IG-676 

IG-489 

IG-514 

12X-196 
X-194 
12X-196 

IB-23 

X-490A 

IGC-2012 

sw-213 

GJ-236 
SW-213 
SW-213 
JG-326 

X-1448 

8X-870 

8X-902 

8X-302 
8X-1546 
8X-872 

IG-447 

2 
2 
1 

2 

IGC-4294 
IGC-4296 
IGC-4288 
IGC-4241A,IGC-4284A, JGC-4287A, B 
IGC-4253A, B 
IGC-4275 
IGC-4210A, IGC-4238 
IGC-4251,B 
JGC-4272, A, IGC-4286 
IGC-4276 
IGC-4277 
JGC-4216B 
IGC-4279,A 
JGC-4280A 
JGC-4209B 
JGC-4228A 
IGC-4205 
JGC-4214B 
IGC-4225B, D, F 
IGC-4220A 
IGC-4272A-1 
JGC-4227A, B, C, E, F ,JGC-4236A, B, C, JGC-4246, B, 
IGC-4259, JGC-4262 
IGC-4279-1 
IGC-4247 
IGC-4240B 
IGC-4281,A,B 
IGC-4264 
IGC-4214A 
IGC-4274,A 
IGC-4285,A,B 

All 

IGC-4277 

All 

All 
All 
All 

All 

All 

All 

IGC-4214A, B,IGC-4220A,IGC-4236A, B, C, 
IGC-4238, IGC-4246, B, JGC-4275 ,IGC-4277, 
IGC-4286, IGC-4288, IGC-4294, IGC-4296 
IGC-4285B 
IGC-4241A,JGC-4284A, IGC-4287A, B 
IGC-4276 
IGC-4205, IGC-4210A, IGC-4228A, IGC-4238, 
IGC-4262, IGC-4294, IGC-4296 
JGC-4209B, IGC-4214A, B, JGC-4216B, IGC-4221A, 
IGC-4225B, D, F ,JGC-4227A,B, C ,E, F, 
IGC-4236A, B, C, IGC-4240B, JGC-4241A, 
IGC-4246, B ,IGC-4247, IGC-4251, B, IGC-4253A, B, 
IGC-4259, JGC-4264, IGC-4272, A, A-1, IGC-4274, A, 
IGC-4275, IGC-4276, IGC-4277, IGC-4279, -1, A, 
IGC-4280A, IGC-4281, A, B, IGC-4284A, IGC-4285, A, B, 
IGC-4286, IGC-4287A, B, IGC-4288 

IGC-4209B, IGC-4214A, B, IGC-4216B, IGC-4220A, 
IGC-4225B,D, F ,IGC-4227A,B,C, E, F ,IGC-4236A,B, C, 
IGC-4240B, IGC-4241A, IGC-4;146, B,IGC-4247, 
IGC-4251, B, IGC-4253A, B, IGC-4259,IGC-4264, 
IGC-4272, A, A-1, IGC-4274, A,IGC-4275,IGC-4276, 
IGC-4277, IGC-4279, -1, A,IGC-4280A, IGC-4281, A, B, 
IGC-4284A, IGC-4285, A, B, IGC-4286, IGC-4287 A, B, 
IGC-4288 

IGC-4205, IGC-4210A, IGC-422BA, IGC-4238, JGC-4262, 
IGC-4294, IGC-4296 
All 
All 
All 

IGC-4276 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

A 

/ " 

I 

) \ 
' 

A B 

) ( ) 

c D 

A B 

c 

Name 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(C) Anti-Rattle 

(C) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(A) Contact, Dist. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(A) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(B) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(B) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

(C) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 

Governor 

Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 

(B) Felt, Oiler 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Cont.) 

Part No. 

IGS-99 

IGE-35 

IGE-36 

IG-694 
IG-515A 

IG-816 

IG-816A 

IG-90 
IG-90 

IGS-104 

IGW-46 

IG-1322 

IG-1456 

IG-2456 

IG-2322 

IG-495 

IGS-117 

No. Used Used On 

IGC·4214A, B ,IGC-4216B, !GC-4220A, IGC-4225B, D, F, 
IGC-4227A, B, C, E, F, IGC-4236A, B, C, IGC-4240B, 
!GC-4241A, !GC-4246B ,IGC-4247, !GC-4251, B, 
!GC-4253A, B, !GC·4259,IGC-4264,IGC·4272, A, A-1, 
!GC-4274, A,!GC-4275, !GC-4276 ,IGC-4277, IGC-4279, -1, A, 
IGC·4280A, !GC-4281, A, B, !GC-4284A, !GC-4285, A, B, 
IGC-4286, !GC-428 7 A, B, !GC-4288 

IGC-4225F, !GC-4227B, IGC-4241A, !GC-4264, 
!GC-4276, !GC-4280A, !GC-4281, A, B, !GC-4284A, 
IGC-4285 
!GC-4214A, B, IGC·4220A, !GC-4236A, B, C, IGC-4275, 
IGC-4288 
All 
All 

IGC·4210A, !GC-4238, !GC·4241A, !GC-424 7, !GC-4251, B, 
!GC·4253A, B, IGC-4262,!GC-4272, A, A-1, IGC-4274, A, 
!GC-4275, !GC-4284A, IGC-4286, !GC·4287A, B, IGC-4288, 
!GC-4294,IGC-4296 
IGC-4205, !GC-4209B, IGC-4214A, B, !GC•4216B, 
IGC-4220A,!GC-4225, B,D, F ,IGC-4227A,B, C,E, F, 
IGC-4228A, IGC-4236A, B, C, IGC-4246, B, !GC-4259, 
IGC-4264,IGC•4279, -1, A, !GC-4280A, IGC-4285, A, B 
All 
!GC-4205, !GC-4209B, !GC-4210A, !GC•4228A, !GC-4238, 
!GC-4262, IGC-4294, !GC-4296 
IGC-4214A,B, IGC-4216B,IGC-4220A,IGC-4225B, D, F, 
IGC·4227A, B, C, E, F, !GC·4236A, B, C,IGC-4240B, 
IGC-4246, B, IGC-4247, !GC-4251, B, IGC-4253A, B, 
IGC-4264, !GC-4272, A, A-1, IGC-4274, A, IGC-4275, 
IGC-4280A, IGC-4281, A, B,IGC•4284A, IGC-4285, A, B, 
IGC-4286, IGC-4287 A, B, !GC-4288 
IGC·4241A, !GC-4259, IGC-4276, IGC-4277, !GC-4279, -1, A 

!GC-4216B, IGC-4225D, IGC·4227A, C, E, F, IGC•4246B, 
!GC-4251, B, !GC-4253A, B, IGC-4272, A, A-1, 
IGC-4274, A,IGC-4279, -1, IGC-4285A,IGC-4286 
IGC·4209B, !GC-4225B, F, IGC-4227B, !GC·4240B, 
IGC-4241A, IGC-4247, IGC-4264, IGC-4276 ,IGC-4279A, IGC-4280A, 
IGC-4281, A, B, !GC·4284A, IGC-4285, B 
!GC·4214A, B, IGC-4220A, IGC·4236A, B, C, !GC-4275, 
IGC-4277, !GC-4287 A, B, !GC-4288 
IGC-4259 

IGC•4209B, IGC-4214A, B, !GC·4216B, IGC-4220A, 
IGC-4225B,D, F ,IGC-4227A, B, C, E, F ,IGC-4236A,B, C, 
IGC-4240B, !GC·4241A, IGC-4246, B ,IGC-4247, IGC-4251, B, 
IGCo4253A, B, !GC-4259, !GC-4264, IGC-4272, A, A-1, 
IGC•4274,A,IGC·4275,IGC·4276,IGC·4277, !GC-4279, -1,A 
IGC•4280A, IGC-4281, A, B, !GC·4284A, IGC-428 5, A, B, 
IGC-4286, IGC-4287 A, B, !GC-4288 
IGC-4205, IGC-4209B, IGC·4210A, IGC•4225B ,IGC-4227 A, 
B, C, E, F, !GC-4228A, IGC-4238, IGC-4240B, IGC-4262, 
IGC-4264,IGC-4274,A,IGC·4276,IGC•4277, IGC-4279, -1,A 
!GC-4280A, IGC-4281, A, B, !GC-4285, A, B, IGC-4287 A, B, 
IGC-4288, IGC-4294, IGC-4296 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-4400 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LISTS IGC-4400 Series 
(Issued 8-20-51) 

Model No. 

IGC-4401, -1 
IGC-4401A, -1 
IGC-4401C, -1 
IGC-4402, -1 
IGC-4402A, -1 
IGC-4403, -1 
IGC-4403A, -1 
IGC-4404A, -1 
IGC-4406, -1 
IGC-4406A, -2 
IGC-4007, -1 
IGC-4407A, -1 
IGC-4407B, -1 
IGC-4407C, -1 
IGC-4407D, -1 
IGC-4407E, -1 
IGC-4408, -1 

IGC-4409A 
IGC-4410 
IGC-4411 
IGC-4413 
IGC-4414,-1 
IGC-4415 
IGC-4417 

No. Cyl. 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Dodge Truck 
Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Industrial, Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Chrysler Marine 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Industrial, Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Chrysler Industrial, Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Industrial, Dodge Truck 
Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Reo Truck 
Gray Marine 
Gray Marine 
White Motor 
Dodge Truck 
Nash 6 
Checker Cab 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

Printed in U. S. A. 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Cap 

Breaker Plate Assy. 

Assembly No. Cap 

IGC-4401, ·1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4401A, -1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4401C, ·1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4402, -1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4402A, -1 IGC-11078 

IGC-4403, ·1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4403A, -1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4404A, -1 IGC·1123B* 
IGC-4406, -1 IGC•1107S 
IGC-4406A, -2 IGC-11078 

IGC-4407, -1 IGC-11079 
IGC-4407A, -1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4407B, ·1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4407C,·1 IGC-11078 
IGC -44070, -1 IGC-11078 

IGC-4407E, ·1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4408, -1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4409A !GC·1123B* 
IGC-4410 !GC·1123L* 
!GC-4411 IGC-11238* 

IGC-4413 IGC-1107S 
!GC-4414,-1 IGC-1123B• 
IGC-4415 IGC-11238* 
IGC-4417 IGC-11078 

• IGC-1124 Dist. Cap Cover. 
•• IGC·1124L Dist. Cap Cover. 

Rotor 

Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

Contact Set 

C8b 

� 
Weight 

Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate 

Condensflr 

Gear 

Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Breaker Bearings 
Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy. (2) Used 

IGS-10168 IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC·3012C IGS·2001A IG·579A 
IGS·1016B IGP·3028A IG·3927C IGC-3012C IGS-2001A IG-579A 
IG8·1016B IGP-3028A IG·3927C IGC·3012C IGS·2001A IG-579A 
IGB-10168 IGP·3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8-2001A IG-579A 
IGS-10168 IGP·3028A IG·3927C IGC-3012C IGS-2001A IG·579A 

IGS·1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8-2028A IG-579A 
IGS-1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8-2028A IG-579A 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IGS-2001A IG-579A 
IGS-10168 IGP·3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8-2028A IG-579A 
!GS·1016B IGP·3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8·2028A IG-579A 

IGS·1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8-2028A IG-579A 
IG8·1018B IGP·3028A IG·3927C IGC·3012C IGS·2028A IG·579A 
IGS·1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IG8·2028A IG-579A 
IGS-1016B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IGS-2028A IG-579A 
IGS-1018B IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC·3012C IGS·2028A IG-579A 

IG8·1016B IGP·3028A IG·3927C IGC·30l2C IG8-2028A IG-579A 
108·10168 IGP-3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C IGS-2081 IG·579A 
!G8-1016B IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC•l012 IG8·2062B IG-579A 
!G8-1016B IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 !G8-2084 IG-579A 
IGS-10168 IGP·3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 108·2066 IG-579A 

IG8-1016B IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 108·2068 IG-579A 
IG8·1016B IGP·3028A IG-3927C IGC-3012C 108·2061 IG-579A 
IGS-10168 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 108·2071 IG·579A 
IGS-10168 IGP-3028A IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGS·2041A IG•579A 

Weight 
Drive Shaft Spring Set 

IGS·1024RA IGC-42E8 
IG8-1024RA IG-7758 
IGS·1024RA IG-63608 
IGS-1025RD IG-63608 
IG8-1025RA IG-63688 

IG8·1002R IGC-1198 
IG8-1002RA IG-7758 
IG8-1040RA IGC-1208 
IGS-1042R IGC-119S 
IGS-1042RA IG-7758 

IG8·1054RB IGB-2088 
IGS·1054RB IGC-1188 
IGS·1054RB IGC-1198 
IGS·1054RA IG·636DS 
IG8·1054RB IGB-2088 

IG8-1054RF IG-636N8 
IG8·1060R IG·636F8 
IG8-1053RC IG-7848 
IGS·1065L IGB-2938 
IG8·1063R IGB-2848 

IG8·1053R IG-8848 
IGS-1060R IG-636FS 
IGS-1070R IG-81788 
IG8·1053RA IGC·42C8 

Cam 
Stop Plate 

IG8·1100RH 
IG8·1100RN 
IG8·1100RH 
IGS-1100RC 
IG8-1100RO 

IGS-1100RH 
IG8-1100RN 
IGS-1100RAC 
IGB·1100RH 
IG8·1100RN 

IG8-1100RO 
IGS·1100RH 
IG8·1100RH 
IGS·1100RH 
IGS·1100RD 

IG8-1100R 
IG8·1100RD 
IGS·llOORL 
IGS-1100L 
IG8·1100RM 

IG8·1100RJ 
IG8·1100RE 
IGS-1022RQ 
!G8-1100RH 

Gear or 
Coupling 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
-- .. ..  

IGL-44 
- . -

- - -

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
IGC-133 

- - -
- - -

- - -

IGC-136 
IGC·133 

- - -
10·644 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT '&"PARTStiSTS' 

(A) 

a 

oa 
(A) (B) 

-

o o  
(A) (B) 

-
(A) 

..... 
(B) 

(B) 

0 

(C) 

� 
(Uti � 

(C) (A) 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

CUP, Contact Arm Spring 

COLLARS 
(A) Shaft 
(B) Shaft 

CONTACT, Dis!. Cap Plunger 

COVER, Terminal Slot 

COVERS 
Dist. Cap 

Dist. Cap 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Dist. Cap Cover 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Condenser & Clamp Sc. f6 
(B) Terminal Screw UO 

NUT, Breaker Contact Lock 

OILER, Dis!. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLUG, Rubber Dlst. Cap Vent. Hole 

POINTERS 
Advance Arm 
Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
(A) Collar, Coupling or Sleeve 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

U0-32x5/16 
(B) Clamp Spring Rd. Hd. f6-32x1/4 
(A) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

f6-32x5/32 
(C) Dlst. Cap Cover, Ctsk. Hd. 

•8-32x3/4 

(A) Terminal, Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/4 

SLEEVE, Dlst. Drive 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(A) Anti-Ratile 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dist. Cap 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IG-2860A-3 
IGB-1271 
IGC-1134 
IGC-2024AF-13 
IGS-1020 
IGS-1020S 
IGS-1027S 

IG-676 

IGB-199 
IGS-19S 

IG-514 

IGC-117 

IGC-1124 

IGC-1124L 

X-382 

IGB-230 

X-194 
X-196 

IB-23 

X-490A 

IGC-2012 

IGS-32 

IGC-135 
IGS-21 

SW-213 
X-1448 

8X-870 
8X-302 

8X-1546 

8X-1340 

BX-872 

IG-447 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

IGT-69 
IGT-70 

IG-694 
IG-515A 

No. Used 

2 
I 

1 
2 

2 
I 

2 
1 

Used On 

IGC-4410, IGC-4411 
IGC-4415 
IGC-4408-1,IGC-4414-1 
IGC-4409A 
IGC-4417 
IGC-4404A-1, IGC-4406-1 
IGC-4401-1, A-1, C-1, IGC-4402-1, A-1 ,IGC-4403-1,A-1, 
IGC-4406A-2 IGC-4407-1,A-1,B-1 C-1 D-1 E-1 

All 

IGC-4410, IGC-4411 
IGC-4401, -1,A,A-1,C, C-1,IGC-4402, -1,A,A-1, 
IGC-4403, -1,A, A-1, IGC-4406, -1, A,A-2, 
IGC-4407, -1, A, A-1, B, B-1, C, C-1 ,D,D-1, E, E-1 

All 

All 

IGC-4404A,A-1 ,IGC-4409A,IGC-4411 ,IGC-4414, -1, 
IGC-4415 
IGC-4410 

IGC-4401, -1, A, A-1, C,C-1,IGC-4402, -1, A,A-1, 
IGC-4403, -1, A, A-1 ,IGC-4404A, A-1, IGC-4406, -I, A-2, 
IGC-4407, -1 ,A, A-1, B, B-1, C, C-1, D, D-1, E, E-1, 
IGC-4408, -I, IGC-4413,IGC-4414, -I ,IGC-4_417 

IGC-4404A, -1 ,IGC-4409A, IGC-4410, IGC-4411, 
IGC-4414, -I, IGC-4415 

All 
IGC-4409A, IGC-4410, IGC-4411, IGC-4413, 
IGC-4415, IGC-4417 

All 

IGC-4409A, IGC-4410, IGC-4411 ,IGC-4415 

All 

IGC-4401, -I,A,A-I,C, C-I,IGC-4402, -I,A,A-1, 
IGC-4403, -I, A, A-1 ,IGC-4406, -I, A-, A-2,IGC-4407, 
IGC-4407-1, A, A-1, B, B-1, C, C-1 ,D, D•1, E, E•1, 
IGC-4408, -1, IGC-4413, IGC-4417 

IGC-4408-1, IGC-4414-1 
IGC-4403-1 ,IGC-4404A-1, IGC-4406-1 ,A-2,IGC-4417 

All 
All 

All 
All 

All 

IGC-4404A, -I ,IGC-4409A,IGC-4410,IGC-4411, 
IGC-4414, -1,IGC-4415 
IGC-4409A, IGC-4410, IGC-4413, IGC-4415, IGC-4417 

IGC-4415 

All 

All 

IGC-4410 
IGC-4401, -1, C, C-1 ,IGC-4402, -1, A, A-1, 
IGC-4403, -1, IGC-4404A, -I, IGC-4406, -I, 
IGC-4407, -1, A, A-1, B, B-1, C, C-I,D,D-1, E, E-1, 
IGC-4408, -I ,IGC-4409A, IGC-4411,IGC-4413, 
IGC-4414, -I, IGC-4415, IGC-4417 
All 
All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

0 
(A) 

0 
(B) 0 

(D) 

QQ 

e 
(A) (B) 

Name 

WASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Skpf. #10 
(B) Thrust, Advance Arm 
(B) Thrust, Advance Arm 
(C) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 

(C) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 
Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oiler 
(B) Felt, Grease Cup 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Part No. 

X-1270 
IG-816 
IG-816A 
IG-90 

IG-90A 
IGS-104 

IGW-46 

IG-1322 
IG-1456 

IG-2456 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 
IGS-117A 

No. Used 

2 

Used On 

All 
IGC-4410, IGC-4411 
IGC-4409A, IGC-4417 
IGC-4401, -1, A, A-1, C, C-1 ,IGC-4402, -1, A,A-1, 
IGC-4403, -1, A,A-1 ,IGC-4404A, A-1, IGC-4406, -1, A,A-2, 
IGC-4407, -l,A,A•l,B,B-l,C,C-l,D,D-l,E,E-1, 
IGC-4409A, IGC-4410, IGC-4411, IGC-4413, IGC-4415, 
IGC-4417 
IGC-4408, ·1, IGC-4414, -1 
IGC-4401, ·1, A, A-1, C, C·1, IGC-4402, ·1,A, A·1, 
IGC-4403, -1, A, A-.1,IGC-4404A, A-1,IGC·4406, ·1,A,A·2, 
IGC-4407, -1, A, A-1, B,B-1, C, C-l,D,D-1, E, E-1, 
IGC-4406, -1,IGC-4409A,IGC•4410,IGC-4411, IGC-4413, 
IGC-4414, ·1,IGC-4417 
IGC-4415 

IGC-4401A, A-1,IGC·4403A, A-1, IGC·4406A, A-2 
IGC-4401, ·1, C, C-1,IGC-4402, ·1, A, A·1,IGC·4403, ·1, 
IGC·4404A, A-1,IGC·4406, ·1,IGC·4407, ·1,A,A·1, B,B·1, 
IGC-4407C, C·1, D,D-1, E,E·1,IGC·4406, ·1, IGC·4409A, 
IGC-4411, IGC-4413, IGC-4414, -1, IGC-4415, IGC•4417 
IGC-4410 

All 
IGC-4410, IGC-4411, IGC-4415 
IGC-4401, ·1 ,A,A-1, C, C·1, IGC-4402, -1, A,A·1, 
IGC-4403, ·1, A,A·1,IGC·4404A, A-1,IGC-4406, ·1,A, A•2, 
IGC-4407, ·1, A, A·1, B, B-1, C, C•1,D, D•1, E, E·1, 
IGC-4406, ·1,1GC·4413,IGC·4414, ·1 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGC-4500 SERIES DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST IGC -4500 SERIES 

(Issued 10-24-55) 

Model No. 

IGC-4501, -1 
IGC-4501-2 
IGC-4502-1 
IGC-4502A-1 
IGC-4503 
IGC-4505 
IGC-4506, -1 
IGC-4508-1 
IGC-4508A-1 
IGC-4508B-1 
IGC-4510-1M 
IGC-4511-1M 
IGC-4512 
IGC-4513 
IGC-4514 
IGC-4515-1 
IGC-4515A-1 
IGC-4516-1 
IGC-4517-1 
IGC-4517A-1 
IGC-4518-1 
IGC-4518A-1 

No. Cyl. 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Packard 
Packard 
Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Marine 
Nash 6 
Willys 6 
Willys 6 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Rotor Condenser 
Contact Set 

Cap 

Gear 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

<liii!!L 

<lllllla:> 
Weight 

Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser 

IGC-4501, -1 !GC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP-3028F8 IG-3927C 
IGC-4501·2 !GC-1107S IG8-1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4502-1 !GC-11078 !GS·1016B IGP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4502A-1 !GC-1107S IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 IG-3927C 
IGC-4503 !GC-11078 !GS-1016B IGP-3028FS IGW-3128 

IGC-4505 !GC-11078 !GS·1016B !GP-3028FS IGW-3128 
IGC-4506,-1 IGC-1107S IG8·1016B IGP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4508-1 IGC-11078 IGS-1016B !GP·3028FS IG·3927C 
!GC-4508A-1 IGC-1107S !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4508B-1 !GC-1107S IG8·1016B IGP-3028FS IG-3927C 

IGC-4510-1M IGC-1123C* !GS-1016B IGP-3028VS IG-3927K 
IGC-4511-1M !GC-1123C* IGS-1016B IGP-3028VS IG-3927K 
IGC-4512 !GC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028F8 IG-2671 
IGC-4513 !GC-1107S IG8-1016B IGP·3028FS IG-2671 
IGC-4514 !GC-1107S IGS·1016B !GP-3028FS IG-2671 

IGC-4515-1 IGC-1107S !GS·1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4515A-1 IGC-1107S !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4516-1 !GC-1107S IGS·1016B !GP·3028F8 IG-3927C 
IGC-4517-1 IGC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4517A·1 IGC-1107S IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 IG·3927C 
IGC-4518-1 !GC-11078 !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS IG-3927C 
IGC-4518A-1 IGC-1107S !GS-1016B !GP-3028FS !G-3927C 

See Miscellaneous Parts Section For Tachometer Dr1ve Gears. 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section For Other Bearings. 

• IGC·ll24B Dist. Cap Cover. 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

BEARING,Ball S.A.E. 202 Tach. Drive 

�:� 
BRACKETS 

��� 
(A) Vacuum Control 
(B) Vacuum Chamber 

.;;lA "" (B) Vacuum Chamber 

CLAMPS 
(A) Plunger Link Screw 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Bracket 

CLIPS 
(A) Contact Arm Spring 
(B) Vacuum Control Link 

� � 
COLLARS 

(A) Dist. Shaft 
(B) Dist. Shaft 

A B 

- CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

Breaker Bearings 
Plate Assy. Base Assy. (2) Used Drive Shaft 

!GC-2148A !GS-2028A IG-579A !G8·1081RB 
IGC·2148A !GS·2028A IG-579A !GS·1081RB 
IGC-2148A IGS-2061 IG-579A !GS·I060R 
!GC·2148A !GS-2061 IG-579A IG8·1060R 
!GC-2148 IG8·2109' IG-579A IGT-1020LB 

IGC-2148 IGC-2160 IG-579A IGT-1020LB 
IGC·2148A !GS·2028A !G·579A IGS•1024RC 
!GC·2148A !GS-2120 IG-579A IGS-1060R 
IGC·2148A IGS-2120 !G·579A !GS-1060R 
IGC-2148A !GS-2120 !G•579A !GS-1060R 

IGC-2148G !G8·2028B IG-579A IG8·1054R1 
!GC-2148G !GS·2028B !G·579A !GS-1154RA 
IGC-2148D IGS-2188 IG-579A !G8-1187L 
!GC·2148D !GS-2190 IG-579A IGS·1189L 
!GC-2148D !G8·2192 IG-579A IGS·1189L 

IGC-2148A IGS-2200 .. IG-579A !GS·1199R 
IGC·2148A IG8·2200 **IG-579A !GS-1199R 
!GC-2148A !GS-2144 **IG-579A !G8·1124RA 
!GC·2148A IGS-2200 **IG-579A IG8·1199RA 
!GC-2148A IGS-2200 **IG-579A !GS-1199RA 
IGC-2148A IGS-2144 .. IG-579A !GS-1124RB 
IGC-2148A IGS-2144 **IG-579A IGS-1124RB 

Weight Cam& 
Spring Set Stop Plate 

1G-636H8 !GS·1100RA 
IG-636HS IGS·1100RA 
IG-636FS IGS-1100RD 
!G·636AS !GS·1100RC 
IGB-2938 IGS·1100LA 

IGB-2938 IGS·1100LA 
IG-636HS IGS·1100RB 
IG-636AS IGS·1100RC 
IG-636HS IGS-1100R 
IG-636HS IGS·1100RW 

IG-636NS IG8·1100RA·3 
IGB-29288 IGS-1100RAD 
IGB-327FS IGS-1100LV 
!GB·336AS !GS·1100LM 
!GB-336AS IGS·1100LM 

IG-636H8 !GS·1100RW 
IG-636HS IGS-1100R 
!G·636Q8 IGS·1100RA 
IG-636HS !GS·1100RW 
IG-636HS IGS-1100R 
!G·636QS !GS·1100RA 
IGB-292SS IGS-1100RX 

Gear or 
Coupling 

- - -
- - -

IGC-133 
IGC-133 
- - -

- - -
- - -

IGC-133 
IGC-133 
!GC-133 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

tiGC-133 
tiGC-133 

t 
tiGC-133 
tiGC-133 

t 
t 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. Used 

IGC-1134 

IGS-1020 
IG8·1020·2 

IGT-1044 
IGT-2067 

X-294 

IGC-161 
VC-107 
VC-151 

IGW-122 
VC-106 
VC-152 

IG-676 
IGW-118 

IGB-199 
IGS-198 

IG-514 

Used On 

IGC-4502·1, A-1, IGC-4508·1, A-1, B-1, IGC-4515-1, A•1, 
!GC·4517-1,A·1 
IGC-4501-1, IGC-4506-1,IGC-4516-1, IGC -4518-1, A-1 
IGC•4510·1M,IGC-4511-1M 

IGC-4503 
IGC-4501-2 

IGC-4515-1, A-1 ,!GC"4516·1, IGC-4517·1, A·1, 
IGC-4518-1 , A-1 

IGC·4505,IGC·4513,IGC-4514 
IGC•4505 
IGC•4513,IGC•4514 

1GC·4505, IGC-4513, IGC-4514 
IGC•4505 
IGC·4513,IGC•4514 

All 
IGC·4505,IGC•4513,IGC-4514 

IGC·4513,IGC·4514 
IGC-4501, ·1, ·2,1GC·4506, ·1,IGC·4510·1M,IGC•4511·1M, 
IGC·4512,IGC•4516·1 IGC-4518·1 A-1 

All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

0 
A B 

0 

., 
A -

B 

-

B 

tf 'i. l l 

A B c t,. 1 
D E 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Name 

COVERS 
(A) Dlst. Cap 
(B) Terminal Slot 
(C) Tachometer Shalt Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKETS 
(A) Dlst. Cap Cover 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Plug 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

LEAD, Ground 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Condenser & Clamp Sc. 16 
(B) Terminal Sc. #10 
(B) Vacuum Bracket Clamp Sc. 4110 
(B) Vacuum Chamber Mtg. flO 
(B) Vacuum Control Bracket to Base 4110 
(A) Vacuum Control Link sc. 418 

NUT; Vacuum Chamber Mtg. Hex. 4110·32 

OILERS 
(A) Elbow Oiler 
(B) Sleeve Oiler 
(A) Elbow Oiler 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLUGS 
(A) Rubber Vent. Hole 

(B) Vacuum Chamber 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
(A) Collar 

(A) Coupling 

(A) Extension Shalt 
(A) Gear, Tachometer Driver 
(A) Sleeve 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(A) Breaker Contact Lock Fill. Hd. 

i18-32x3/16 

(A) Breaker Contact Lock Fill. Hd. 
f8-32x3/16 

(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. HG-32x5/16 

(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
(B) Clamp Spring Hex, Hd. i16-32x5/16 
(C) Clamp Spring Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 

(A) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. f6-32x5/32 

(A) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6·32x5/32 
(D) Dlst. Cap Cover Ctsk. Hd. #8-32x3/4 
(A) Terminal Fill. Hd. 1110·32x1/4 

Screw Data Continued on Next Page 

Part No. No. Used 

IGC·1124B 
IGC-117 
IGS·38 

X-382 

X·382A 

IGB-230 
VC-14 

GE-47 
GE-48 

DG-107 

12X-194 
12X-196 
12X-196 
12X-196 
12X-196 
12X-195 

8X·173 

X-488 
x-490A 
X-1590 

IGC-1148 

IGC-1148B 

IGS-32 

VC-15 

IGC-135 
IGS-21 

SW-213 

SW·213 

IGH-55 
SW-213 
SW-213 
X-1448 

8X-2893 

8X-884 

19X-884 
ax-s7o 

19X-870 
IGC-175 
ax-3o2 

8X-1546 

19X-1546 
x-2932 
ax-a72 

2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 

1 
2 

Used On 

IGC-45l 0·1M,IGC•4511·1M 
All 
IGC-4515·1, A-1 ,IGC-4516·1, IGC-4517·1, A-1, 
IGC-4518-1 , A-1 

IGC-4501, ·1, ·2, IGC-4502·1, A-1, IGC-4503, 
IGC-4505, IGC-4506, ·1,IGC·4516-1,IGC·4518·1 , A-1 
IGC·4510·1M, IGC·4511·1M 

IGC·4510·1M,IGC-4511·1M 
IGC·4505,IGC-4513,IGC-4514 

IGC·4515-1,A·1, IGC-4516-1 ,IGC-4517-1, A·1,IGC-4518·1, A-1 
IGC-4515·1, A-1, IGC-4516·1, IGC-4517·1, A·1, IGC-4518·1• A-1 

IGC-4505, IGC-4513, IGC-4514 

All 
IGC-4503, IGC-4505, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, IGC•4514 
IGC-4505 
IGC·4505,IGC·4513,IGC·4514 
IGC-4505, IGC-4513, IGC-4514 
IGC-4505, IGC-4513 

I 
IGC-4514 

IGC-4505,IGC-4513,IGC-4514 

IGC·4508·1,A·1, B·1 
IGC-4512, IGC-4513, IGC-4514 
IGC-4515-1, A•1, IGC-4517-1,A·1 

IGC-4501, ·1, -2, IGC-4502·1, A-1, IGC•4503 ,IGC-4505 
IGC-4506, ·1, IGC-4508·1, A-1, B·1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515-1, A-1, IGC-4516-1, IGC-4517-1, A-1, 
IGC-4518-1, A-1 
IGC-4510-1M,IGC-4511-1M 

IGC-4501, -1, -2,IGC-4502·1, A·1,IGC·4503 ,IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, ·1,IGC-4508·1 ,A-1, B·1,IGC-4512,IGC•4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515-1, A-1, IGC-4516-1, IGC-4517-1, A-1, 
IGC-4518·1 
IGC-4505,IGC-4513 IGC-4514 

IGC-4502-1, A-1, IGC-4508-1, A-1, B•1, IGC-4515-1, A-1 
IGC-4516·1,IGC-4518-1 , A-1 

IGC-4501, -1, -2,IGC-45061-1, IGC-4510-1M, IGC-4511·1M, 
IGC-4512,IGC-4513 ,IGC-4514,IGC-4516-1,IGC-4518-1 , A-1 
IGC-4502-1, A-1, IGC-4508-1, A-1, B-1, IGC-4515-1, A-1, 
IGC-4517·1,A·1 
IGC-4503,IGC-4505 
IGC-4515-1, A•1, IGC-4516-1, IGC-4517-1, A-1, IGC-4518-1 , A-1 
IGC-4503, IGC-4505 
IGC-4501, ·1, ·2, IGC-4502-1, A-1, IGC-4503, IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, -1 ,IGC-4508·1, A-1, B-1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515-1, A-1, IGC-4516·1 ,IGC-4517-1, A-1, 
IGC-4518-1, A-1 
IGC·4510-1M, IGC·4511·1M 

IGC-4501·1, ·2,IGC·4502·1, A-1, IGC-4503, IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, -1 ,IGC-4508·1, A·1, B-1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515·1, A·1, IGC-4516-1, IGC-4517·1, A·1, 
IGC-4518-1 , A-1 

IGC-4510·1M,IGC-4511·1M 
IGC-4501, ·1, ·2, IGC-4502·1, A-1, IGC-4503, IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, ·1 ,IGC-4508·1, A•1, B-1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC·4514,IGC-4515-1, A-1, IGC-4516-1, IGC-4517 -1, A·1, 
IGC-4518·1 , A-1 
IGC-4510·1M,IGC-4511-1M 
IGC-4510-1M, IGC-4511-1M 
IGC-4501, -1, ·2, IGC-4502·1, A-1, IGC-4503, IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, -1, IGC-4508-�-1, B-1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515-1 ,A-1, IGC-4516·1, IGC-4517·1, A•1, 
IGC-4518-1, A-1 
IGC-4501, -1, ·2, IGC-4502-1, A-1, IGC-4503, IGC-4505, 
IGC-4506, -1, IGC-4508-1,A-1, B-1, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, 
IGC-4514, IGC-4515·1, A•1, IGC-4516-1 ,IGC-4517-1, A-1, 
IGC-4518-1,A-1 
IGC-4510-1M,IGC-4511-1M 
IGC-4510·1M, IGC-4511-lM 
IGC-4503, IGC-4505, IGC-4512, IGC-4513, IGC-4514 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGC-4500 SERIES DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST IGC -4500 SERIES 

(Issued 10-24-55) 

Model No. 

IGC-4501, -1 
IGC-4501-2 
IGC-4502-1 
IGC-4502A-1 
IGC-4503 
IGC-4505 
IGC-4506, -1 
IGC-4508-1 
IGC-4508A-1 
IGC-4508B-1 
IGC-4510-1M 
IGC-4511-1M 
IGC-4512 
IGC-4513 
IGC-4514 
IGC-4515-1 
IGC-4515A-1 
IGC-4516-1 
IGC-4517-1 
IGC-4517A-1 
IGC-4518-1 
IGC-4518A-1 

No. Cyl. 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Packard 
Packard 
Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Dodge Truck, Chrysler Industrial 
Chrysler Marine 
Chrysler Marine 
Nash 6 
Willys 6 
Willys 6 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 
Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts Ust Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIP!v!ENT & PARTS LISTS 

Cap 

IGC-4600 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LISTS 

Model Noo 

IGC-4601 
IGC-4601-1 
IGC-4601-2 
IGC-4601A-1 
IGC-4601A-2 
IGC-4602 
IGC-4604 
IGC-4605 
IGCN4606 
IGC-4606A 
IGC-4607 
IGC-4608 

Rotor 

No. CyL 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 

6 
6 
6 

CUSTOMER 

Brockway, Continental 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
White Motor 
White Motor 
Ward La France 
Ward La France 
International Harvester 
International Harvester 

·�� 

� 
Contact Set 

IGC-4600 Series 
(Issued 1-25-52) 

Condenser 

Gear 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 
Weight 

Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

--
A

.-ss--e-m-bi� �,I-C

_

a

_

p

-,--

.

-

R

-

otllr _J Om�: 
JGC-4601 I IC-1323 IG-13201 IGP-3 

ct Set 
�---

1GC-4601-1 I IG-1323 IG-1320 IGP-3 
IGC-4601-2 IG-1323 IG-1320 IGP-3 
JC;C-4601A-1 IG-1323 IG-1320 IGP-3 
IGC-4601A-2 I IG-1323 IG-1320 IGP-3 

IGC-4602 I' IG-1323 
!GC-4604 IG-1324 
IGC-4605 IG-1324A 
IGC-·1606 IG-1323 
IGC-4606A JG- I 323 

IG-1320 IGP-3 
IG-1320 IGP-3 
IG-1320 IGP-3 
!G-1320 !GP-3 
IG-1320 IGP-3 

IGC-4307 
!GC-4608 

!G-1323 !G-1320 !GP-3 
!G-1323 IG-1320 !GP-3 

028A 
028A 
028A 
028A 
028A 

028A 
028A 
02BA 
028A 
028A 

028A 
028A 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Breaker Bearings 
Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy (2) Used Drive Shaft 
-· 

IG-2671 1GC-3012 IGC-2063 1G·579A IGC-1064LE 
IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC-1064LE 
!G-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A !GC·1064LE 
IG-2671 IIGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1064LF 

IG-2671 i !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC-1064LF 
I 

IG-2671 I IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG·579A IGC·1064LE 
!G-2671 : IGC-3012 IGC-2169 IG-579A IGC-1170R 
1G-2671 , IGC-3012 !GC-2174 IG-579A IGC-1173L 
IG-2671 IGC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1186L 
IG-2671 !GC-3012 IGC-2063 IG-579A IGC-1186L 

IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2193 !G·579A IGC-1194R 
IG-2671 IGC-3012 !GC-2196 IG·579A IGC-1072LA 

{See Reverse Side for Miscellaneous Partso) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

Weight 
Spring Set 

IGB-284S 
IGB-284S 
IGB-284S 
IGB·222S 
IGB-222S 

IGB-284S 
!GB-165S 
IGB-165S 
IG-817AS 

IG-636QS 

IG·913SS 
IG-796AS 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

!GC-1144LC 
!GC·1144LC 

IGC-1144LC 
!GC-1067LW 
!GC·1067LW 

IGC-1144LC 
IGC-1067RAE 
IGC-1067LV 
IGC·1067LQ 
IGC-1067LX 

IGC·1067RAL 
IGC-1067LG 

Gear or 
Coupling 

IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-644 

IG-644 
- - -
- - -

IGC-1180 
IGC-1180 

- - -
- - -

File in 
Eq\upmeac A Paru Lise Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIP!v!ENT & PARTS LISTS 

c 

A 

A 

�e 
B 

u u 
A B 

B A 

B 

A 

·---> 

B 

B 

B 

c 

IGC-4600 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LISTS IGC-4600 Series 
(Issued 1-25-52) 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring 

COLLARS 
(A) Shaft 
(B) Shaft 
(C) Shaft 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

LOCKWASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. #10 
(B) Condenser & Clamp Sc. #6 
(A) Terminal Screw #10 

NUT, Breaker Contact Lock 

OILERS 
(A) Elbow, Dist. Base 
(B) Sleeve, Dist. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

RIVETS 
(A) Collar, Shaft 
(A) Coupling, Shaft 
(A) Coupling, Shaft 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(B) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

#10-32x5/16 
(A) Clamp Spring Rd. Hd, #6-32x1/4 
(B) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
('3) Terminal, Fill. Hd, #10-32x1/4 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dist. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(B) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Lower) 
(C) Thrust, Drive Shaft (Upper) 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oiler 

Part No. 

IGB-1154A 
IGC-1024N-6 
IGC-2049A-1 
IGC-2068A-1 
IGC-2068B 
IGC-2084A 
IGH-2062C 

IG-676 

IGB-199 
IGC-192 
IGC-195 

!G-514 

12X-196 
X-194 
12X-196 

IB-23 

X-488 
X-490A 

IGC-2012 

SW-213 
GJ-236 
SW-213 
X-1448 

8X-870 
8X-302 
8X-1546 
8X-872 

IGS-99 

IGE-35 
IGE-36 
IG-694 
IG-515A 

IG-816 

IG-90 
1GS-104 

IGC-2168L 

JGC-2168R 

IG-495 
IGS-117 

No. 
Used Used On 

IGC-4605 
!GC-4604 
IGC-4601-1, A-1 
IGC-4601 
IGC-4602 
IGC-4606,A 
IGC-4601-2 A-2 

All 

IGC-4604,IGC-4605 
IGC-4607 
IGC-4608 

All 

All 
All 
All 

All 

IGC-4604 
IGC-4601, -1, -2, A-1, A-2,!GC-4602, IGC-4605, 
IGC-4606, A,IGC-4607, IGC-4608 

All 

IGC-4604, IGC-4605, IGC-4607 
IGC-4608 
IGC-4601, -1, -2, A-1, A-2, !GC-4602, IGC-4606,A 
All 

All 
All 
All 
All 

All 

!GC-4607 
IGC-4601, -1, -2, A-1, A-2, IGC-4602, IGC-4606, A 
All 
All 

IGC-4601, -1 , -2, A-1,A-2,IGC-4602, 
IGC-4604 ,IGC-4605, IGC-4606, A 
All 
All 

IGC-46ffi, -I, -2, A-I ,A-2,IGC-4602, 
IGC-4605, JGC-4606, A, JGC-4608 
JGC-4604, IGC-4607 

All 
JGC-4604, JGC-4605, JGC-4606, A,IGC-4607, 
IGC-4608 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-4700 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LISTS 

Model No. 

IGC-4702A 
IGC-4703A 
IGC-4703A-1 
IGC-4705 
IGC-4710-1 
IGC-4710-2 
IGC-4710A-1 
IGC-4711 
IGC-4713A 
IGC-4721 
IGC-4721-1 
IGC-4723M 
IGC-4723-1M 
IGC-4724M 
IGC-4724-1M 
IGC-4725-1M 

No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

6 Buffalo Springfield Roller 
6 Dodge Truck 
6 Chrysler Industrial, Dodge Truck 
4 Willys (U.S. Gov. Jeep) 
6 Continental 
6 Four Wheel Drive, Harnischfeger 
6 Continental, Onan 
4 Willys, Valentine Welder 
6 Continental 
6 Chrysler Industrial 
6 Chrysler Industrial 
6 Chrysler Industrial, Chrysler Marine 
6 Chrysler Industrial, Chrysler Marine 
6 Chrysler Marine 
6 Chrysler Marine 
6 Chrysler Marine 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGC-4700 SERIES 

(Issued 2-1-52) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Rotor 

Cap 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

Contact Set 

� 

Weight 
Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate 

Condenser 

Gear 

Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No. Cap 

IGC-4702A IGC-11078 
IGC-4703A IGC-11078 
IGC-4703A-1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4705 IG-1324 
IGC-4710-1 IGC-11078 

IGC-4710-2 IGC-11078 
IGC-4710A-1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4711 IG-1324 
IGC-4713A IGC-1123L* 
IGC-4721 IGC-11078 

IGC-4721-1 IGC-11078 
IGC-4723M IGC-11078 
IGC-4723-1M IGC-11078 
IGC-4724M IGC-11078 
IGC-4724-1M IGC-11078 

IGC-4725-1M IGC-1123B** 

IGC-1124L Dlst. Cap Cover. 
IGC-1124 Dlst. Cap Cover. 

Rotor Contact Set 

IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028F8 
IG-1657R IGP-3028FS 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028FS 

IG8-1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGS-1016B IGP-3028F8 
IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028F8 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028FS 

IG8-1016B IGP·3028F8 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028V8 
IG8-1016B IGP-3028VS 
IGS-1016B IGP-3028V8 
IG8-1016B IGP-302BV8 

IGS-1016B IGP-3028V8 

See Miscellaneous Parts Section for Other Bearings. 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section for Other Gears. 

Breaker 
Condenser Plate Assy. 

IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 

IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 

IGW-3139 IGC-2148C 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148F 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148F 
IGW•3139 IGC-2148F 
IGW•3139 IGC-2148F 

IGW-3139 IGC•2148F 

Bearings 
Base Assy. (2) Used Drive Shaft 

IGS-2062B IG-579A IGS-1053RC 
IGS-2127A IG-579A IG8-1113R 
IG8-2127A IG-579A IG8-1113R 
IGS-2135 IG-579A IGS-1134L 
IGS-2062B IG-579A IGS-1053LB 

IG8-2062B IG-579A IGS-1053LB 
IG8-2062B IG-579A IGS-1053LB 
IG8-2142 IG-579At IGS-1141L 
IG8-2062B IG-579A IG8·1053LB 
IG8·2127A IG-579A IG8·1112R 

IG8-2127A IG-579A IG8-1112R 
IG8-2028B IG-579A IGS-1054RG 
IGS-2028B IG-579A IG8-1054RG 
IG8-2028B IG•579A IG8-1154R 
IG8-2028B IG•579A IGS-1154R 

IG8·2028B IG-579A IG8·1054RH 

Weight Cam & 

Spring Set Stop Plate 

IGE-29S IG8-1100RW 
IGB-29288 IGS-1100RA 
IGB-29288 IG8-1100RA 
IGB-202S IGC-1132LB 
IG-636PS IG8-1100LG 

IGC-42B8 IG8·1100LN 
IGC-42C8 IG8-1100LH 
IGB-2028 IGC-1132LB 
IG-7758 IG8-1100LJ 
IG-636N8 IGS-1100R 

IG-636NS IG8-1100R 
IG-636N8 IG8-1100R 
IG-636N8 IGS-1100R 
IG-636H8 IG8-1100RX 
IG-636H8 IG8-1100RX 

IG-636NS IGS-1100RL 

Gear or 
Coupling 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

IG-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 

t 
IG•644A 

- - -

- - -

- - -
- - -
·-· .. 

- - -

- - -



�-

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

-·­
A 

-

B C 

Oo {) 0 
A B c D 

• I!. A B 

., 

o-

......... 
A 

....... 
B 

'f .,. I ., 
A B c D 

0 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

BEARING, Ball, S. A. E. 1202 Tach. Drive 

Clip, Contact Arm Spring 

COLLARS 
(A) Shaft 
(B) Shaft 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

COVERS 
(A) Terminal Slot 
(B) Dis!. Cap 
(B) Dist. Cap 
(C) Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Dial. Cap Cover 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

LOCKWASHERS 
(A) Advance Arm Mtg., 1/4 
(A) Advance Arm. Mtg. Skpf. 1/4 
(B) Breaker Plate Mtg. Skpf. #10 
(C) Condenser & Clamp Sc. #6 
(D) Terminal Screw #10 

OILERS 
(A) Elbow Dist. Base 
(B) Sleeve Dist. Base 

PLATES, Breaker 

PLUG, Rubber Dist. Cap Vent Hole 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
(A) Collar, Shaft 

(A) Coupling, Shaft 
(A) Gear 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(B) Advance Arm Hex. l/4-20xl/2 
(B) Advance Arm Hex. l/4-20x5/8 
(D) Breaker Contact Lock, Fill. Hd. 

#8-32x3/16 

(D) Breaker Contact Lock, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

(A) Clamp Spring, Hex. Hd. #6-32x5/16 
(D) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

(D) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 
(C) Dist. Cap Cover, Ctsk. Hd. #8-32x3/4 
(C) Dist. Cap Cover, Ctok. I;d. #8-32x3/4 
(D) Terminal, Fill. Hd. U0-32xl/4 

SHAFT, Drive, Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IG-2860A 
IGC-2024N-2 
IGS-114 
IGS-1020 
IGS-1020-2 
IGS-1080 

X-294 

IG-676 

IGB-199 
IGS-19S 

IG-514 

IGC-117 
IGC-1124 
IGC-1124L 
IGS-38 

X-382 
X-382A 

IGB-230 

GE-47 
GE-48 

12X-199 
X-17L1 
X-1270 
12X-194 
X-196 

X-1590 
X-490A 

IGC-1148 

IGC-1148B 

IGS-32 

IGS-21 

SW-213 

SW-213 
GJ-236 
X-1448 

8X-2893 

8X-85 
8X-86 

SX-884 

lSX-884 
IGC-175 
8X-1546 

19X-1546 
8X-1340 
X-2932 
8X-872 

IGS-37 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

No. Used Used On 

JGC-4710-1,A-l 
IGC-4710-2,IGC-4713A 
IGC-4703A-1, !GC-4721-1 
IGC-4702A 
IGC-4723-1M, IGC-4724-1M, IGC-4725-1M 
IGC-4705 IGC-4711 

IGC-4711 

All 

IGC-4705,IGC-4711 
IGC-4703A,A-l,IGC-4721, -1 ,IGC-4723M, -1M, 
IGC-4724M, -1M, IGC-4725-1M 

All 

All 
IGC-4725-1M 
IGC-4713A 
IGC-4711 

IGC-4711 
IGC-4723M, -1M, IGC-4724M, -1M,IGC-4725-1M 

!GC-4713A,IGC-4725-1M 

IGC-4711 
IGC-4711 

IGC-4721-1 
IGC-4703A-1 
All 
All 

' IGC-4702A, IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, IGC-4711, IGC-4713A 

IGC-4703A, A-1 ,IGC-4721, -1 
IGC-4702A,IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1 ,IGC-4713A 

IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705, !GC-471 0-1, -2, A-1, 
IGC-4711 ,IGC-4713A, IGC-4721, -1 
IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -1M,IGC-4725-1M 

IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, IGC-4721, -1, 
IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -1M 

IGC-4702A 

IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705,IGC-4711, IGC-4 721, -1, IGC-4723M, -1M, 
IGC-4724M, -1M,IGC-4725-1M 
IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, IGC-4713A 
IGC-4702A,IGC-4711 
IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 
IGC-4711, !GC-4713A, IGC-4721, -1 
IGC-4723M, -1M, !GC-4724M, -1M, !GC-4725-lM 

IGC-4703A-l 
IGC-4721-1 

IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705, !GC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 
IGC-4711,IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 

IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -lM,IGC-4725-lM 
All 
IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 
IGC-4711, IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 
IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -lM,IGC-4725-lM 
IGC-4713A 
IGC-4725-lM 
IGC-4702A, IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, IGC-4711, IGC-4713A 

All 

All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

A B 

D 

c 

E F 

I) >1&4 !I 
A B 

Name 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(B) Cap Clamp 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dis!. Cap 

WASHE!lS 
(B) Advance Arm Mtg. Sc. 
(D) Clamp Sc. (Plain) #6 

(D) Clamp Sc. (Plain) #6 
(D) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) #8 

(D) Contact Lock sc. (Plain) #8 
(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower 
(F) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper 
(A) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper 

(E) Thrust, Tachometer Shaft 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 
Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oiler 
(B) Felt, Grease Cup 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Con't.) 

Part No. No. Used Used On 

IGT-69 IGC-4705, IGC-4710-2, IGC-4 711 
IG-694 IGC-4702A,IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705,IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 

IGC-4711, IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 
IG-694A IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -1M,IGC-4725-1M 
IG-515A All 

sw-634 IGC-4721-1 
" 8X-353 IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705,IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 

IGC-4711, IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 
19X-353 IGC-4723M, -1M,IGC-4724M, -1M, IGC-4725-1M 
8X-350 IGC-4702A,IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705,IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1 

IGC-4711 ,IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 
19X-350 IGC-4723M, -1M ,IGC-4724M, ·1M, IGC-4725-1M 
IG-816 IGC-4705, IGC-4710-1, A-1, IGC-4711, IGC-4723-1M, 

IGC-4724-1M,IGC-4725-1M 
IG-816A IGC, 4 702A, IGC-4710-2, IGC-4713A 
IG-90 All 
IG-90 IGC-4711 
IGS-104 IGC-4702A, IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4705 ,IGC-4710-1, -2, A-1, 

IGC-4713A, IGC-4721, -1, IGC-4723M, -1M, IGC-4 724M, -1M, 
IGC-4725-1M, 

IGS-39 IGC-4711 

IG-1322 2 IGC-4702A 
IG-1456 2 IGC-4703A, A-1, IGC-4721, -1 ,IGC-4723M, ·1M, 

IGC-4724M, -1M, IGC-4725-1M 
IG-2456 IGC-4705,IGC-4710-1, -2,A-1, IGC-4711, IGC-4713A 

IGH-28 All 
IGS-117 IGC-4703A, A-1 ,IGC-4705,IGC-4713A,IGC-4721, -1 
IGS-117A IGC-4723M, -1M, IGC-4724M, -1M, IGC-4725-1M 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-4800 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Model No. No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

IGC-4801 6 Studebaker 
IGC-4802 6 Studebaker 
IGC-4805 6 Studebaker 
IGC-4806 6 White Motor 
IGC-4807A 6 Continental 
IGC-4808A 6 Diamond T. 
IGC-4810 6 Owens Yacht 

Rotor 

IGC-4800 Series 
(Issued 1-11-52) 

Condenser 

Contact Set 

Cap 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

•a:. 

t.tm1lJ:> 

Weight 
Spring set 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set 

IGC-4801 IGC-1107S IGS-1016 IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4802 IGC-1107S IGS-1016 IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4805 IGC-11078 IGS-1016 IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4806 IGC-1123B* IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4807A IGC-1123B* IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 

IGC-4808A IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP•3028FS 
IGC-4810 IGC-11238* IGS-1016B -IGP-3028FS 

* IGC-1124 Dist. Cap Cover. 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other Drive Gears. 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other bearings. 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

----

Breaker 
Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy, 

IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2128A 
IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2128 
IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2128A 
IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2173 
IG-2671 IGC-2148D IG8·2160 

IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2144A 
IG-2671 IGC-2148D IGS-2194 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IG-2860A 
IGB-2296A 

No, 
Used 

0 BEARING, Ball S.A.E. #202 Tach. Drive X-294 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring IG-676 

Printed in U.S. A. 

Bearings 
(2) Used 

IG-579A 
IG-579A 
IG-579A 
IG-579A 
IG-579A 

IG-579At 
IG-579At 

Used On 

IGC-4807A 
IGC-4808A 

Drive Shaft 

IGS-1129L 
IGS·1130L 
IGS·1159L 
IGS-1172R 
IGS•ll51RE 

IGS-1174R 
IGS-1195R 

IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 

All 

Cam & Stop Plate 

Weight Cam & 
Spring Set Stop Plate 

IGB-337S IGS·llOOLE 
IGB-338S IG8·1100LA 
IGB-337S IGS-llOOLE 
IGB-350S IGS-llOORK 
IGB-328GS IGS•llOORE 

IGE-29S IGS·llOORX 

Gear 

Coupling 

Gear or 
Coupling 

... - .. -
- .. .. ..  

- - .. -
IGC-136 
GG-9A 

GE-41t 
IG-884S IGS-IIOORAH - - - -

Fil� in 
Equipmeot &. Pans LISt Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

-

- e� -
A 

A 

B C 

u u 
B A 

A 

....... 

B 

C B A 

1144 e 
B 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Name 

COLLAR, Shaft 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

COVERS 
(A) Terminal Slot 
(B) Dis!. Cap 
(C) Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Dist. Cap Cover 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Condenser & Clamp Screw t6 
(B) Terminal Screw UO 

OILER, Dis!. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

s 

(A) Collar, Shaft 
(A) Coupling, Shaft 
(A) Gear 
(A) Gear 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(A) Breaker Contact Lock, Fill. Hd. 

t8-32x3/16 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. Hd. 

t10-32x5/16 
(B) Clamp Spring, Rd. Hd. t6-32xl/4 
(A) Condenser Mtg. Fill. Hd. t6-32x5/32 
(C) Dist. Cap Cover Ctsk. Hd. t8-32x3/4 
(A) Terminal, Fill. Hd. t10-32xl/4 

SHAFT, Drive, Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dis!. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg. Skpf. UO 

(B) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) t8 
(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper 
(F) Thrust, Tachometer Shaft 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 
Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Grease Cup 

Part No. 

IGB-199 

IG-514 

IGC-117 
IGC-1124 
IGS-38 

X-382 

IGB-230 

GE-47 
GE-48 

X-194 
12X-196 

X-490A 

IGC-1148 

SW-213 
SW-213 
SW-213 
GJ-236 
X-1448 

8X-884 

8X-870 
8X-302 
8X-1546 
8X-1340 
8X-872 

IGS-148 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

IGT-69 
IGT-70 
JG-694 
IG-515A 

X-1270 
8X-350 
IG-816 
IG-90 
JG-90 
IGS-104 
IGS-39 

IGC-2168L 
IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117A 

No. Used 

2 
1 
1 
3 
1 

Used On 

IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, IGC-4810 

All 

All 
IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A, IGC-4810 
IGC-4808A,IGC-4810 

1GC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, 
IGC-4806, IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 

IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A,IGC-4810 

IGC-4808A, IGC-481 0 
IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 

All 
IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, IGC­
IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A, IGC-4808A 

IGC-4807A 

All 

IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, IGC-4810 
IGC-4806 
IGC-4807 A, IGC -4808A, IGC-4810 
IGC-4808A 
All 

All 

All 
All 
All 
IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A, IGC-4810 
IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, IGC 
IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A, IGC-4808A 

IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 

All 

All 

IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805 
IGC-4806, JGC-4807 A, IGC-4810 
All 
All 

All 
All 
IGC-4807 A, IGC-4808A, JGC-4810 
All 
IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 
IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A 
IGC-4808A,IGC-4810 

IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805 
IGC-4806, IGC-4807 A, IGC-4808A, IGC-4810 

All 
IGC-4801, IGC-4802, IGC-4805, JGC-4806 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGC-4900 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LISTS IGC-4900 Series 

(Issued 1-10-52) 

Model No. No.Cyl. CUSTOMER Model No. No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

IGC-4904 6 Harnischfeger, Available Tr. IGC-4909A-1 6 Brockway 
IGC-4905 6 Continental IGC-4913 6 Ward LaFrance 
IGC·4905A 6 Continental IGC-4914 6 Aktiebolaget Volvo (Export) 
IGC-4907 6 Continental IGC-4914A 6 Aktiebolaget Volvo (Export) 
IGC-4908 6 Brockway IGC-4914B 6 Aktiebolaget Volvo (Export) 
IGC·4908A 6 Brockway 

Rotor Condenser 
Contact Set 

t1 

Cap 

� 
:t1t 
\lii\i1 

Gear 

lliliDL � � � r �' � ' Weight .. r 

Breaker Plate Assy. Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft Spring Set Cam & Stop Plate Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Assembly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set 

IGC-4904 IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4905 IGC-11078 IGS·1016B !GP·3028FS 
IGC·4905A IGC-11078 1GS·1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4907 IGC-11073 IGS-1016B !GP-3028FS 
IGC-4908 IGC-11078 IGS-10!6B !GP-3028FS 

IGC-4908A IGC-11078 IGS-10163 IGP-3028FS 
IGC·4909A·1 !GC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGC-4913 IGC-11078 IGS·1016B !GP-3028FS 
IGC-4914 IGC·1107S IGS·1016B IGP-3028FS 
IGC·4914A IGC-11078 IGS-1016B IGP-3028FS 

1GC-4914B 1GC·1107S 1GS-1016B IGP·3028FS 

• See Miscellaneous Parts section for other Drive Gears, 
See Miscellaneous Parts Section for other Bearings. 

Name 

ARM, Advance 

Breaker 
Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy. 

IGW-3139 IGC·2148C IGS·2062B 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C IGS-2062B 
!GW-3139 IGC-2148C IGS-2062B 
IGW-3139 1GC-2148C 1GS·1062B 
IGW-3139 IGC-2148C !GS-2149 

IGW-3139 IGC-2148C IGS-2149 
!GW-3139 !GC-2148C IGS·2062B 
IGW-3139 IGC·2148C !GS-2142 
IG-2671 IGC·2148D IGS-2182 
IG-2671 IGC·2148D !GS-2182 

IG-2671 IGC·2148D !GS-2182 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. 

IG-2860A 
IGC·2024AT-15 
IGC· 2024N-2 
1GC·2049A·1 
1GC-2049A·2 
1GS·l020 

Printed in U.S. A. 

No. 
Used 

Bearings 
(2) Used 

IG·579A 
IG·579A 
IG·579A 
IG·579A 
IG·579A 

IG-579A 
IG·579A 
IG-579At 
IG·579A 
IG·579A 

1G·579A 

Used On 

!GC-4905, A 
1GC·4913 
1GC·4904 
IGC-4907 
1GC·4909A·1 
1GC·4908,A 

Drive Shaft 

!GS-1053RD 
!GS-1053LC 
IGS·1053LC 
IGS-1171L 
IGS-1150L 

IGS-1150L 
!GS·1171LB 
IGS-1155L 
IGS·1180RB 
IGS·llBORB 

IGS·1180RB 

Weight 
Spring Set 

IG-7758 
IGC-42MS 
IG-636US 
!GB-3378 
!GC·42JS 

IG-817AS 
1GB-344S 
!GB-3378 
IGE-30KS 
IGB-327ES 

1GC-200S 

Cam & 
Stop Plate 

!GS·1100RD 
!GS·1100LO 
IGS·1100LT 
IGS-1100LC 
!GS·1100LP 

!GS·llOOLN 
IGS-1100LS 
IGS-1100LC 
1GS-1100RP 
1GS-1100RAB 

IGS·1100RV 

file in 

Gear or 
Coupling 

IG·644A 
IG·644A 
IG·644A 
IG-644 
IGC-1180 

IGC-1180 
1G·644 
IG-644• 
- - - -
- - - .. 
- - - -

Equipment & Paru List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

01 I ·� 

-
.... � -

A 

a �· . 1 -_ 
�A A 

u :..) 

B A 

IliFF 

' 

� 

A 
'-"' 

B 

'(I )j' 

ff iJ 

B 
A 

c 

,., 
" 

A 13 

0 
c 

D 

0 F 
E 

l£4!! * 
A B 

B 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Name 

BEARING, Ball S. A. E. 1202 Tach. Drive 

CLIP, Contact Arm Spring 

CONTACT, Dist, Cap Plw>ger 

COVERS 
(A) Terminal Slot 
(B) Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

LOCKW ASHERS 
(A) Condenser & Clamp Screw #6 
(B) Terminal Screw flO 

OILER, Dist. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLUG, Rubber, Dist, Cap Vent. Hole 

POINTER, Advance Arm 

RIVETS 
(A) Coupling, Shaft 

(A) Gear 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(A) Breaker Contact Lock, Fill Hd. 

#8-32x3/16 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd, 

U0-32x5/16 
(B) Clamp, Spring, Hex, Hd. 

#6-32x5/16 

(C) Clamp, Spring, Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 
(A) Condenser Mtg. , Fill, Hd. #6-32x5/32 
(A) Terminal, Fill. Hd, #10-32x1/4 

SHAFT, Drive Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(A) Anti-Rattle 
(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dist. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg, Skpf. UO 

(B) Clamp Screw (Plain) #6 

(B) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) #8 
(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 

(C) Thrust, Advance Arm 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft Lower 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft Upper 
(E) Thrust, Drive Shaft Upper 

(F) Thrust, Tachometer Shaft 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 
Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Oiler 

Part No. 

X-294 

IG-676 

IG-514 

IGC-117 
IGS-38 

X-382 

GE-47 
GE-48 

X-194 
12X-196 

X-490A 

IGC-1148 

IGS-32 

IGS-21 

sw-213 

SW-213 
X-1448 

SX-884 

8X-870 

IGC-175 

8X-302 
8X-1546 
8X-872 

IGS-148 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

IGT-69 
IGT-70 
IG-694 
IG-515A 

X-1270 
8X-353 

8X-350 
IG-816 

IG-816A 
IG-90 
IG-90 
IGS-104 

IGS-39 

IGC-2168L 
IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

No. Used Used On 

IGC-4913 

All 

All 

All 
IGC-4913 

IGC-4913 

IGC-4913 
IGC-4913 

All 
All 

IGC-4904, IGC-4905, A,IGC-4907, IGC-4908 ,A, 
IGC-4909A·1 IGC-4914 A B 

All 

All 

IGC-4908,A 

IGC-4904,1GC-4905, A,IGC-4907, 
IGC-4908, A, IGC·4909A·1, IGC-4913 
IGC-4913 
All 

All 

All 

IGC-4904, IGC-4905, A, IGC-4907, IGC-4908, A, 
IGC·4909A-1, IGC-4913 
IGC·4914,A,B 
All 
All 

IGC-4913 

All 

All 

IGC-4907, IGC-4908, A, IGC·4909A-1, IGC-4913 
IGC-4904, IGC-4914, A, B 
All 
All 

All 
IGC-4904, IGC-4905, A, IGC-4907, IGC-4908, A, 
IGC•4909A·1, IGC-4913 
All 
IGC-4905, A, IGC-4907, IGC-4908 ,A, 
IGC·4909A-1, IGC-4913 
IGC-4904 
All 
IGC-4913 

�gg:!��!��:�6�0
-�,

914�c;.:�4907, IGC-4908, A, 

IGC-4913 

IGC-4905, A ,IGC-4907, IGC-4908, A, IGC·4909A·1, IGC-4913 
IGC-4904,IGC·4914,A, B 

All 
IGC-4907 ,IGC-4908, A, IGC-4914, A, B 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 7 
IG-680 1 
IG-816 A 1 

** 1 
IGC-117 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGC-1180 1 
IGC-2148K 1 
IA D-3128S 1 

IG-676 1 
IG-3927C 1 

IGC-1148 1 
12X-194 2 

8X-302 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-1546 1 

IGC-2168L 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-21 1 
IGS-32 1 

IGC-5001,A,B,C, D DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGC-5001,A,B,C,D 
(Issued 11-9-55) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Inner, Drive IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Shaft, Upper IGS-117 1 Wick, Felt 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive IGS-1016B 1 ROTOR 
Shaft, Upper IGS-1020 1 Arm, Advance 
Washer, Thrust, Drive ** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. L. H. 
Shaft, Lower IGS-1150L 1 SHAFT, DRIVE 
Terminal, H. T. Wire IGS-2062B 1 Base Assy. , Distributor 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining IG-579A 2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Washer, Thrust, Advance IG-694 2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Arm X-1448 2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT IGT-69 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cover, Terminal Slot SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling 
CAP ASSY., DISTRIBUTOR X-490A 1 Oiler 

Contact, Plunger 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Spring, Contact Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 

Coupling, Drive, Distributor 8X-872 1 Screw, Terminal, Fill. 
Plate Assy., Breaker Hd. #10-32x1/4 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER X-1270 3 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm & Terminal Sc., Skpf. #10 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
Lockwasher, Condenser & ** See table following parts list for part 
Clamp Screw, #6 number applying to assembly wanted. 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 
Washer, Plain, Contact Assembly Spring Set, Cam& 
Lock Screw, #8 No. Gov. Weight Stop Plate 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. IGC-5001 IGC-42JS IGS-1100LP 
#8-32x3/16 IGC-5001A IG-817AS IGS-1100LN 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , IGC-5001B IG-817BS IGS-llOOLR 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 IGC-5001C IGB-327MS IGS-HOOLZ 

Weight, Governor IGC-5001 D IGB-327NS IGS-1100LN 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGC-5001 Brockway (Truck), 

:--;-_·- --
IGC-5001, A, B, C, D 

Continental 
Brockway (Truck) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 

complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-5501A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGC-5501A 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 7 
IG-680 1 
IG-775S 1 

IGC-1 1 7  1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-5 14 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGC-2148D 1 
IG-676 1 
IG-2671 1 

IGC-1 148 1 
IGP-3028FS 1 

BX-302 1 

SX:-350 1 

8X-884 1 

X-1012 2 

SX:-1546 1 

IGC-21 68R 2 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-32 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-1016B 1 
IGS- 1 1 00RH 1 
IGS-1 178R 1 
IGS-2062B 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-490A .1 

X-1448 2 
IGT-70 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER 
Plate, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 
Hd. #6-32x1j4 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. #8-32x3j1 6  
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Clamp Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Plug, Rubber, Vent. Hole 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6Cyl. R.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Oiler, Sleeve, Press in, 1/4 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Spring, Anti -Rattle 
1 2 3 4 5 

Printed in U.S. A. 

SX:-870 

SX:-872 

1 2 3 4 5 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. U0-32x5j1 6  
Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
#1 0-32x1/4 

X-1270 

2 

1 

3 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
& Terminal Sc., Skpf. UO 
1 2 3 4 5 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGC-5501 A  Nordberg Mfg. 

(Issued 4-19-48) File in 

I 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGC-6000 SERIES DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGC -6000 Series 
(Issued 2-28 -55) 

Model No. 

IGC -6001-lA 
IGC -6001-lF 
IGC-6001-lL 
IGC -6001-lP 
IGC -6001-2D 
IGC -6001-2F 
IGC -6001-2L 
IGC-6001 
IGC-6001A 
IGC-6001B 
IGC-6001C 
IGC-6001E 
IGC-6001G 
IGC-6001H 
IGC -6001M-2A 
IGC-6001MA 
IGC-6001N 
IGC-6001S 
IGC-6001W 
IGC -6002 -lA 
IGC -6002 -lAA 
IGC -6002 -lAB 
IGC -6002 -lAC 
IGC -6002 -lAD 
IGC -6002 -lAE 
IGC -6002 -lAF 
IGC -6002 -lAG 
IGC -6002 -lAH 
IGC -6002 -lE 
IGC -6002 -1 P 
IGC -6002-1 Q 
IGC -6002 -lR 
IGC -6002 -lS 
IGC-6002-lT 
IGC-6002-lU 
IGC -6002-1 V 
IGC -6002 -2B 
IGC-6003B 
IGC-6003C 
IGC-6004-1 
IGC -6005 -2A 
IGC -6005 -2B 
IGC-6005B 
IGC-6006-1 
IGC-6010-lB 
IGC -6010-lC 
IGC -6010-lD 
IGC-6010-lE 

No. Cyt. CUSTOMER 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Ward LaFrance 
International Harvester 
Available 
Hercules 
Lincoln Electric 
Harnischfeger, Sterling Truck 
Maxim Motor 
Bay City Shovel, Sterling Truck 
Buda 
Buda 
Bay City Shovel, Hercules, U.S. Motors 
Hercules 
Bay City Shovel, Crown Body, Hercules 
Kermath 
Gray Marine 
Gray Marine 
Duplex Truck 
Harnischfeger 
Climax 
Checker Cab 
Continental 
Continental 

'Checker Cab 
Checker Cab 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway, Continental 
Continental 
Ward LaFrance 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Four Wheel Drive 
Continental, Onan 
Continental, Onan 
Universal 
Climax 
Hercules, Ketter, Playboy, U.S. Motors 
Continental 
Continental 
Continental 
Duplex True k 
Continental 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 
Brockway 

File in 
Printed in U. S. A. Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Assembly No. 

JGC -6001-1A 
JGC -6001-1 F 
1GC -6001-1 L 
1GC-6001-1P 
1GC -6001-2D 

1GC -6001-2F 
JGC-6001-2L 
1GC-6001 
IGC-6001A 
1GC-6001B 

JGC-6001C 
JGC-6001E 
IGC-6001G 
1GC-6001H 
1GC-6001M-2A 

JGC-6001MA 
JGC-6001N 
JGC-60018 
IGC-6001W 
IGC-6002-1A 

1GC-6002-1AA 
IGC-6002-1A8 
1GC-6002-1AC 
IGC-6002-1AD 
IGC-6002-1AE 

IGC-6002-1AF 
IGC-6002-1AG 
IGC-6002-1AH 
1GC-6002-1E 
IGC-6002-1P 

1GC-6002-1Q 
IGC-6002-1R 
IGC-6002-18 
IGC-6002-1T 
IGC -6002-1 U 

1GC-6002-1V 
1GC -6002-28 
IGC-60038 
IGC-6003C 
IGC-6004-1 

IGC-6005-2A 
IGC-6005-28 
IGC-60058 
IGC-6006-1 
1GC-6010-18 

IGC-6010-1C 
1GC-6010-10 
IGC-6010-1E 

Rotor 

Base Assy. Bearing Drive Shaft 

Contact Set 

t:l�[l) 
Weight 

Spring Set 

�Q 

'-� 
......... ,/ 
Cam & Stop Plate 

--� 
,t(' 

Condenser 

�� 
-� 

Gear 

Coupling 

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS TYPICAL PARTS ONLY 

Breaker 
Cap Rotor Contact Set Condenser Plate Assy. Base Assy. 

JGC-11078 JGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-2148D IG8-2062B 
JGC-11078 IGS-10168 JGP-3028FS JG-2671 JGC-2148D IG8-20628 
JGC-11078 JG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 JG-2671 1GC-2148D 1GS-2062B 
JGC-11078 1GS-1016B 1GP-3028F8 1G-2671 1GC-2148D 1GS-20628 
1GC-11078 1GS-1016B JGP-3028F8 1G-2671 1GC-2148D 1G8-20628 

JGC-11078 IGS-10168 1GP-3028F8 1G-2671 IGC-2148D JG8-2062B 
JGC-11078 1G8-1016B JGP-3028F8 IG-2671 JGC-21480 1G8-20628 
JGC-11078 1G8-10168 1GP-3028F8 JG-2671 IGC-21480 1G8-20628 
IGC-11078 JG8-1016B IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-2062B 
IGC-11078 1G8-10168 JGP-3028F8 1G-2671 JGC-21480 JG8-20628 

1GC-11078 1G8-10168 IGP-3028F8 JG-2671 JGC-21480 IG8-2062B 
1GC-11078 1G8-10168 1GP-3028F8 JG-2671 JGC-2148D 1G8-20628 
IGC-11078 JG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-2062B 
IGC-11078 1G8-10168 1GP-3028F8 1G-2671 1GC-21480 JG8-20628 
JGC-11078 1G8-10168 JGP-3028V8 IG-2671 IGC-21480M 1G8-20628M 

IGC-11078 1G8-10168 IGP-3028V5 1G-2671 IGC-21480M JG8-20628M 
1GC-11078 1G8-10168 JGP-3028F8 IG-2671 JGC-21480 IG8-20628 
1GC-11075 1G8-10168 IGP-3028F8 1G-2671 JGC-21480 IG8-20628 
JGC-11078 JG8-10168 JGP-3028F8 1G-2671 JGC-21480 JG8-20628 
1GC-11078 IG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 1G8-20628 

1GC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 1G-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-20628 
1GC-11078 IG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 1G-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-2062B 
1GC-11078 IG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 1G-3927C 1GC-2148A 1G8-20628 
IGC-11078 1GS-1016B JAD-31288 IG-3927C IGC-2148K 1G8-2062C 
IGC-11075 IG8-10168 IAD-31288 IG-3927C IGC-2148K IG8-20628 

IGC-11078 IG8-10168 JAD-31288 1G-3927C IGC-2148K IG8-20628 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 JAD-31288 IG-3927C IGC-2148K IGS-20628 
1GC-11078 IG8-10168 JAD-31288 JG-3927C 1GC-2148K IGS-20628 
IGC-11075 IG5-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IGS-20628 
IGC-11078 IG5-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IGS-20628 

IGC-11078 IG8-10168 1GP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 1G8-20628 
1GC-11078 1G8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 1GC-21480 IG8-20628 
1GC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 JGC-21480 IG8-20628 
IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IGS-20628 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-20628 

IGC-11078 IGS-10168 IGP-3028FS IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-20628 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 JGC-21480 IG8-20628 
IG-13240 IG-1657R 1GP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IGS-20628 
IG-13240 IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 1G8-20628 
IG-1324D IG-1657R IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 1GC-21480 IG8-20628 

IGC-11238• IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2871 IGC-21480 1G8-20628 
IGC-11238• IG5-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2871 IGC-21480 IG8-20628 
IGC-11238• IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-20628 
1GC-1123Lt IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 1GC-21480 IG8-20628 
JGC-11078 IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 1G-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-2142 

IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IGP-3028F8 IG-2671 IGC-21480 IG8-2142 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IAD-31288 IG-3927C IGC-2148K IG8-2142 
IGC-11078 IG8-10168 IAD-31288 IG-3927C IGC-2148K IG8-2142 

• 1GC-1124 Distributor Cap Cover. 
IGC -1124 L Distributor Cap Cover. 

Bearings Weight 
(2) Used Drive Shaft Spring Set 

JG-579A JGS-1053RE IGB-339AS 
JG-579A JG8-1053RE JGC-2018 
IG-579A IGS-1053RE 1GC-207S 
IG-579A JGS-1053RE JG8-2088 
1G-579A IG8-1180R IGB-317D8 

IG-579A JG8-1180R IGC-2078 
1G-579A 1G8-1180R 1GC-204S 
IG-579A JG8-1180R 1GC-2078 
JG-579A IG8-1180R JG8-2088 
JG-579A JG8-1180R 1GC-2048 

1G-579A JG8-1180R 1G8-2088 
1G-579A 1G8-1180R IGB-2088 
1G-579A JG8-1180R IGC-2018 
JG-579A JG8-1180R 1GC-2068 
1G-579A 1G8-1180RM IGC-2068 

JG-579A IGS-1180RM 1GC-2065 
IG-579A IG8-1180R JG8-327HS 
JG-579A JG8-1180R JG8-327D8 
1G-579A 1G8-1180R IGC-2148 
1G-579A IGS-1053LE IG8-2938 

1G-579A IG8-1053LE IG8-317HS 
IG-579A 1G8-1053LC IG-636U8 
IG-579A 1G8-1053LE IG8-293S 
JG-579A IG8-1053LE 1G8-2228 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IGE-248 

1G-579A 1G8-1053LE JGC-2025 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IGC-2018 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IG8-264F8 
1G-579A IG8-1053LE IGE-248 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IGC-2008 

IG-579A 1G8-1053LE IG8-317G8 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IGC-2018 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE 1GC-2028 
IG-579A 1G8-1053LE IG8-339AS 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IG8-327B8 

1G-579A IG8-1053LE 1G8-327F5 
IG-579A IG8-1180L IGE-245 
IG-579A 1G8-1180R IGC-2048 
IG-579A IG8-1180R IGE-30KS 
IG-579A IG8-1053LE IG-7278 

IG-579A IG8-1180R 1G8-317HS 
IG-579A IG8-t180R IG8-327F8 
IG-579A 1GS-1180R IG8-2088 
IG-579A 1GS-1053LE IG8-2085 
IG-579A IG8-1145LA IGC-2025 

1G-579A IG8-1145LA IG8-293SS 
IG-579A IGS-1145LA IG8-293SS 
IG-579A IG8-1145LA IG-727AS 

Cam& 
Stop Plate 

IGS-1100RH 
JGS-1100RAE 
1GS-1100RD 
1G8-1100RO 
JG8-1100RV 

IGS-1100RD 
1GS-1100RJ 
IGS-1100RO 
1G8-1100RV 
1GS-1100RP 

1G8-1100RAE 
IGS-1100RJ 
1G8-1100RAE 
JGS-1100RV 
1G5-1100R-3 

JG5-1100R-3 
1GS-1100RO 
1G8-1100RO 
IG5-1100RX 
IG5-1100LQ 

IG8-1100LY 
1G8-1100LT 
1GS-1100LQ 
IG5-1100LQ 
IG8-1100LQ 

IG5-1100LS 
IGS-1100LC 
IGS-1100LD 
IG5-1100LQ 
1GS-1100LU 

IG8-1100LD 
IGS-1100LC 
IGS-1100LS 
IG8-1100LN 
IG8-1100LV 

IG8-1100LA 
IGS-1100LQ 
1GC-1132RD 
IGC-1132RK 
IGC-1132LC 

IG8-1100RE 
IG8-1100RAH 
IGS-1100RAP 
1GS-1100LAA 
IGS-1100LS 

IG8-1100LZ 
IG8-1100LZ 
IG8-1100LD 

Gear or 
Coupling 

IG-644A 
JG-644A 
IG-644A 
JG-644A 
GE-87 

lA-135 
IA-135 

- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

GE-88 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

1G-644A 

1G-644A 
1G-644A 
1G-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 
IG-644A 

IG-644A 
GE-89 

- - -
- - -

IG-644A 

IA-135 
IA-135 

- - -
IG-644A 
1G-644A 

IG-644A 
IG-644A 
1G-644A 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

-
-

A 

I 
c 

,a:·. 'D·\·· 
i 'I . . • 
· . . ,..,_ ;. 

e� 
B C 

-� ., 
B A 

Name 

BEARING, Ball, S. A. E. #202, Tach. Drive 

C lJP, Contact Arm Spring 

CONTACT, Dist. Cap Plunger 

COVERS 
(A) Terminal Slot 
(B) Dlst. Cap 
(B) Dlst. Cap 
(C) Tachometer Shaft Housing 

CUP, Grease 

GASKET, Dist. Cap Cover 

GEARS 
(A) Tachometer Drive 
(B) Tachometer Follower 

LOCKWASHERS 
Condenser & Clamp Screw, !16 

Condenser & Clamp Screw, !16 

OILER, Dlst. Base 

PLATE, Breaker 

PLUG, Rubber, Diet. Cap Vent. Hole 

RIVETS 
(A) Coupling, Shaft 

(A) Gear 

(A) Gear 
(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

(B) Tubular, Cap Spring 

SCREWS 
(A) .Breaker Contact Lock, Fill. Hd. 

#8-32x3/16 

(A) Breaker Contact Lock, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

(A) Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#l0-32x3/16 

(A) Breaker Plate Mtg., Fill Hd. 
#10-32x5/16 

(B) Spring Clamp, Rd. Hd. #6-32xl/4 

MISCELLAN&OUS PAH'l6 

Part No. 

X-294 

IG-676 

IG-514 

IGC-117 
IGC-1124 
IGC-1124L 
IGS-38 

X-382 

IGB-230 

GE-47 
GE-48 

X-194 

12X-194 

X-490A 

IGC-1148 

IGC-1148B 

IGS-32 

SW-213 

SW-213 

GJ-236 
X-1448 

SX-2893 

8X-884 

19X-884 
BX-870 

19X-870 
8X-302 

No. T}.sed 

2 

2 

Used on 

IGC-6010-!B. !C, lD, IE 

All 

All 

All 
lGC-6005-2A, 2B, B 
JGC-6006-1 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 

!GC-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 

IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, IGC-6006-1 

IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 
IGC -6010-lB-lC-lD-lE 

IGC-6001-lA, IF, lL, lP, IGC-600l-2D, 2F, 2L, 
IGC-600l,A,B,C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC 
IGC-6002-lE, lQ, lR, IS, 1 T, lU, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B 
IGC-6003C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, !GC-6010-lB, lC 
IGC-6001M-2A, MA, IGC-6002-lAD, lAE, lAF lAG, lAH, lP 
!GC -6003B, IGC -6006-1, IGC -601 O-lD, 1 E 

IGC-6001-lA, IF, lL, lP, 2D, 2F, 2L, IGC 6001, A, B, C, E, G, H, 
M-2A, MA, N,S, W,IGC-6002-lA, lAA lAB, lAC, lAD lAE 
lAF, lAG, lAH, IGC-6002-lE, lP, 10, lrl, IS, 1 T.lU, 1 V, 
IGC-6002-2B, IGC-6003B, C, IGC 6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, 
IGC-6006-1 

IGC-6001-lA, IF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-20, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, IGC-6002-lAD, 
lAE, lAF.lAG, lAH, IGC-6002-lE, lP, lQ, lR,lS lT, 
IGC-6002-lU, 1 V, !GC-6002-2B, IGC-6003B, C, IGC 6004-1, 
IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, IGC-6006-1, IGC-6010-la, lC, lD, IE 
IGC-6001M-2A, MA 

IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E, G, H, N, S, W, !GC-6001M-2A, MA, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, 
lAB, lAC, lAD,lAE, lAF, lAG, lAH, IE, lP, lQ, lR, IS, IT, 
lU, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B, IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6010-lD, 

IGC-6001-lA, IF, lL, lP, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, 
lAE, lAF, lAG, lAH, IE, lP, lQ, IGC-6002-lR, IS, 1 T, 1 U, IV, 
IGC-6004 -1, IGC-600G-I, !C,C-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 
IGC-600l-2F, 2L, IGC-6001M-2A, IGC -6002-2B, IGC-6005-2A, 
IGC-6005-2B, IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 
IGC -600l-2D 
IGC-6001-lA, IF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, 
lAF, lAG, lAH, IE, lP, lQ, IGC-6002-lll., IS, IT, lU, 1 V, 
IGC -6002-28, IGC -6003B, C, IGC -6004 -1, IGC -6005 -2A, 2B, B, 
IGC-6006-1, IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, IE 
IGC-6001M-2A, MA 

IGC-6001-IA, IF, IL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, 
lAF, lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, !GC-6002-lR, lS, lT, 1 U, IV, 
IGC -6002-2B, IGC -6003B, C, IGC -6004 -l, IGC -6005 -2A, 
2B, B, IGC-6006-1, IGC-GOlO-lB, lC, lD, lE 

,IGC-6001M-2A, MA 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E,G, H,N,S, W,IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, lAF 
lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, lR, 18, 1 T, 1 U, 1 V, ICC -600�-2B, 
IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 23, B, IGC-6006-1 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 

IGC-6001M-2A, MA 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, 
B, C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC·6002-1A, IAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, 
lAF, lAG, lAH, IE, lP, lQ, lR, IS, lT, 1 U, IV, IGC-G002-2B, 
IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, !GC-6006-1, 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

� 
WJDC =-o---

A 

0 
A B 

0 "<;,,,,,,, 
c D 

E 

,·��) 

wf SiN! 
B 

A 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Continued) 

Name 

SCREWS (Continued) 
(B) Spring Clamp, Rd. Hd. i16-32xl/4 
(A) Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. i16-32x5/32 

(A) Condenser Mtg., Fill.Hd. i16-32x5/32 
(C) Dist. Cap Cover, Ctsk. Hd. 118-32x3/4 
(A) Terminal, Fill. Hd. 1110-32xl/4 

(A) Terminal, Fill. Hd. i110-32xl/4 

SHAFT, Drive, Tachometer 

SNAP RING, Cam Retaining 

SPACER, Cam 

SPRINGS 
(A) Anti-Rattle 

(A) Anti-Rattle 

(B) Cap Clamp 

(B) Cap Clamp 
(C) Contact, Dist. Cap 

WASHERS 
(A) Breaker Plate Mtg., Skpf. 1110 
(B) Contact Lock Sc., (Plain) i18 

(B) Contact Lock Sc. (Plain) 118 
(A) Terminal Sc. Skpf. 1110 
(C) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper (Inner) 
(D) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper (Outer) 
(E) Thrust, Tachometer Shaft 

WEIGHTS 
Governor 

Governor 

WICKS 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve 
(B) Felt, Dist. Oiler 

Part No. 

19X-302 
SX-1546 

19X-1546 
SX-1340 
8X-872 

19X-872 

IGS-148 

IG-680 

IGS-99 

IGT-69 

IGT-70 

IG-694 

IG-694A 
IG-515A 

X-1270 
8X-350 

19X-350 
X-1270 
IG-90 
IA0-10 
IA0-11 
IGS-39 

IGC-2168L 

IGC-2168R 

IGH-28 
IGS-117 

No. Used 

2 
1 

2 

Used on 

IGC-6001M-2A, MA 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, 
B,C,E,G,H,N,S, W,IGC-6002-lA,lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, 
lAF, lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, lR, lS, 1 T, 1 U, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B, 
IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, IGC-6006-1, 
IGC -6010-lB-lC -lD-lE 
IGC-6001M-2A, MA 
IGC-6005-2A, 2B, IGC-6006-1 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E,G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, lAF, 
lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, lR, lS, lT, 1 U, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B, 
IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, IGC-6006-1, 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 
IGC -6001M-2A, MA 

IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 

All 

All 

IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAC, lAD, lAE, lAF, lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, 
lR, lS, lT, lU, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6006-1, 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, 
A, B,C, E, G, H, N,S, W,IGC-6001M-2A, MA, IGC-6003B, C, 
IGC-6005-2A, IGC-6005-2B, B 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, B, 
C, E, G, H, N, W,IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, lAF, lAG 
lAH, lE, lP, lQ, IGC-6002-lR, lS, lT, 1 U, lV, IGC-6002-2B, 
IGC-6003B, C, IGC-6004-1, IGC-6005-2A, 2B, B, IGC-6006-1, 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE, 
IGC -6001M-2A, MA 
All 

All 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, 
B, C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, 
lAF, lAG, lAH, lE, lP, lQ, lR, lS, lT, 1 U, 1 V, IGC-6002-2B, 
IGC -6003B, C, IGC -6004-1, IGC -6005 -2A, 2B, B, IGC -6006-1, 
IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 
IGC-6001M-2A, MA 
All 
All 
All 
All 
IGC-6010-lB lC lD lE 

IGC-6002-lA, lAA, lAB, lAC, lAD, lAE, lAF, lAG, lAH, lE, 
lP, lQ, lR, lS, lT, lU, lV, IGC-6002-2B, IGC-6004-1, 
IGC-6006-1, IGC-6010-lB, lC, lD, lE 
IGC-6001-lA, lF, lL, lP, IGC-6001-2D, 2F, 2L, IGC-6001, A, 
B, C, E, G, H, N, S, W, IGC-6001M,2A, MA, IGC-6003B, C, 
IGC -6005 -2A, 2B, B 

All 
All 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGE-4003, A to H-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4003, 

Part 
N o. 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-644 
IG-816 
IG-816A 

• 

IGE-36 
IGE-1003L 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IOE-1016 
IA-218 
IG-515A 

• 

IG�-2004 
GK-151 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
14 Terminal, H.T. Wire 

1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR ASSY. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., L.H. 
1 plate Assy ., Breaker 
2 Washer, Plain, Sub Plate Mtg., 

110 
IA-131 2 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 

Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 

IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IQE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
12X-194 4 

8X-302 2 

Assembly 
No. 

IGE-4003 
IGE-4003A 
IGE-4003B 
IGE-4003C 
IGE-4003D 
IGE-4003E 
IGE-4003F 
IGE-4003G 
IGE-4003H 
IGE-4003H-1 

Lead Assy., Primary 
Terminal 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate Mtg., 
i6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & Sub 
Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd., #6-32x1j4 

1 2 3 4 5 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IGE-1190L 
IGE-1190L 
IGE-1143L 
IGE-1190LB 
IGE-1190LC 
IGE-1143LA 
IGE-1190LE 
IGE-1067LC 
IGE-1067LC 
IGE-1067LC 

Shaft & Gov. 
Assy. 

IGE-2020L 
IGE-2020LA 
IGE-2020LB 
IGE-2020LB-2 
IGE-2020LD 
IGE-�020LE 
IGE-2020LF 
IGE-2020LB-1 
IGE-�020LB-1 
IGE-2020LB-1 

A to H-1 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
SX-321 2 Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 

Hd., #10-32x5j16 
8X-323 1 Screw, ·Primary & Condenser 

Leads, Rd. Hd., i6-32x5j16 
12X-537 2 Lockwasher, Sub Plate Mtg., 

#10 
12X-1012 2 Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg., 

#6 
8X-1546 3 Screw, Pri. Lead & Condenser 

Mtg., Fll. Hd., #6-32x5j32 
• 1 Shaft & Gov. Assy . 
• 1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 

IG-2456 2 Weight, Governor 
IGE-1020L 1 Shaft, Drive 
IGE-2051 1 Base Assy ., Dist. 

IG-326 2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
IG-579A 2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
IG-694 2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
X-480 1 Oiler, Elbow, Press In, 1/4 

• 1 Spacer, Cam 
IGS-104 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
SW-213 1 Rivet, Coupling, Drive Shaft 
SX-119 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, Fil. Hd. 

#10-32x1/2 
X-196 4 Washer, Lock, #10 

SX-872 2 Screw, Terminal, Fll. Hd. 
#10-32x1/4 
1 2 3 4 5 

• See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Spring Set 
Gov. Weight 
IG-776S 
IG-654S 
IG-829S 
IG-829S 
IGE-30S 
IGB-210BS 
IGB-252S 
IG-829S 
IG-829S 
IG-8298 

UNI'l' 
IGE-4003 
IGE-4003A,B, 

C,D 
IGE-4003E 

IGE-4003F 
IGE-4003G H-1 
IGE-4003H 

Arm 
Advance 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-3 
IGC-2052-2 
IGC-2068C-1 

APPLICATION 
Brockway 
Continental 

Brockway 

Cam 
Spacer 

None 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 

IGS-99 
IGS-99 
IGS-99 

Brockway, Continental 
Brockway 
Brockway Continental 

Printed in U.S. A. (Issued 10-3-47) 
File in 

"NOTE: Where parr numhers are shown in parenthesis 
th�y arc for reference only. By stockin).( suh-parrs the 
compl�t• part can he assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parrs LiS! Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-687 
IG-688 
IG-750 

IG-816 
IG-816A 

* 

IG-902 
IGE-100:3 

IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-21:3 
IA-218 

* 

IGE-2001 
IG-:326 
IG-511 
IG-579 
IG-694 

X-480 

• X-1042 
IGE-2004 

GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 
IB-24 

IGE-1012 
IB-23 
IB-24 

IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

IGE-4007 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
-A-B 

IGE-4007 
-A-B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 Thrust Washer 

14 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Spring Washer 
2 Advance Control Washer 
1 Advance Control Screw -

1/4-20 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Rotor Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oiler - Press in 

Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
2 Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
2 Condenser Assy. 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Sub-Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
2 Breaker Arm Assy. 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

!GE-4007 
IGE-4007A 
!GE-4007B 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGE-2027R 
IGE-2027RB 
IGE-2027RD 

Weight 
A say. 

IG-1322 
IG-1322 
IG-1456 

Part No. 
No. Used 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-323 1 

X-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 
* 1 
* 2 
�} 2 

IGE-1027R 1 
8X-119 2 
8X-163 1 

X-196 4 
8X-794 1 
8X-871 1 
8X-872 2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
H6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

#10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/ 4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 12-12-35) 

Weight 
Spring 

Cam 
Assembly 

Control 
Spring 

IA-77 
IGB-178 
IGB-208 

IGE-1190RD 
IGE-1190RD 
IGE-1190RG 

None 
IG-869 

IGE-35 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are lor reference only. By stocking JUb-parta the 
complete part can be uaembled u needed." 

File ill 
Equipment a Puu Lila Binder 



-

(j) 
m 

I 

,J::I... 
0 
0 
'..J 

> 
.... 

CD 

0 
-

(f) 

-i 
::;v 
-

CD 

c 
-i 
0 
::;v 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 

-i 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGE-4008,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4008,A 

Part 
No. 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-816 

IGC-24N 
* 

IGE-1003 
IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

* 

IGE-2001 
IG-326 
IG-511 
IG-579 
IG-694 

X-480 

X-1042 
IGE-2004 

GK-151 
IA-1:31 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-33 
IGE-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

Assembly 
No. 

IGE-4008 
IGE-4008A 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 Thrust Washer 

14 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Rotor Assy. 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Pl�te - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oiler - Press in 

Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
2 Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
2 Condenser Assembly 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
2 Breaker Arm Assy. 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

ICJE-2027R 
IGE-2027RC 

Weight 
Spring 

IA-77 
IGE-24 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IA-77S 
IGE-24S 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-323 1 

X-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 
* 1 
* 2 
* 2 

IGE-1027R 1 
8X-86 1 
BX-119 2 
BX-146 1 
8X-163 1 

X-196 4 
X-199 2 

8X-707 1 
BX-872 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. sc. 
#10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 2 3 4 5 

{Issued 10-5-36) 

Weight 
Assembly 

Cam 
Assembly 

Control 
Spring 

IG-1:322 
IG-1456 

IGE-1190RD 
IGE-1190RF 

None 
IGE-35 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028BS breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Pans Lists Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
1GE-4009,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IOE--&009,A 

Part 
No. 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of ?art No. Used Name of Part 

I0-�10 
IG·-�4 
IG-495 
IG-816 

IGC-24N 
* 

IGE -1003 
IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

* 

IGE-2001 
IG-326 
IG-52..1 
IG-579 
I0-694 

X-480 

X- 1042 
f:JE-2004 

GK-15 1 
IA -131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-3:3 
IGE-1012 

IB-23 
IGP�3 
IGP�028 
IGP�O 

Aaaembl7 
No. 

IGE-4009 
IGE-4009A 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 Thruat Washer 

14 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Rotor Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 C�m & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

1 Dist. Base Asay. 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oller - Press in 

Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Aaay. 
2 Pla in Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
2 Condenser Assembly 
l Primary Connector Aasy. 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
l Breaker Plate Part Asay. 
l Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
2 Breaker Arm Assembly 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 :5 4 5 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGE-2027L 
IGE-2027LA 

Weight 
Spring 

IA-77 
IGE-24 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IA-77S 
IGE-24S 

X-194 4 
BX-302 2 
BX-321 2 
8X�2:5 1 

X-5:57 2 
BX-873 3 

X-1012 2 
* l 
* 2 
* 2 

IGE-1.027L 1 
ax-es 1 
BX-119 2 
8X-146 1 
8X-l63 l 

X-196 4 
X-199 2 

BX-707 1 
BX-872 2 

1 2 � 4 5 
#6 Lock Washer 
#5-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6�2x5/16 Rd. Hd. So. 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Rd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. A esy . 
Weight Sprj.ng 
Weight Asay. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Rd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. So. 
1/4 -20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-5�6) 

Weight 
Assembly 

Cam 
Assembly 

Control 
Spring 

I0-2:522 
IG-2456 

IGE-1190LA 
IGE-1190LE 

None 
IGE-:56 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use �GP-3028BS breaker point s�t and 
*.weight .... ring set in servicing 
this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesia 
they arc for refecco�:c only. By nockin8 111b·parca the 
complete put can be usembled u needed." 

File in 
Equipment a: Puu Liaa Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
lGE-4012, 

A C DISTRI:�UTOR PARTS LIST ,B, 
IGE-4012, 

A,B,C 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-816C 
IG-853 

* 

14 
1 
1 
1 
2 

IGE-1003L 1 
IA-213 1 
IG-514 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-2lll 1 

IGE-1031 1 
* 

IGE-2004 
GK-151 

1 
1 
2 

IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33t 1 
IGE-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGP-3028t 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-194 4 

8X-302 2 

8X-321 2 

8X-323 1 

X-537 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Spring, Anti -Rattle, Gov. 
Cap Assembly, Dist. 

Spring, Contact 
Contact, Plunger 

Rotor Assembly 
Spring, Contact 
Contact, Plunger 

Arm, Advance 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 cyl., L.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser 
Lead Assy ., Primary 

Terminal 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate Assy ., Breaker, Partial 

Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
Contact, Breaker Screw 

Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
Contact, Breaker Screw 

Arm Assy ., Breaker 
Spring 

Lock Washer, Condenser & 
Primary Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd., 
#6-32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd., #6-32x5j16 
Lock Washer, Sub Plate Mtg ., 
#10 

X-1012 2 Lock Washer, Condenser Mtg., 
#6 

BX-1546 3 Screw, Pri. Lead & Condenser 
Mtg., Fil. Hd., #6-32x5j32 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

* 

IG-326 
IG-579A 
IG-694 
X-480 

* 
* 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

IG-2456 2 
IGE-1033L 1 
IGK-26 1 

IGW-46 1 
SW-213 1 
8X-119 2 

X-196 4 

8X-872 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Base Assembly, Dist. 

Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 

Shaft & Gov. Assembly 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust 
Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Attaching, Breaker Plate 
Fil. Hd., #10-32x1/2 
Lock Washer, Breaker Plate & 
Terminal Screw, #10 
Screw, Terminal, Fil. Hd., 
#10-32x1j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-14-45) 

t Contact Set, Service IGP-3028BS. 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

1 2 3 4 5 
----------------�--------------

Assembly 
No. 

IGE-4012 
IGE-4012A 
IGE-4012B 
IGE-4012C 

Spring 

IGE-36 
IGE-36 
IGE-36 
IGE-36B 

Cam 

IGE-1067L 
IGE-1067LA 
IGE-1144L 
IGE-1067LC 

Base 
Assy. 

IGE-2032 
IGE-2032 
IGE-2032B 
IGE-2032C 

Dr. Shaft 
Assy. 

IGE-2033L 
IGE-2033L 
IGE-2033LA 
IGE-2033LB 

Spring 
Set 

IG-817S 
IG-817S 
IG-9138 
IG-817SS 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



s 
ttl 
I 
..J:>. 
0 
.... 
N 
. 
> 

� 

tJj . 
() 

tj 
� 

tl.l 

t-3 
:::0 
� 

tJj 
c: 
t-3 
0 
:::0 
� 

t"' 
t"' 
c: 
tl.l 

t-3 
:::0 
> 
t-3 
-
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-644 1 
IG-816 1 

IGB-247 1 
IGC-24N 1 
IGE-1003 1 

IA-213 1 
IG-514 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGE-1190RD 1 

IGE-2001 1 
IG-326 2 
IG-511 1 
IG-579 2 
IG-694 2 

X-480 1 

X-1042 2 
IGE-2004 1 

GK-151 2 
IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 
IGE-1004 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGE-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33 1 
IGP-3028 2 

IGP-30 2 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
8X-321 2 

8X-323 1 
X-537 2 

BX-873 3 
X-1012 2 

IGE-4013 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Advance Control Arm 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Rotor Assembly 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 
#13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assembly 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub-Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Break&r Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGE-2020RA 1 
IA-77 2 
IG-1322 2 

IGE-1020R 1 
8X-86 1 
SX-119 2 
BX-146 1 
BX-163 1 

X-196 4 
X-199 2 

BX-707 1 
8X-872 2 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGE-4013 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft.& Gov. Assy. 

Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-2-36) 

File in 
Equipment a: Puts Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Whete pan numbers are ahown in parenthesis 
they are for teference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled as neeaed." 



16-495 

-

(j) 
m 

I 

� 
0 
...... 

w 

0 

(/') 
-I 
:;:v 
-

OJ 

c 
-I 
0 
:;:v 

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
-I 
:;:v 
)> 
-I 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GK-:36 1 
IG-90 2 
IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-816A 1 
IG-860A 1 

IGB-247 1 
IGE-1003 1 

IA-213 l 
IG-514 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGE-1190RD 1 

IGE-2001 1 
IG-326. 2 
IG-511 1 
IG-579 2 
IG-694 2 

X-480 1 
X-1042 2 

IGE-.2004 1 
GK-151 2 
IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGB-:3664 2 
IGB-209 2 
IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 
!GE-1004 1 

IB-23 1 
IB-24 1 

IGE-1012 1 
IB-23 1 
IB-24 1 

X-194 4 
BX-302 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-323 1 

X-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 

IGE-4014A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4014A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Gear - Follower 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Hold Down Arm 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Rotor Assembly 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 oyl. 
R.H. 
Dist. Base· Assembly 

Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/4 Oiler-Press in Elbow 
#13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel �asher 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
/16 Plain ".Vasher 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

#6 Look Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 

I
l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
6-32x5/16 Rd. Rd. Screw 
10 Lock Washer 
6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGE-2026RA 1 
IA-77 2 
IG-1322 2 

IGE-1026R 1 
6X-86 1 
6X-119 2 
6X-163 1 

X-196 4 
X-199 1 

6X-794 1 
6X-871 1 
6X-872 2 

Printed in U. S. A. 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaf t Assy. 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
l/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-11-34) 
(R-8-7-36) 

File in 
Equipment & Pans Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·pans the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



-

(j) 
m 

I 

� 
0 
..... 

� 

)> 

0 
-

(/') 
--t 
:::0 
-

OJ 

c 
--t 
0 
:::0 
-

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
--t 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 

IGB-162 
IGC-2086A 
IGE-35 
IGE-1003 

IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

IGE-l067R 

IGE-2004 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-33t. 
IGE-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t. 
IGP-3028t 
JGP-30 

X-194 
8X-302 
BX-321 
BX-323 

X-537 
X-1012 

BX-1546 

IGE-4015 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGE-4015 

NG. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 

14 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wic� 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy . 
1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Sp�ing Plun ger 
1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
2 Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
2 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy 
1 Brkr. Point Look Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Brkr. Point Look Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
2 Breaker Arm Assembly 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 
4 6 Lock Washer 
2 6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 10-32x5/l6 Rd. Rd. Sc. 
1 6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
2 10 Lock Washer 
2 6 Lock Washer 
3 6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. So. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGE-2042R 
IG-7758 
IG-1456 

IGE-1042R 
IGE-2043 

IG-326 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-480 
X-1042 

IGS-99 
8X-119 

X-196 
BX-872 

No. 
Used Name or Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Weight Spring Set 
2 Weight Assembl y 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronz� Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Washer 
2 �10-32xl/2 Fill. Rd. Screw 
4 10 Lock Washer 
2 10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-6-41) 

t. SERVICB CONTACT SET IGP-302SBS. 

UNIT APPUCATION 

IGI-4015 Oshkosh Truck, 
Biede:t"'!Wl 

Prin.ed in U. S. A. tile Ia 

"NOTE: Where .,_n numbers are abown in parencheaia 
they are for reference only. ByiCOCkins sub-paru the 
c:omplece pan can be aasembled u oeeded." 

Equlpmenc at Paru Usc Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-815 
IG-816.rt 

IGB-152 
IGC-53B 
IGE-35 
IGE-1003L 

IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1015 
IA-213 
IA-216 

IGE-10571.3 

IGE-2004 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2571 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IG.t-1012 

IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-194 
8X-302 
8X-321 
8X-323 

X-537 
8X-873 

X-1012 

IGE-4015 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4015 

No. 
Used Name ot Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Tbrust Washer 

14 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt V:ick 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Tbrust 'Hasher 
1 Tbrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 D1st. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plun�r 
1 Rotor Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 

L.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assembly 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
/16 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part Asay. 

Breaker Point Lock 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker SUb Plate Aasy. 
Breaker Point Lock 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

/16 Lock Washer 
/16-32xl/4 Rd. Ed. Screw 
/110-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
/16-32x5(16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
/110 Look Washer 
/16-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. So. 
/16 Lock 'it'asher 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGlt-2032A 
IG-326 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-480 
:X-1042 

IG:!-2045L 
IG-2456 

IGC-42t 
IGE-1045L 
IGK-26 

8X-119 
:X-196 

8X-794 
8X-871 
8X-872 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
2 

Name o! Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Base Assembly 

Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Bre. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/4 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
#13x3/l5 Escutcheon Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Soring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Washer - .020" Thick 
#l0-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32 Square Nut 
#10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
/110-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8/12/38) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028BS & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGC-42S. 

Print�d in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complew pan ran be ••aembled 11 needed." 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 



IOC- ,£ � -- · � i 'Ill 1MF . .c"UV4 
. r---

-

@ 
m 
I 

� 
0 
-

� 

0 
-

(/) 
-i 
;v 
-

tO 

c 
-i 
0 
;v 
-

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-i 
;v 
> 
-i 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-816 1 

IG-816A 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGC-1053B 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGE -1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1045RA 1 
** 1 

IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IAT-14 1 

IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE -15 1 

IGE -1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 2 
12X-194 6 

8X-302 2 

8X-321 2 

8X-323 1 

IGE-4017,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 12X-537 2 
Lower 
Terminal, H. T. Wire SX-1546 3 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm, 
. 065" Thick IGE-2032A 1 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm, IG-326 2 
. 032" Thick IG-579A 2 
Weight, Governor IG-694 2 
Arm, Advance ** 1 
Spring, Anti-Rattle IGS-99 1 
CAP ASSY. , DISTRIBUTOR IGS-104 1 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact IGT-117 1 

ROTOR ASSEMBLY 8X-119 2 
Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 12X-196 4 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. X-480 1 
Plate Assy., Breaker 8X-872 2 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mounting, #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 

IGE-4017,A 

Issued 10-30-53 

Name of Part 

Lockwasher, Sub Plate 
Mounting, #10 
Screw, Primary Lead & 
Condenser Mtg. , Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5/32 

Base Assembly, Distributor 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 

Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Felt Wick 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/2 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

& Terminal Screw, #10 
Oiler 
Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
4#1 0-3 2x1/ 4 

Lead Assy., Primary ** See table following parts list for part number 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw applying to assembly wanted. 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mounting, #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub Breaker Assembly Cam& Sprin�Set 
Contact Set, Breaker No. Stop Plate Gov. eight 

Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg. IGE-4017 IGE-1067RA IGC-42S 
& Primary Lead Screw, #6 IGE-4017A IGE-1067RC IGB-328BS 

Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg. , Rd. Hd. 
#6-32xl/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Lead, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5/16 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGE-4017 Kermath Marine 
IGE-4017A Kermath Marine 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts Llst Binder 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·pans the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
i�O • 

IG-90 
IG-04 
IG-495 
IG -816 
IJ-8!'i3 

I GB-16 2  
IGE-36B 
IGE-1003L 

B.-213 
I·J-514 

IGE-1016 
IA -213 
IA-218 

IGE-1046 
SX-146 

X-199 
8X-707 

IGE-1067i.C 

IGE-2004 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
It1B-132 
IGF -15 
IG E-1004 

IB-23 
IGP··33! 
L>F.-1012 

IB-23 
lJ?-33! 
IGI' -3028! 
IG!) -30 

X-194 
8X-302 
oX-321 
BX-323 

X-537 
BX-873 

X-·1012 
IGE-2033LB 

Ict-0 17! 
IG -863! 
lG-2456 

!GE-10331 

IGE-4018 D ISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4018 

Nu. No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Purt 

1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

.1 

1 
,.., "' 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drivo Sleeve 
Thrust Washer 
Go vernor Control :..>pring 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Sp ring 
Contact Spring Plunc:;er 

Rotor Assy. 
Contact Spring 
Contact Sprlng Plunger 

Hold Down Arm Assy. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock i�'a3her 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
L.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Sprin g Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
.Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 ?lain Washer 
3reaker Plate Part Assy. 

3re�ker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub-Plate As9y. 
Breaker Point Lock �ut 
Breaker Screw ?oint 

:reaker Arm Assy. 
3reaker Arm Spring 

#6 l,:)ck Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
f.l0-32x3/16 Rd. Hd.Sc. 
#6 -32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6 -32x3/ 16 Fill. Hd. Sc • 

#6 Lock Washer 
rrive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Neight Spring 
'.'/eight Spring 
'Neight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGE-2047 
IG-326 
IG-511A 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-480 
X-1042 

IGK-26 
Si'l-213 
SX-119 

X-196 
8X-872 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Base Assy. 
2 hing e ?in 
1 Na�e Plate 
2 Absorbent bronze Brg. 
2 List. Cao �oring 
1 1/1 Oiler - Pr·ess in Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 �scutcheon Pin 
1 Washer - .02C" Thick 
1 Distributor �rive Rivet 
2 #10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
4 #10 Lock Washer 
2 #10-32xl/4 Fill . Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

( Is sued 10-18-37) 

t Service Bl•aaker Point Set IGP -3028BS & 
Service Weight Spring Set !G-817SS. 

Printed in U.S. A. File irt 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking su b-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 

m 
I 

� 
0 
...... 

� (X) 

0 

!tit": -106 7LC lA i!/3 -----

-

Vl 

-1 

;u 
-

m 

c 

-1 

0 

;u 

-

r 
IG£ ·Z03JL8 ��" ' "-._BX-87i! r 

c 

Vl 
-1 

;:c 

)> 

-1 

11(£·3(,8/ 

BX-1-46 

-

0 

IIi£· ZOt7 

z 

l(i£,·::33L/ SW-2/J 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-853 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGE-36B 1 
IGE-1003L 1 

IA-213 1 
IG-514 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGE-1048 1 
8X:-146 1 

X-199 1 
BX-707 1 

* 1 
IGE-2004 1 

GK-151 2 
IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 
IGE-1004 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33! 1 
IGE-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IG:'-3028! 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-194 4 
BX-302 2 
BX-321 2 
SX:-323 1 

�-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 

IGE-4019,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4019,A 

Name ot Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Dist. C'U> Assy. 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Rotor Assy. 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Hold Down Arm Assy. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. So 

Cam & Stop Plate- 6 Cyl.L.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Plain Steel �asher 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Con denser Assy. 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breal,er Screw Point 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. So. 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. So. 
#10 Loc k :iasher 
#5-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

• 1 
IG-817! 1 
IG-863t 1 
IG-2456 2 

IGE-1033L 1 
* 1 

IG-326 2 
* 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-480 1 
X-1042 2 

IGK-26 1 
SW-213 1 
SX:-119 2 

X-196 4 
SX-872 2 

Name ot Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Spring 
1.'1eight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/4 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
#13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

Washer - .020" Thick 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
#l0-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32xl/4 Fil�. Rd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-18-38) 

Assy. 
No. 

Cam & Stop 
Plate Assy. 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov . Assy. 

Dist. Base 
Assy. 

Name 
Plate 

IGE-4019 
IGE-4019A 

IGE-l067LC 
IGE-1144LA 

IGE-2033LB 
IGE-2033LB-l 

IGE-2050 
IGE-2050A 

IG-511A 
IG-511 

t Service Breaker Poin t Set IGP-3028BS, & 
Service Weight Spring Set IG-817SS. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



/6£·.?050 

/G£·2050"1 (;?) 

BX-1'16 

8 X-707 

5W-213 

-

m 
m 

I 

� 
0 
-

� 

> 
0 
-

(/) 
� 
:;u 
-

m 

c 
� 
0 
:;c 

.­
.-

c 
(/) 
� 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 2 
IG-94 14 

1 
1 
1 

IG-495 
IG-816 
JG-816A 
IG-2902F-5 l 
IG-687 1 
IG-688 2 
IG-750 1 
BX-163 1 
BX-794 1 
8X-870 1 
8X-871 1 

IGB-264 
IGE-3 5 

IGE-1003 
H.-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-213 
:r.-:...18 

IG:S-l067RB 

IGE-2004 

GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-1�2 
IGE-15 

lGE-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGE-1012 

IB-:.:3 

IGP-3C28t 
IGP-30 

X-194 

BX-302 

8X-32l 
BX-323 

X-537 
X-1012 

8X-1546 

3 
l 
l 
l 
1 
1 

2 
, 
.J.. 

2 

l 
, 
J.. 

l 
1 
l 
1 
l 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
l 
2 
2 
3 

IGE-4020 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4020 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Spring Washer 
Advance Control Washer 
Advance Control Screw 
l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10-32 S�uare Nut 
#l0-32x�/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl 3/8 Fill. Hd. Sc 

Rubber Plug 
Governor Control Spring 
DISTRIIDTOR CAP ASSY. 

Contact Spr�ng 
Contact Spr:ing Plunger 

ROTOR ASSEMBLY 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cy1.R.H 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Plain Steel ",'/asher 
Brkr. Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSE!.!B.LY 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Pla�n Washer 
Brkr. Plate Part Assy. 

Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub-Plate Assy. 
Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/J6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGE-2045RA l 
IG-1322 2 

IC-B-l?Bl 2 
IGE-l045R 1 
IGE-2051 1 

IG-326 2 
IG-511 1 
IG-5?9A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-480 l 

X-1042 2 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-41 2 

BX-119 2 
X-196 4 

8X-872 2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drt ve Shaft & Gov. Ass�'. 

Weight Assembl y  
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Distributor Base Assy. 
Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
ADsorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spri·,�g 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 
#l3x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

Washer - .020" Thiek 
Terminal Slot Cover 
#10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32xl/4 �ill. Hd. Screw 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8-22-39) 

t Servi0e BREAKER P0�1� SET IGP-3028BS & 
Service 'ileight Spring Set IGB-1788. 

UNIT APPLICATION� 

IGE-4020 Oshkosh 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
�omplete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



14B-i?641! 

1�-23 

" "" IGP-3028 

\\'"'- :A-131� 

\ , �""ex 323 

\' ._§X-119 
\\1GB� 

BX-164"ii" 

(j) 
m 

I 
� 
0 
......, 
0 

0 
Vl 
-I 
;:v 
-

m 
c 
-I 
0 
;:v 

r 
r 
c 
Vl 
-I 
;:v 
)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-816At 

IGB-162 
IGC-2024N-

17t 
IGE-35 
IGE-1003 

IA-213 
IG-514 

IGE-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

IGE-ll44R 

IGE-2004 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGE-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGE-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33l 
IGP-3028l 
IGP-30 

X-194 
SX-302 
BX-321 
BX-323 

X-537 
X-1012 

BX-1546 

IGE-4021, -1 DISTRIBUTOR P"\.RTS Ll:JT 

PRELHUNARY 

IGE-4021, -1 

No. 
Used Nane of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 

14 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Thrust V/asher 
1 Thrust WQsher 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 

1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEN!BLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
l 
2 
2 
3 

R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. %6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 

10 Lock Washer 
6 Lock Washer 

#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGE-2052 
IG-326 
IG-511 
IG-57�A 
IG-694 

X-480 
X-1042 

IGE-2053R 
IG-1456 

IGE-29S 
IGE-l053R 
IGS-99 

BX-119 
X-196 

BX-872 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Distribu tor Base Assembly 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l l/4 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
2 #l3x3/l6 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assenbly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
l Driv e S�aft Assembly 
l Washer 
2 #10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
4 #10 Lock Washer 
2 #10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-6-41) 

l SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028BS. 

Used with assenblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

UNIT APPLICATION 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesi• 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts rbe 
complete part can be a-ssembled as needed." 

Equipment & Puts Lisr Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGE -4023 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4023 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-816 1 

IGC -2024N -2 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGE-1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1144RA 1  
IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
IGS-89 1 

12X-194 4 

BX-302 2 

8X-321 2 

8X-323 1 

12X-537 2 

12X-1012 2 

SX:-1546 3 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR ASSY. 
Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 

Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Sub Plate Mtg., 
#10 
Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg., 
#6 
Screw, Pri. Lead&. 
Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5/32 

1 2 3 4 5 
IG:L -2045RB l Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

IG-1456 2 Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

IGE-30S 1 
IGE-1045R 1 
IGE-2051 1 Base Assy ., Dist. 

IG-326 2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Absorbent IG-579A 2 

IG-694 
X-480 

IGS-99 
IGS-104 

BX-119 

X-196 

BX-872 

Bronze 
2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
1 Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/2 
4 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

& Termianl Sc., #10 
2 Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 

#10-32x1/4 
1 2 3 4 5 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGE-4023 Kermath 

Printed in U.S. A. (Issued 4-26-48) File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete parr can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQU1PMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-816C 1 
IG-853 1 

IGE-35A 1 
IGE-1003 1 

IA-213 1 
IG-514 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGE-1048 1 
SX-146 1 

X-199 1 
8X-707 1 

IGE-ll44RA 1 

IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 
IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 
IGE-1004 1 

IB-23 1 

IGP-33t 1 
IGE-1012 1 

IB-23 1 

IGP-33t 1 
IGP-3028t 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-323 1 

X-537 2 
X-1012 2 

SX-1546 3 

IGE-4024 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4024 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Governor Control Spring 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

ROTOR ASSEMBLY 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Hold Down Arm Assembly 
l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. 
Screw 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
COND&�SER ASSEMBLY 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part 
Assembly 

Breaker Point Lock 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Loc k Washer 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. So. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGE-2054R 
IG-817SS 
IG-1456 

IGE-1054R 
IGE-2056 

IG-326 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-480 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

SW-213 
SX-119 

X-196 
SX-872 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Weight Suring Set 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assy. 
2 Hinge Pin 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oiler-Press in Elbow 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Distributor Drive Rivet 
2 #10-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
4 #10 Lock Washer 
2 #10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-9-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028BS. 

UNI T 

IGE-4024 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 

Nash 

·-

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IG£-1048 

s�"' \c�so �-� \ 
� 
-u /fi£..:.!E_-?_�R 

-

m 
I 

� 
0 
� 
� 

0 
-V) -f :N 
-

m c -f 
0 :N 
r 
r c 
V) -f :N > -f 
-

0 z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGE-4028,A,B,C DISTRlBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4028,A,B,C 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 
IG-644 1 
IG-816 1 

IGC-202 4N-1 1 
IGE-36 1 
IGE-1003L 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG-515A 1 

* 1 
IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
IGS-89 1 

12X-194 4 

8X-302 2 

BX-32 1 2 

8X-323 1 

12X-537 2 

12X-1012 2 

Assembly No. 

IGE-4028 
IGE-4028A 
IGE-4028B 
IGE-4028C 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Coupling, Drive, Dist. 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. 
CAP ASSY., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR ASSY. 
Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., L.H. 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate, 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg., #6 

1 2 3 4 5 

Shaft & Gov. 

IGE-202 0LG 
IGE-2020LH 
IGE-2 020LJ 
IGE-2020LK 

8X-1546 3 

* 1 
* 1 

IG-2456 2 
IGE-1020L 1 
IGE-2051 1 

IG-326 2 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-480 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

SW-213 1 
8X-119 2 

X-196 4 

8X-872 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Screw, Pri. Lead & 

Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5j32 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Spring Set, Governor Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 

Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Rivet, Coupling, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1j2 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
& Terminal Sc., #10 
Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x1j4 
1 2 3 4 5 

* See table following parts list for 
part number applying to assembly 
wanted. 

Cam 

IGE-1067LF 
IGE-1067LG 
IGE-1067LJ 
IGE-1067LC 

UNIT 

IGE-4028,A,B,C 

Spring Set 

IG-636RS 
IGC-78S 
IGB-345SS 
IGB-328GS 

APPLICATION 

Continental 

(Issued 4-26-48) 
Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 

IGE-4029 DISTRIBUTOR PA RTS LIST 

Part No. 

IGE-4029 

No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IG-94 14 
IG-313 1 
IG-495 1 

IGE-35 1 
IGE-1003L 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1067RD 1 
IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
IGS-89 1 
12X-194 4 

BX-302 2 

8X-321 2 

8X .. 323 1 

12X-537 2 

12X-1012 2 

8X-1546 3 

1 2 3 4 5 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Washer, Thrust, Lower 
Wick, Felt, C am Sleeve 
Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR ASSY. 
Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Nut, Lock, Contact 6crew 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKEH 
Lead A.ssy. 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Serew, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Sub Plate Mtg., 
#10 
Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg., 
#6 
Screw, Pri, Lead & Condense 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGE-2063 
IG-326 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGE-69 
X-61 

X-480 
IGE-2064R 

IG-1456 
IGB-343S 
IGE-1064R 
IGS-104 

BX-119 

X-196 

8X-872 

Printed in'U. S. A. 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
4 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

2 

4 

2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Base A,ssy., Dist. 

Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Arm, Advance 
Screw, Advance Arm, Flat 
Hd. #10-32x7 j16 
Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Screw, J:ireaker Plate Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #10-32xl/2 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate & 
Terminal Sc., UO 
Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
#10-32xl/4 
1 2 3 4 5 

VNIT 4PPI..ICATION 

IOE-4029 Hall Scott 

(Is�ued 4 .. 26-fS) 
File in 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 
"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-816A 

IGC -2024A U -3 
IGE-72 
IGE-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGE-1016 
IA-218 
IG-515A 

IGE-1068RA 
IGE-2004 

GK-151 

IA-131 
IB-23 
IG-2671 

IGE-15 

IGE-1004S 
IGE-1012S 
IGP-3028BS 
IGS-89 

12X-194 

8X-302 

BX-321 

BX-323 

IGE-4032 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

No. Part No. 

IGE-4032 
(Issued 10-9-50) 

Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

2 

14 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

2 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
6 

2 

2 

1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 12X-537 2 Lockwasher, Sub Plate Mtg., 
Lower #10 
Terminal, H.T. Wire BX-1546 3 Screw, Pri. Lead & 

Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm Condenser Mtg., Fill. Hd. 
Arm, Advance #6-32x5j32 
Wick, Felt IGE-2066 1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
CAP ASSY., DIST. IG-326 2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Contact, Plunger IG-579A 2 Bearing, Absorbent 
Spring, Contact Bronze 

ROTOR ASSEMBLY IG-694 2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Contact, Plunger BX-119 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Spring, Contact Fill. Hd. #10-32x1j2 

Shaft & Cam, 6 Cyl. R.H. X-196 4 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
Plate Assy ., Breaker & Terminal Screw, #10 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate X-490A 1 Oiler 
Mtg., #10 BX-872 2 Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd., 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm #10-32x1j4 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 
CONTACT SET,BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. & Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 

Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x1j4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5j16 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGE-4032 Buda 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IA0-10 

IA0-11 

IG-94 
IG-313 
IG-495 
IG-913AS 

IGC-117 
IGC-2168R 
IGE-1460 
IGE-35 
IGE-1003LA 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGE-1016 
IA-218 
IG-515A 

IGE-1064RA 
IGE-2004A 
GK-151 

IA-131 
IB-23 
IG-3927C 

IGE-15 

IGE-1004S 
IGE-1012S 
IGP-3028BS 
IGS-89 

12X-194 

BX-302 

BX-321 

BX-323 

12X-537 

BX-1546 

IGE-4103 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGE-4103 

No. Part No. 
Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

1 

1 

14 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

2 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
6 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGE-2070 1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
Upper IG-326 2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IG-579A 2 Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Upper IG-694 2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Terminal, H.T. Wire IGE-69 1 Arm, Advance 
Washer, Thrust, Lower IGE-71 1 Gasket 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve IGS-117 1 Oil Wick 
Spring, Set, Gov. Weight X-61 4 Screw, Attaching, Advance Arm 
Cover, Terminal Slot Flat Hd., #10-32x7j16 
Weight, Governor X-480 1 Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. IGS-34 1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. IGS-99 1 Spacer, Cam 
Cap Assy ., Dist. BX-119 2 Screw, Breaker Plate, Fill. 

Contact, Plunger Hd. #10-32x1j2 
Spring, Contact 12X-196 4 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 

Rotor Assy. & Terminal Screw, #10 
Contact, Plunger BX-872 2 Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
Spring, Contact #10-32x1/4 

Shaft, Drive 
Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Washer, Plain , Sub Plate 

Mtg., #10 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate Breaker, Sub 
Contact Set, Breaker 
Lead Assy. 
Lockwasher , Condenser Mtg. 
& Pri. Lead #6 
Screw, Cond. Lead & Sub 
Plate Mtg., Rd. Hd. 

#6-32xlj4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg., Rd. 
Hd. #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Pri., & Cond. Leads, 

Rd. Hd., #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Sub Plate Mtg. 
#10 
Screw, Pri. Lead & Cond. 

Mtg., Fill. Hd. #6-32x5j32 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGE-4103 Hall Scott 

(Issued 10-21-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"'',iOTE· ·where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they 1re for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG·94 14 
IG-495 1 

IGB-264 3 
IGC-2155 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-24S 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGE·1003 1 

IG·514 1 
IG·515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG·515A 1 

IGE-1042RA 1 
IGE-1067R 1 

IGE-2004 1 
GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IAT-14 1 

IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
12X·194 6 

8X·302 2 

BX-321 2 

8X·323 1 

12X·537 2 

8X-1546 3 

IGE-4104 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer, Thrust, Drive IGE-2043 1 
Shaft, Lower IG-326 2 
Terminal, H. T. Wire IG·579A 2 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve IG-694 2 
Plug, Rubber, Vent. Hole IGP-41 2 
Arm, Advance IGS-99 1 
Weight, Governor IGS-104 1 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Spring, Anti-Rattle, Gov. IGT-117 1 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. 8X-119 2 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 12X-196 4 

ROTOR ASSY. 
Contact, Plunger X-480 1 
Spring, Contact 8X·872 2 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., 
R.H. 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub 
Plate Mtg. , #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Lead Assy. 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub 
Plate Mtg. , #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg. & Condenser & 
Pri. Lead, #6 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg. , Rd. Hd. 
#6·32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg. 
Rd. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Screw, Primary & 
Condenser Leads, Rd. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Lockwasher, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Screw, Pri. Lead & 
Condenser Mtg. , Fill. 
Hd. #6·32x5/32 

UNIT 

IGE-4104 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IGE-4104 
(Issued 4·4-51) 

Name of Part 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Wick, Felt 
Screw, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/2 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
& Terminal Screw, #10 
Oiler 
Screw, Terminal, Fill. 
Hd. #10-32x1/4 

APPLICATION 

Oshkosh (Truck) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA0-10 1 

IA0-11 1 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 14 
IG-495 1 

IGB-264 3 
IGC-2155 1 
IGC-2168R 2 
IGE-24S 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGE-1003A 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1016 1 
IA-218 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGE-1042RA 1 
IGE-1067R 1 
IGE-2004 1 

GK-151 2 

IA-131 2 
IAT-14 1 

IB-23 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-15 1 

IGE-1004S 1 
IGE-1012S 1 
IGP-3028BS 1 
12X-194 6 

8X-302 2 

8X-321 2 

8X-323 1 

IGE-4106 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used 

Washer� Thrust,Inner Drive 12X-537 2 
Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Outer, Drive 8X-1546 3 
Shaft, Upper 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower IGE-2043A 1 
Terminal, H. T. Wire IG-326 2 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve IG-579A 2 
Plug, Rubber, Vent. Hole IG-694 2 
Arm, Advance IGP-41 2 
Weight, Governor IGS-99 1 
SPRING SET, GOV. WEIGHT IGT-117 1 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 8X-119 2 
CAP ASSY. , DJST. 

Contact, Plunger 12X-196 4 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR ASSY. X-480 1 
Contact, Plunger 8X-872 2 
Spring, Contact 

Shaft, Drive 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R. H. 
Plate Assy. , Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Lead Assy. , Ground 
Nut� Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #6 
Plate, Breaker, Partial 
Plate, Sub. Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher ,Con d. Mtg., & 
Cond. & Pri. Lead, :116 
Screw, Condenser Lead & 
Sub Plate Mtg. , Rd. Hd. 
#6-32x1/4 
Screw, Sub Plate Mtg. , Rd 
Hd. #10-32x5/16 
Screw, Primary & Condenser 
Leads, Rd. Hd. #6-32x5/16 

UNIT 

IGE-4106 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

IGE-4106 
(Issued 4-21-52) 

Nam e of Part 

Lockwasher, Sub Plate 
Mtg., #10 
Screw, Pri. Lead & 
Condenser Mtg. , Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Base Assy. , Dist. 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Spacer,Cam 
Wick, Felt 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x1/2 
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate 
& Terminal Screw, #10 
Oiler 
Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd. 
#10-32x1/4 

APPLICATION 

Oshkosh 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGH-4015A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

B,C 
IGH-1015A, 

'3,C 

Part No 
No, Used 

GE-12 1 
IG-90 1 
IG-94 9 
IG-680 1 
IG-1325 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 
IG-1576 1 

IGB-162 1 
* 1 

IGB-1025C 1 
IGH-28 1 

* 1 

* 1 
* 2 

IG-1456 2 
IGH-1026R 1 
IGH-202? 1 

IG-352 2 
IG-511 1 
IG-5?9A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-374 2 
X-490 1 

IGH-2831 1 
GK-151 1 
IA-131 2 
IG-841 1 

IGB-132 2 
IG-1831 1 
IG-1832 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33 1 
IG-1839 1 

IGP-3028 2 
IGP-30 2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist, Gear - Follower 
Thrust '.'lasher 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Lock Spring Ring 
Distributor Cap Assy, 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Rotor 
Thrust '/lasher 
Dist, Drive Rivet 
Condenser Assembly 
Cam Sleeve Felt '!lick 
Cam & Stop Flate - 8 cyl, 
4 R.H, 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy, 

Weight Springs 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel ·nasher 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy, 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy, 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assy, 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Drive Cam &. Stop 
No. Rivet Plate 

IGH-4015A IGB-247 IGH-lOllRA 
IGH-4015B IGB-247 IGH-lOllR 
IGH-40150 IG-86 IGH-lOllR 

* See �able following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted, 

Part 
:ro. 

X-195 
8X-302 
8X-305 
8X-312 
8X-350 

X-53? 
8X-908 

X-1012 
IGK-26 

X-196 
8X-8?0 
8X-8?2 
8X-888 

X-1276 

Dr. Shaft 
&. Gov. 

TGH-2026R 
IGH-2026RA 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 

1 2 3 4 5 
#8 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd . lid, Sc, 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd, Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Rd. Hd, Sc, 
.#8 Plain '!lasher 
#10 Lock ',�·asher 
#6-32xl/4 Fill, Hd. Sc, 
#6 Lock 'iiasher 

Viasher - • 020" Thick 
l,ilQ Lock 'Vasher 
f,l0-32x5/16 Fill. Rd, Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill, P.d, Screw 
#8-32x5/16 Fill. Rd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-22-36) 

Weight Weight 
Spring Sp, Set 

IG-884 IG-8843 
IGE-24 IGE-243 

IGH-2026R-l IG-884 IG-8843 

NOTE:- Use IGC-�028S breaker point set and 
* weight spring set in servicing 
thin unit . 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTI!: Where part numbers are ahown in parenthesis 
they arc foe ccfcccnce only. By stocking sub-paru rhe 
complece part can be assembled as nreded." 

Equipmrnl a: Pans Lisn Binder 



(j) 
I 

I 

� 
0 
-

01 
16-884 (A) - > 
IG£-24 (a) 

� 
1§-18.32� I 

/G-Bsq{c) zb =eo:--- /G-1576 IGH-Z831 
aJ 

� •�-QA' 

h 
0 
(f) 
� 
AJ 
-

tC 
c 
� 
0 
AJ 
-

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
-I 
AJ 
> 
-1 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 l 
IG-94 9 
IG-680 l 
IG-816A l 
IG-1325 l 
IG-514 l 
IG-515 l 
IG-1576 l 

IGB-162 l 
IGC-1025C 1 
IGC-1024L-5 l 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-lOllLA l 

IGH-2037 1 
IG-511 l 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-490 l 
X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

IGH-2038L 1 
IG-884S 1 
IG-2456 2 

IGH-1038L l 
IGH-2831 1 

GK-151 1 
IA-131 2 
IG-841 1 

IGB-132 2 
IG-1831 l 
IG-1832 l 
IB-23 l 

IGP-33t 1 
IG-1839t 1 

IGP-3028t 2 
IGP-30 2 

IGH-4016 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGH-4016 

PREL IMIHARY 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer X-195 2 #8 Lock Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 8X-302 l �6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Lock Spring Ring 8X-305 2 8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Thrust Washer 8X-312 l l0-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 8X-350 2 #8 Plain ·#asher 

Contact Spring Plunger X-537 l :10 Lock Washer 
Cont act Spring 8X-908 2 6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

ROTOR X-1012 3 #6 Lock Washer 
Thrust Washer IGK-26 l Washer - .020" Thick 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY X-196 4 :10 Lock Washer 
Advance Control Arm 8X-870 2 l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 8X-872 2 �10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc.rew 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 8X-888 1 8-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
4 L.H. X-1276 2 8 Skpf. Washer 
Distributor Base Assembly l 2 3 4 5 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring ( Issued 7-3-41 ) 
Press In-Sleeve Oiler 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring Set 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Plai n  Steel Washer 
Breaker Ann Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Ann Spring 
l 2 3 4 5 

t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGC-3028S. 

UNIT 

IGH-4016 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPL ICATION 

Climax 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GJ-306 
* 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-1325 
IG-514 
IG-515 
IG-1576 

IGB-162 
IGB-l025C 
IGH-28 

* 

* 

IG-2456 
* 

IGH-l042L 
IGH-2043 

IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-490 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGH-2831 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-841 

IGB-132 
IG-1831 
IG-1832 
IB-23 

IGP-33t 

IGH-4019A,B,C,D DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGH-4019A,B,C,D 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Distributor Drive Rivet 
l DIST. GEAR - FOLLOWER 
l Thrust Washer 
9 H. T. Wire Terminal 
l Insulatinc Bushing 
l DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEl.ffiLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l ROTOR 
l Thrust Washer 
1 CONDENSER AS8ElffiLY 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

4 - L.H. 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assenbly 
2 Weight Assembly 
l Weight Spring Set 
l Drive Shaft Assembly 
l Distributor Base Assembly 
l Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
2 .lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
l Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l Primary Connector Assy. 
2 Terminal 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
l Breaker Point Lock Nut 
l Breaker Screw Point 

l 2 3 4 5 

Asserab1y Gear - Cam 
No. Follower Asse:nbJy 

IGH-4019A IB-168 IGH-1011L 
IGH-4019B IB-168 IGH-1011LB 
IGH-4019C GAF-72 IGH-lOllLB 
IGH-4019D GAF-73 IGH-1011LB 

Part 
No. 

IG-l839t 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-195 
8X-302 
8X-305 
8X-312 
8X-350 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
#B Lock ·aasher 
#G-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
# l0-32xl/4 Rd. :tid. Screw 
#8 Plain Washer 
#10 Lock ·.vasher 
#6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#G Lock Washer 

X-537 
BX-908 

X-1012 
IGK-26 

l 
2 
2 
2 
l 
2 
l 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Washer - .020" Thick 
X-196 

8X-870 
8X-872 
BX-888 

X-1276 

#10 Lock 'dasher 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
# I0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x5/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Wa3her 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-30-40) 

t SERVICE BREAKER POIIJT SET IGC-3028S. 

* See table folloTiing parts list for part 
n��ber applying to asseobly wanted. 

Dr. Shaft Spring 
& Gov. Set 

IGH-2042L IGB-1788 
IGH-2042LA IGC-788 
IGH-2042LA IGC-78S 
IGH-2042LA IGC-788 

UlTIT APPLICATION 

IGH-4019A Universal 

Printed in LT. S. A. File in 

"�OT[; \Vher«.: part numbers arc shown in poircndu:si.;; 
thev are for reference only. By stocking suh·pJrtS the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans List Binder 



(j) 
:r: 

I 

� 
0 -
"() 

)> .... 
a::J 

() .... 
0 

0 

(f) 
--i 
:;;o -
a::J 

c 
--i 
0 
;c 

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
--i 
:;;o 
)> 
--i -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No, 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGB-1025C 
IGII-28 
IGH-53 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGH-lOllLE 

IGH-1060 
IGH-2051 

IG-511 
IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-380 
X-1201 
X-1448 

* 

IG-2456 
* 
* 

IGH-2831 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-841 

IGB-132 
IG-1831 
IG-1832 
IB-23 

IGP-33l 

No. 
Used 

1 
9 
1 
1 
1 
l 
l 
1 
1 
l 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGH-4026,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGH-4026,A 

Nam.e of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Insulating Bushing 
Thrust Washer 
CONDENSER ASSn�BLY 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Drive Shaft Extension 
Distributor Drive Sleeve 
Drive Shaft Pin 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 
4 L.H. 
Advance Control Arm 
Distributor Base Assembly 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weisht Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Am Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly 
No. 

IGH-4026 
IGH-4026A 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGH-2052L 
IGH-2052LA 

Part 
No. 

IG-1839l 
IGP-3028l 
IGP-30 

X-195 
8X-302 
8X-305 
8X-312 
SX-350 

X-537 
8X-908 

X-1012 
IGK-26 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016 
SW-213 

X-196 
SX-870 
8X-872 
SX-888 

X-1276 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
l 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Nam.e of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
#8 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd, Screw 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screvr �l0-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 

8 Plain Washer 
10 Lock Washer 
6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc, 

#6 Lock Washer 
Washer - .020" Thick 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEIIBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

ROTOR 
Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc, 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x5/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-30-40) 

l SERVICE BREAKER POI}IT SET IGC-30288. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assenbly wa:c.ted. 

Spring 
Set 

IGC-81SS 
IGB-2778 

Drive 
Shaft 

IGH-1052 L 
IGH-1052LA. 

UNIT APPLIC ATION 

IGH-4026 A Packard 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

··NOTE: \X'here part numhcrs are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking suh-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed ... 

Equipment & Parts List Ainder 



16J<-2te 

X-380 

16H-Z051 

Et��-. 

-......_16H-S4 

-

(j) 
I: 
I 

� 
0 
"' 
� 

> 

0 
-

Ul 
-I 
;v 
-

m 

c 
-I 
0 
;v 

r 
r 

c 
Ul 
-I 
::V 
)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG�44 1 
IG-680 1 
IG-816A 1 
IG-869 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGB-1025C 1 
IGC-24N 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-30 1 
IGH-36 1 
IGH-lOllRG 1 

IGH-1041 1 
IGH-1045A 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGH-2022A 1 
IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-594 2 

IGP-:34 1 
X-488 1 

X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

IGH-2038RD 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-210l 2 
IGH-10:38R 1 
IGH-2831 1 

GK-151 1 
IA-131 2 
IG-841 1 

IGB-132 2 
IG-1831 1 
IG-1832 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33l 1 
IG-1839l 1 

IGP-3028l 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-195 2 
8X-302 1 
8X-305 2 
8X-312 1 
8X-350 2 

IGH-4028 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGH-4028 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Thrust Washer 
Condenser Assembly 
Advance Control Arm 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Dist. Cap Cover 
Dist. Cap Nut 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. 
4 R.H. 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assy. 
Weigrt Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
#8 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8 Plain Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

X-537 
8X-908 

X-1012 
IGK-26 

SW-213 
8X-86 
8X-146 
8X-163 
BX-183 

X-196 
X-199 

8X-707 
8X-870 
8X-872 
8X-888 

X-1276 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 #10 Lock Washer 
2 #6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
3 #6 Lock Washer 
1 Washer - .020" Thick 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 #10 Brass Washer 
5 #10 Lock Washer 
2 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
2 #10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
2 #10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 #8-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
2 #8 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Is-sued 12-28-36) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGC-3028S & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB-210S. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numben are l.howo in parenthesis 
they are for refereac:e only. By ttoddaJIUb-puu rhe 
complete pan cao be uaembled u needed." 

Equipment a Puu I.Ua Binder 



!!!.:..!!E! 

1 =r r 

l(i-!JI5 

X-1201 

SW-Z/.3 
_./ 

16P.33 

.� /{J-.?831 

IA-1.:31 
8X- 'lOB 

Bx-872 

-

(j) 
:r: 

I 

� 
0 
""' 
(X) 

0 -

(f) 
--i 
::::0 

CD 
c 
--i 

0 
::::0 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
--i 
:;;u 

)> 
-I -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 l 
IG-680 l 

IGB-l025C l 
IGE-35 l 
IGH-28 l 
IGH-30 l 
IGH-36 l 
IGH-68 l 
IGH-lOllRJ l 

IGH-1029 l 
IG-514 l 
IG-515 l 

IGH-1041 l 
IGH-2067 l 

IG-511 l 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 l 
X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

IGH-2069R l 
!G-1456 2 

IGB-284S l 
IGH-l069R l 
IGH-2831 l 

GK-151 l 
IA-131 2 
!G-841 l 

IGB-132 2 
IG-1831 l 
IG-1832 1 
IB-23 l 

IGP-33t l 
IG-l839t l 

IGP-3028t 2 
IGP-30 2 

IGH-4029 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGH-4029 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP COVER 
Distributor Cap Nut 
Dist. Dri ve Coupling 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. 
4 R.H. 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

ROTOR 
Distributor Base Assy. 

Na.Ilfl Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy, 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Look 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
l 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

X-195 
8X-302 
8X-305 
8X-312 
8X-350 

X-537 
8X-908 

X-1012 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

SW-213 
BX-183 

X-196 
8X-870 
8X-872 
BX-888 

X-1275 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 
2 
l 
2 
l 
2 
3 
1 
l 
l 
1 
5 
2 
2 
l 
2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#8 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc, 
#l0-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Plain Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Fill, Hd, Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

Washer 
Tllrust Washer 
Distributor Drive R ivet 
#10 Brass Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd, Sc. 
#8-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. So, 
#8 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-25-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGC-3028S • 

UNIT .APPLICATION 
IGH-4029 Studebaker 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



/G-515 
16-514 

X-38Z 

/GH-20�7 

16-!!10 

IGH-�8 � 
. f"l·u·lll. 

3 

lt;H-IO�'.JR 

16-ID�4 

X-1448 

/G-/8..31 

16H-C'831 

lJX-305 

BK-..350 

� 
!GP-33 

16P-30Z8 

(j) 
I 

I 

� 
0 
"-l 
"() 

0 
-

(}') 
-1 
:;;o -

a::J 

c 
16_!:_3028 -1 
BK-312 0 

;:c 
16-183!!1 

'1"1� -

r 
r 

c 
(}') 
-1 
:;:c 
)> 
-1 -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 
IG-94 

* 

1 
9 
1 

IG-680 1 
IG-816C 1 
IG-1325 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 
IG-1576 1 
IG-2860A-l 1 

IGB-1025 C 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-lOllLB 1 

IGH-2022 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-49 0 1 
X-1448 2 

IGH-2070L 1 
IG-2456 2 

IGC-78S 1 
IGH-1070L 1 
IGH-2831 1 

GK-151 1 
IA-131 2 
IG-841 1 

IGB-132 1 
IG-1831 1 
IG-1832 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33! 1 
IG-1Ep9Z 1 

IGP-3028! 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-195 2 
8X-302 1 
8X-305 2 
8X-312 1 
BX-350 2 

X-537 1 
SX-908 2 

X-1012 3 

IGH-4030A,B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LibT IGH-4030A,B 

PRELIMINARY 

Nar:1e of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terninal 
DIST. GEAR - Follower 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP r>.SSEJ,ffiLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Sl;Jrin[i 

ROTOR 
A�vance Arm Assembly 
COIIDE NSER 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Cam & Stop Plate-S Cyl. 
4 L.H. 
Distributor Base Assembly 

Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Press In- Sleeve Oiler 
Hinge·Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub-Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
#8 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#O Plain Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
# 6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used Na:.1e of Pi:lrt 

IGS-99 
IGS-104 

S'N-213 
X-196 

SX-870 
8X-872 
8X-888 

X-1276 

l 
l 
l 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 

1 2 3 4 5 
·;lasher 

Thrust VJas:'1er 

Distributor D�ive Rivet 
#10 Lock Was':":er 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#8 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issue d l-16-42) 

* See table follov1ing parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGC-30288. 

Assembly 
No. 

IGH-4030A 
IGH-4030B 

Gear 

IG-261 
GK-36 

UNIT APPLICATION 
IGH-4030A,B Universal 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only .. By stocking �ub-parts the 
complete part ran be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGE-35 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-68 
IGH-lOllRJ 

IGH-1029 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGH-1041 
IGH-2069R 

IG-1456 
IGB-284S 
IGH-l069R 
IGH-2071 

GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-l839t 

IGH-73 
IGB-132 
IGH-1071 
IGH-1072 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGH-3076 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-195 
8X-302 
8X-305 
8X-312 
8X-350 

X-537 
8X-908 

X-1012 

IGH-4101 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST .LGH-4101 

PRELH1IN.ARY 

No. 
Used Nane of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring Ring 
1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
l Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP COVER 
l Distributor Cap Nut 
l Dist. Drive Coupling 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

4 R.H. . 
l DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l ROTOR 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
l Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
l Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l Breaker Point 
l Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
2 Breaker Arm Assembly 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 
2 �8 Lock Washer 
l 6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 10-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 8 Plain Washer 
1 �10 Lock Washer 
2 6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
3 6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGH-2075 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGS-99 
IGS-104 

SW-213 
8X-l83A 

X-196 
8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1012 
8X-l546 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
l Dis tributor Base Assenbly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Distributor Drive Rivet 
l #10 Plain Washer 
4 �10 Lock Washer 
2 l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
l 10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #6 Skpf. Washer 
1 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

l 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 8-13-41 ) 

t SERVICE C ONTACT SET IGC-30288. 

UN!T APPLICATION 

IGH-4101 . Studebake r  

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 

'_�e!:_���- f��--r��e�"."�e only� .Br stocki�g. ��b-parts the 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GK-151 
IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-495 
IG-816 
IG-853 

IGB-162 
IGE-35 
IGE-1031 

8X-146 
>..-199 

8X-707 

IG.K-26 
IGK-1003 

IA-213 
IG-514 

IGK-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

IG-326 
* 

IG-579A 
IGK-7 

X-488 
X-1042 

IGK-2004 
GK-151 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGE-14 
IGB-132 
IGE-15 
IGK-1004 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGK-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33;! 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

Assembly 
No. 

IGK-4101 
IGi\-410lA 
IGK-4101B 

IGK-410l, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 
IGK-4101, 

A,B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
2 Plain Steel Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 

18 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Thrust Washer 
2 Governor Control Spring 
1 Hold Down Arm Assy. 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. 

Screw 
1 'Nasber - .020" Thick 
1 Dist. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Rotor Assembly 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
2 #13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
2 Plain Steel Was�er 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
2 Condenser Assembly 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw joint 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
2 Breaker Arm Assembly 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft 
&: Gov. 

IGK-2039R 
IGi\-2039RA 
IGK-2039RB 

Dist. Base 
Assy. 

IGK-2001 
IGK-2001A 
IGK•2001B 

Name 
Plate 

IG-511 
IG-511B 
IG-511A 

Part No. 
No. Used 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-323 1 

X-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 
* 1 
* 2 

IG-1456 2 
IGK-1039R 1 

SW-213 1 
X-196 4 

8X-872 2 
8X-902 2 

Weight 
Spring 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#13 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x5/16 Ra. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock �"'asher 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-16-37) 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IG-817 
IGB-266 

IG-91:3 
IGC -42 

(2) IG-817S 
( 2) IGB-266S 

IGK-1030R 
IGK-1030RA 

1 ea. IGC -42AS IGK-lO:SORB 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028Bs. 

Printed •n U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part lmmbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List BinJer 



J�·D' ) q l IG-BS3 
/t:i-,O 

(j) 
" 

I 

� 
__. 

0 
__. 

> .... 
CD 

CJ 
(f) 
-i 
;:v 
CD 

c 
-i 
0 
;:v 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-4 
;:v 
)> 
-i -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GK-151 2 
IG-90 1 
IG-94 18 
IG-495 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-853 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGE-35 2 
IGE-1046 1 

8X-14G 1 
X-199 1 

BX-707 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGK-1003 1 

IA-213 1 
IG-514 1 

IGK-1016 1 
IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGK-1030RB 1 
IGK-2004 1 

GK-151 2 
IA-131 2 
IG-2671 2 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGE-15 1 
IGK-1004 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33! 1 
IGK-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGP-3028! 2 
IGP-30 2 

X-194 4 
8X-302 2 
BX-321 2 
SX-323 1 

X-537 2 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 2 

IGK-4102 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGK-4102 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Plain Steel W&sher 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Hold Down Arm Assy. 

1/4 -20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill.Hd.Sc. 

Washer - .020" Thick 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Rotor Assembly 
Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl.R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Primary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Arm hssy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10 Lock Washer 
#6 -32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGK-2039RB 1 
IG-913t 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGC-42t 1 
IGK-1039R 1 
IGK-2040 1 

IG-326 2 
IG-511A 1 
IG-579A 2 

IGK-7 2 
X-488 1 
X-1042 2 

SW-213 1 
X-196 4 

8X-872 2 
8X-902 2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weigh t Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Sh�ft Assy. 

Dist. 3ase Assy. 
Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Oiler - Press in Elbow 
#13x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-18-37) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028BS & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGC-42AS. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans list Binder 



� 

llX-30l 

/G;;;;;;'\ 
ax�\\ 

(j) 
" 

I 

� ...... 
0 
"' 

0 -
(/) 
-1 
;a 

OJ 

c 
-I 
0 
;a 

r 
r 
c 
(/) 
-I 
:;:o 
)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

CA-35A 
DB-13 
IG-313 
IG-687 
IG-688D 

IGB-162 
IGL-? 
IGL-BA 
IGL-9 
IGL-10 
IGL-38 
IGL-42A 
IGL-44 
IGL-1028 
IGL-28 

X-4?5 
IGL-1035 
IGM-221 
IGM-26 
IGil-1016 

IA-213 
IA-218 

* 

IGL-25 
IGL-26 

* 

IGL-90 
IGM-24 

:::-36? 
IGM-2001A 

IG-511 
IG-579A 

IGL-1020 

IG-217 
IGL-20 

IGL-21 
IGM-1027 

SA-31 
X-61 
X-474 

BX-908 
X-1025 

8X-1042 

IGM-4003,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGM-4003,A 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
4 #10-32 Nut 
1 Flat Felt Guard 
1 Shaft Thrust �lasher 
1 Spring Washer 
3 Advance Control Washer 
1 Thrust 'llasher 
2 Terminal Insulation 
2 Terminal Post - #10-32 
2 Insulat ing Washer 
2 Insulating Bushing 
1 Felt Washer 
1 Advance Control Screw 
1 D istributor D rive Coupling 
1 Oiler Assy. 
1 Oil ·,'lick 
1 3/8-24 Elbow Oiler 
1 Cam Lock Screw 
1 Breaker Cam - l2Cyl. 6 L.H. 
1 Oil W ick 
1 Rotor Assy. 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Breaker Cam Shaft Assy. 
1 l/2 Spec. Lock Washer 
1 1/2-20 Nut 
1 Stop Plate 
2 Spacing Washer 
1 Breaker Cam Shaft 
1 Ball Bearing 
1 D ist. Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring & 

Bracket Assy. 
2 D ist. Cap Spring 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 

Bracket 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Wick 
4 #l0-32x?/l6 Flat Hd. Sc. 
1 Oiler - Elbow 
4 �6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
4 6 Lock Washer 
2 l3x3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assy. No. 

IGM-4003 
IGM-4003A 

Assy. No. 

IGM-4003 
IGM-4003A 

Shaft & 
Gov • .A.ssy. 

IGM-2002LD 
IGM-2002LF 

Drive Shaft 
Assy. 

IGM-10021 
IGM-1002LB 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

* 
* 

IG-2456 
* 

IGM-2004 
GK-151A 
IA-13 1 
IG-l839Al 
IG-25?1A 
IG-26?1E 

IGL-13 
IGB-132 
IGL-5 
IGL-14 
IGB-13 2 
IGL-6 
IGL-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33� 
IG�1-l004 
IaP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-194 
X-195 

SX-323 
SX-350 

X-537 
8X-870 
SX-873 

X-1012 
8X-1348 
SX-1349 
SW-213 
8X.:n9 
BX-163 
8X-l83 

X-196 
X-199 

8X-:-932 

Weight 
Spring 

IGB-250 
IG-72? 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
6 
1 
1 

Cam Assy. 

IGM-l024B 
IGM-1024 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dr ive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Spr i ng 
';leisht Assy. 
Dr ive Shaft Assy. 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel '.\'asher 
Breaker Arm Spr ing Clip 
Breaker Point 
Condenser Assy. 
Condenser Assy. 
Pr imary Connector Assy. 

Terminal 
Term inal 

Pr imary Connector Assy. 
Term inal 
Termi nal 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spr ing 
#6 Lock Washer 
#8 Lock "'/"asher 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Ed. Sc. 
#8 Plai n :·lasher 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 F ill, Hd, Sc. 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Ed. Sc. 
#6 Lock ·.vasher 
#6-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#8-32x3/8 Fi ll. Hd, Sc, 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10-32x1/2 F ill. Ed. Screw 
1/4-20 Rex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock "lasher 
l/4-20xl5/16 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-21-38) 

Weight 
Spr • .  Set 

IGB-2508 
IG-?27S 

Stop Plate 

IGL-46B 
IGL-46 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028DS. 
* See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts' the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IGM-4003-A DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

CA-35 
DB-13 
IG-94 
IG-313 
IG-687 
IG-688D 

IGL-7 
IGL-8 
IGL-9 
IGL-10 
IGL-38 
IGL-42A 
IGL-1028 
IGL-28 

X-475 
IGL-1035 
IGM-6 
IGM-7 
IGM-22L 

IGM-1003L 
IA-213 
IG-514 

IGM-1016 
IA-213 
IA-218 

IGM-1034A 
IGM-2004 

GK-15lA 
IA-131 
IG-1839At 
IG-2671A 
IG-2671E 

IGL-13 
IGB-132 
IGL-5 
IGL-14 
IGB-132 
IGL-6 
IGL-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGM-1004 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-194 
X-195 

8X-323 
BX-350 

X-53? 
BX-87Ll 

X-1012 
BX-1348 
BX-1349 
BX-1546 

IGM-4005 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELIMINARY 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
4 #10-32 Hex. Nut 
1 Flat Felt Guard 

14 H. T. Wire Terminal 
2 Shaft Thrust Washer 
2 Spring Washer 
4 Advance Control Washer 
2 Terminal Insulation 
2 Terminal Post - #10-32 
2 Insulating washer 
2 Insulating Bushing 
1 Felt Washer 
2 Advance Control Screw 
1 Oiler Assembly 
1 Oil Wick 
1 3/8-24 Elbow Oiler 
1 Cam Lock Screw 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Spacer 
1 Breaker Cam - 12 Cyl. 

6 L.H. 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
1 Plain Steel Washer 
2 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 Breaker Point 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Primary Connector Assy. 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 

Part 
No. 

IGM-2005 
IG-511 
IG-579A 

IGL-1020 

IG-217 
IGL-20 

IGL-21 
SA-31 

X-474 
BX-908 

X-1025 
BX-1042 

X-61 
8X-ll9 
8X-163 
8X-183A 

X-196 
X-367 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
2 

2 
2 

2 
l 
l 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
6 
1 

IGM-4005 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Distributor BaseyAssembly 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring & 
Bracket Assembly 

Dist. Cap Spring 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Bracket 
Hinge Pin 

Wick 
Oiler - Elbow �6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

6 Lock Washer 
l3x 3/16 Escutcheon Pin 

#l0-32x7/l6 Flat Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#lO Plain Washer 
#lO Lock Washer 
Ball Bearing 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 7-3-41 ) 

1 Breaker Screw Point t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028DS. 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
2 B�eaker Arm Assembly 
2 Breaker Arm Spring 
2 #6 Lock Washer 
3 #B Lock Washer 
2 6-32x5 /l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
3 8 Plain Washer 
1 10 Lock Washer 
1 10-32x5/16 Fill, Hd. Sc. 
4 6 Lo ck washer 
1 6-32x5 /16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

3 8-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. So. 

3 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. So. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Printed in U.S. A. 

UNIT 

IGM-4005 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed," 

APPLICATION 

Auto Engine Works 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

CA-35 4 
IG-313 1 
IG-644 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGL-7 2 
IGL-8 2 
IGL-9 2 
IGL-10 2 
IGL-36 1 
IGL-40 2 
IGM-26 1 
IG0-37 1 

* 1 
* 2 
* 2 

IG0-1002L 1 
* l 

IG0-1003 l 
IA-213 l 
IG-514 l 

IG0-1016 l 
IA-213 l 
IA-218 l 

IG0-1028 l 
IG0-28 l 

X-400 l 
IG0-1033 l 
IG0-2001 l 

IG-511 l 
IG-579A 2 

IG0-1020 2 

IG0-20 2 

IG0-21 2 
IG0-50 2 

S.A-31 l 
X-474 l 

2:,{-908 4 
X-1025 4 

2X-l042 2 
IG0-2004 l 

GK-l51A l 
I.h.-131 2 
IG-267l.h. l 
IG-2o71E l 

Assembly 
�Jo. 

IG0-4002 
IG0-4002A 

IG0-4002,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IG0-4002,A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
#10-32 Nut 
Shaft Thrust 'Nasher 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Thrust Washer 
Terminal Insulation 
Terminal Post - #10-32 
Insulating Washer 
Insulating Bushing 
Dist. Cap Hut 
#10-32 Nut 
Oil Wick 
Dis t. Cap Cover 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

'tleight Spring 
Vleight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Governor Control Spring 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring 
Contact Sp ring Plunger 

Rotor Assy. 
Contact S?ring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Oiler Assy. 
Oil Wick 
3/ 8 Elbow Oiler 

Breaker Cam Oiler 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Name Plate 
Ab sorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring & Bracket 
Assy. 

Dist. Cap Spring 
Bracket 
Hinge Pin 
Dist. Cap Spring 

Felt Wick 
l/4 Oiler - Press in Elbow 
#6-32xl/4 Fill, Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#l3x3/l6 �scutcheon Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Plain Steel Jasher 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Condenser Assy. 

l 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft & CB.ln Shaft 
Gov. icssy, ;._ssy. 

rc;,.r-2002LA IG0-2024L 
IGC-2002LA IG0-2024 LB 

;.,sse::lbly We ight 
l�o. Spring 

IG0-4002 IG-775 
IG0-4002A IG-775 

Part 
No. 

IG0-14 
IGB-132 
IGL-5 
IG0-15 
IGB-132 
IGL-6 
IG0-1004 
IG0-1013 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IG0-1034� 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

X-194 
X-195 

8X-323 
8X-350 

X-537 
8X-870 

X-1012 
8X-l349 
8X-l546 

* 

DB-13 
IGL-26 
IGL-38 
IGL-90 

* 

IG0-48 
IG0-1024 L 

X-367 
S'.'i-213 
8X-119 
2X-l83 

=\:-19 5 
X-196 

8-A:-350 
21:-902 

X-1012 
BX-1348 
8X-l349 

No. 
Used 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
l 
l 
3 
2 
3 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
3 
1 

20 
l 

12 
l 
l 
1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Primary Connector Assy. 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Primary Connector Assy, 
Terminal 
Terminal 

3reaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Point 
Breaker Arm Ass�r. 

Brea!:er Arm Sprir..g 
#6 Lock ·.lasher 
#B Lock .''lasher 
#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#8 Plain ·.lasher 
#10 Lock :lasher 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Ed. Sc, 
1/6 Lock '/asher 
#B-32x3/B Fill. Ed. Sc. 
#6-32x5/32 ?ill. lid, de, 

Breaker Cam Shaft Assy. 
Flat ?elt Guard 
l/2-20 �Jut 
Felt ·:lasher 
S'Jac ing ··iashe r 
Stop Ple.te 
l/2 Special Lock Jasher 
Cam & Shaft 
Ball Bearing 

Dist. Drive Riv et 
#l0-32xl/2 Fill. Ed. Screw 
#10 3rass iasher 
#B Lock .iasher 
#10 Lock •lasher 
#B Plain ·..rasher 
#l0-32x3/8 Fill . Ed. Screw 
#6 Lock lasher 
#6-32x5 /16 Fill. Ed. Screw 
#B-32x3/8 Fill. Ed. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

l Service �rea�er Point Set IGP-302BDS. 

* See table followin[ uarts list for oart 
nu:nber a'Jplying to assembly wanted,· 

Stop 
Plate 

IG0-47 
IG0-47B 

Weight Spr. 
Set 

IG-776S 
IG-775S 

Control :eight 
Spring Assy, 

None IG-2456 
IGC-36 IG-2322 

( Issued 7-30-40 ) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



NONE 
/G0-3g'A� 

/<JL-36 

� 

-

(j) 
0 

I 

� 
0 
0 
"' 

> 

0 -

Vl 
-i 
:::0 -

m 

c 
-i 
0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-i 

� -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-40 
U-2'78 
IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-1325 
IG-514 
IG-515 
IG-1576 

IGB-162 
IG3-216 
IGH-28 

* 

* 

IG-1456 
* 

IGK-26 
IGP-l023R 

IGP-2001 
IG-511 
IG-5'79.d. 
IG-694 

:i:-3'74 
:\.-488 

��-1445 

IGP-2004.;.. 
U.-131 
IG-26'71 

IGP-1004A. 
IB-23 

IGP-33l 
IGP-3028l 
IGP-30 

X-194 
8X-302 
81.-8'73 

X-1012 
IGS-32 

Assembly 
No. 

IGP-400ll 

IGP-4001.B 

IGP-4001A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
-B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. G ear - Follower 
9 Secondary Term. Rubber Cap 
1 Thrust Washer 
9 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Distribu tor Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rotor 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control A� 
1 Gam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Washer - .020" Thick 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. 

R. H. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap S�ring 
2 3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
1 1/4 Oiler - Press in 

Elbow 
2 Hinge ?ln 
1 Breaker Plate Assy . 
i Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l Condenser Assembly 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Point Screw 
1 Breaker Arm i�sse:nhly 
1 Breal;:er Arm Spring 

1 6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 �6 Lock Washer 

1 6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 6 Lock Washer 
1 Rubber Plug 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft Weight 
& Gov. Spring 

IGH-2048R IA-77 
IG-796 

IGE-2048RA IGB-252 

Dr. Shaft 
A.ssy . 

IGH-1048R 

IGH-1048RA 

Part 
No. 

SW-213 
SP-4009 
SX-196 
6X-321 

X-196 
6X-794 
6X-870 
6X-872 
6X-891 

X-999 

No. 
Used 

l 
l 
l 
, 
.1. 

4 
1 
2 
2 
l 
l 

IGP-4001A 
-B 

Name .of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Distributor Drive Rlvet 

Resistance Unit A.ssy. 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. S c. �10 Lock Washer 

10-32 S�uare Nut 
10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. So. 

#10-32xl/4 Fill. Rd. Sc. 
#10-32xl 1/2 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1'erminal 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-10-35) 
(R -3-24-3? ) 

* See table following parts list for 
part number applying to assembly 
wanted. 

l Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbert are shown in parenthesis 
they an fo.r .referen�e only. 8y stodUng sub-parts the 
complete pan an be asseJDbled as needed." 

Pile ill 
Equipment a Puts Lisa Binder 



IG·t.JSG 

� 
' ' 

7 

X·48C1 

SW-?I� �-40 nm· 
� 1 0 1 

' 
\ ',\\ 

� 

-

(i) 
'U 

I 

� 
0 
0 
__. 

)> 
I 

OJ 

0 -
(f) 
-; 

;;v -
OJ 
c 
-; 
0 
;;v 

-
r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-; 
;;v 

)> 
-; -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

No. 

IGP-4002• 
DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 

No. 

IGP-4002, 
A,B 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 
IG-644 1 
IG-680 1 
IG-816A 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGB-247 1 
IGC-24N 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-30 1 
IGH-36 1 

IGH-1041 1 
IGH-1045 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

* 1 
* 2 
* 2 

IGH-1038LA 1 
IGK-26 1 

* 1 
IGP-2004 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-2671 1 

IGP-1004 1 
IB-23 '1 

IGP-33 1 
IGP-3028 1 
IGP-30 1 

X-194 1 
SX-302 1 
8X-873 1 

X-1012 1 
* 1 

IG-352 2 
* 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IGP-4002 
IGP-4002A 
IGP-4002B 

1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer IG-579A 2 

IG-694 2 Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 

IGP-34 1 

Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Advance Control Arm 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Dist. Cap Cover 
Dist. Cap Nut 
Rotor 
Distributor Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Washer - .020" Thick 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. L.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Arm Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x1/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Hinge Pin 
Name Plate 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft Weight 
& Gov. Spring 

IGH-2038LA-1 IG-913 
IGH-2038LC IGB-252 
IGH-2038LD IGB-210 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IG-9138 
IGB-2528 
IGB-2108 

X-374 2 
X-488 1 

8X-86 1 
8X-146 1 
8X-163 1 
8X-183 1 

X-196 4 
X-199 2 

8X-707 1 
8X-870 2 
8X-872 1 

Weight 
Assy. 

IG-2322 
IG-2322 
IG-2456 

1 2 3 4 5 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt WiCk 
3j32x1/4 Split Rivet 
1/4 Oiler-Press in Elbow 

1/4-20x5-8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
1/4-20x1 7/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5j16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x1j4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-23-36) 

Cam & Stop Dist. Name 
Plate Base Plate 

IGP-1023L IGP-2035A IG-511A 
IGP-1023L IGP-2035 IG-511 
IGP-1023LA IGP-2035 IG-511 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

NOTE:- Use IGP-3028A breaker point set and 
• weight spring set in servicing this unit. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts l.ist Binder 



(j) 
"'0 

I 

� 
0 
0 
"" 

I 

)> 
I 

aJ 

0 -
Vl 
-1 
:;:v 

aJ 

c 
-I 
0 
:;:v 
-
r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-I 
AJ 

)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-4003 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4003 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name or Part 

IG-90 
IG-644 
IG-680 

IGB-l54A 
IGB-162 
IGB-247 
IGC-104 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1041 
IGH-1045 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGH-2038RB 
IG-884 
IG-1456 

IGH-1038R 
IGK-26 
IGP-l023RJ. 

IGP-2004 
IA-131 
IG-2671 

IGP-1004 
IB-23 

IGP-33 
IGP-3028 
IGP-30 

X-194 
BX-302 
ax-873 

X-1012 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
1 Diet. Drive Coupling 
1 Look Spring Ring 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Diet. Drive Rivet 
1 Advance Arm Pointer 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Diet. Cap Co ver 
1 Diet. Cap Nut 
l Rotor 
1 Diet. Cap Assembly 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy . 
2 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Washer - .020" Thiok 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 oyl. 

R.H. 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 Condenser Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Br.eaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Point Screw 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 �6 Look Washer 
1 6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. So. 
1 #6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

I 
I 

IGP-2039 
IG-352 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGP-34 
X-374 
X-490 

6X-183 
X-196 

6X-794 
6X-870 
6X-872 
6X-81H 

Printed in U.S. A. 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Diet. Cap Spring 
l Felt Wick 
2 3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
l Press in - Sleeve Oiler 

3 10 Lock Washer 
1 �10 Brass Washer 

1 10-32 Square Nut 
2 10-32x5/l6 Fill. Rd. Sorew 
1 #10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 #10-32xl 1/2 Fill. Hd. So. 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-26-34) 
('R-8-7-36) 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lists Binder 

"NOTE: Wheu p•n numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



I 

I 

I 

J1f" 

(j) 
'"'0 

I 

� 
0 
0 
w 

0 
-

(/') 
-i 
;;v 
-

OJ 

c 
-i 
0 
;;v 

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-i 
;o 
)> 
-i 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 l 
IG-644 l 
IG-680 l 
IG-816A l 

IGB-162 l 
IGB-247 1 
IGC-24N 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-30 l 
IGH-36 l 
IGH-1041 1 
IGH-1063 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGH-2038RC 1 
IG-913 2 
IG-1322 2 

IGH-1038R 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-1023RB 1 

IGP-2004 1 
IA-131 l 
IG-2671 1 

IGP-1004 l 
IB-23 l 

IGP-33 l 
IGP-3028 l 
IGP-30 l 

X-194 l 
8X-302 l 
8X-873 1 

X-1012 l 
IGP-2035 l 

IG-352 2 
IG-511 l 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

IGP-34 l 

IGP-4006 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Rivet 
Advance Control Arm 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Diet. Cap Cover 
Dist. Cap Nut 
Rotor 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Aasy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Washer - • 02011 Thick 
Cam & Stop Plate - B cyl. 
R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 -32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc • 

#6'Lock Washer 
Dist. Base Assembly 

Hinge Pin 
Name· Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

.JC-374 
X-488 

BX-86 
8X-146 
BX-163 
BX-183 

X-196 
X-199 

BX-707 
BX-870 
SX-872 

Printed in U.S. A. 

No. 
Used 

2 
1 

l 
1 
l 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 
1 

IGP-4006 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 

l/4-20x5/B Hex. Rd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Brass Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
l/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0�32x5/l6 Fill. Rd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-5-35) 

File in 
Equipment a: Puu Liau Binder 

"NOTE: Where part num ben are shown in parenthesis 
they are (ex tefeioence only. By scocking •ub-parts the 
complete part can be usemblied u neeaed." 



IGH-3ti 

X-19(i, 

BX-IB!J 

(j) 
"'0 

I 

� 
0 

IGH-10ti.3 0 
().. 

/G-515 
0 -

IG-514 (f) 
-I 

I 
:;;v -
OJ 

� c 
-I 
0 
;v 
-
r 
r 

c 
(f) 

x-4Be -I 
;v 
)> 
-I -

BX-/(#3 I ,r.;_,...,Q,. I .A'(]III I liB."' � 0 

� 
t-..�11 I llfi.'J 1111 , 1.1 z 

�� l(i-(i,44 I Q !; 
'I , 1111 1''1 ·• lL..__']J 8X-14t0 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 9 
IG-680 1 
IG-816A 1 

IGB-16 2 1 
IGC-24N 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-2026RA 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGE-24t 2 
IGH-1026R 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGP-1016 1 
IGP-l023RC 1 

IGP-2004 1 
IA-131 1 
IC:-2671 1 

IGP-1004 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33:t 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 

X-194 1 
8X-302 1 
8X-873 1 

X-1012 1 
IGP-2035 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

IGP-34 1 
X-374 2 
X-488 1 

X-1448 2 

IGP-4007 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4007 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Drive Shaft & Gov . Assy. 

Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Washer - .020" Thick 
Dist. Cap Assembly 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Rotor 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Breaker Arn Spring Clip 
Condenser Assembly 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Break0r Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

Dist. Ease Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bron ze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 
Hinge Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-86 
8X-146 
8X-163 

X-196 
X-199 

8X-707 
8X-870 
8X-872 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
3 #10 Lock Washer 
2 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
2 #10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 #10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 6-18-37) 

+ Service We ight Spring Set IGE-24S & 
Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 
• 

File in 

"NOTE: Where put numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pans Lists Binder 



IGP-4007 DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-4008A, B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4008A,B 

No. No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

GE-40 1 
IA-278 9 
IG-90 1 

IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-1325 
IG-514 
IG-515 
IG-1576 

IGB-1216 
IGH-28 

* 

IG-1456 
* 

* 

* 

* 

9 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGP-2001 1 
IG-579A 2 

IG-694 2 
X-488 1 
X-1448 2 

IGP-2004A 1 
IA-131 1 
IG-2671 1 

IGP-1004A 1 
IB-23 1 

IGP-33 t 1 
IGP-3028 t 1 
IGP-30 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IGP-4008A 
IGP-4008B 

1 2 3 4 5 
Gear, Dist., Follower 
Cap, Rubber, Secondary Term. 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Spacer, Cam 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H. 
Base Assy ., Dist. 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring 
Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Clip, Contact Spring 
Condenser 
Plate Assy ., Partial 

Nut, Lock, Contact Screw, 
Hex., 3.5mm. 
Contact, Breaker Screw 

Arm Assy ., Breaker 
Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Shaft & Gov. 
Assembly 

IGH-2048RA 
IGH-2088R 

Spring Set 
Gov. Weight 

IGB-252SS 
IGB-328KS 

X-194 

8X-302 

X-1012 

8X-1546 

IGS-32 
IGS-104 

* 

SW-213 
X-196 

8X-321 

8X-870 

X-999 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Lock washer, Contact Spring 

Screw, #6 
1 Screw, Contact Spring, Rd. Hd., 

#6-32x1j4 
1 Lockwasher, Condenser Mtg., 

#6 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fil. 

Hd., #6-32x5j32 
1 Plug, Rubber, Vent. Hole 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Gear 
3 Lockwasher, Breaker Plate & 

Terminal Screw, #10 
1 Screw, Lead Connection Rd. Hd. 

#10-32x5j16 
2 Screw, Mtg., Breaker Plate, Fil. 

Hd., #10-32x5j16 
1 Terminal 

1 2 3 4 5 

t Service Contact Set IGP-3028A. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Shaft 
Drive 

IGH-1048RA 
IGH-1088R 

:Spacer Cam 

IGK-26 
IGS-99 

Cam & Stop Spring 
Plate 

IGP-1023R IGT-70 
IGP-1067R None 

(Issued 2-13-46) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 9 

* 1 
IG-680 1 
IG-816 1 
IG-860A 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-2026R2 1 

IG-884 t 2 
IG-1456 2 

IGH-l026R 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-100:3 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGP- 1016 1 
IGP -l02:3RD 1 

IGP-2004 1 
IA-131 1 
I G-2671 l 

IGP-1004 1 
IB-23 l 

IGP-33 t 1 
IGP- 3028 t 1 
IGP-30 1 

X-194 1 
8X-302 1 
8X-873 1 

X-1012 1 
IGP-2035 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

IGP-34 1 
X-374 2 
X-488 l 

X-1448 2 
SW-213 1 

X-196 3 
X-199 1 

BX-343 1 

IGP-4009A,B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4009A,B 

Ne,me of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Dist. Gear-Follower 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thr u st Washer 
Hold Down Arm 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleev e Felt Wick 
Drive Shaft & Gov . Assy. 

Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

'.'lasher - .020" Thick 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spri ng 

Rotor 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 

Breaker Ar m  Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock 1\'asher 
1;6 -32xl/ 4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Hasher 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorben t Bronze Brg . 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
3/32xl/4 Split Rivet 
1/4 Oiler - Press In El­
bow 
Hinge Pin 

Distributor Dri v e  Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
l/4-28x5/8 Cap Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X•794 
8X-870 
BX-871 
8X-B72 
BX-106:3 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Assy. 
No. 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
#10-32 Sq u are Nut 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Rd. Screw 
#10-32x1 3/8 Fill. Rd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4-28 Hex. Nut 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-22-37) 

Gear 
Follower 

IGP-4009A 
IGP-4 009B 

IG-261 
GK-36 

� See table following parts list for 
part number applying to ass embly 
wanted. 

t Serv ice Breaker Point Set IGP-3028BS & 
Servi ce Weight Spring Set IG-8845. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenrhesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Pile in 
Equipment & Paru Lisu Binder 



IGP-4009A,B DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 

� � 
r 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-44°1• DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

A & -1 
IGP -4401, 

A & -1 

Part No. 
No. \.lsed 

IG-90 1 
IG-680 l 

IGE-162 l 
IGE-35 1 
IGH-28 l 
IGK-26 l 
IGL-44 l 
IGP-41 l 
IGP-1003 l 

IG-514 l 
IG-515 l 

IGP-1016 l 
IGP-2004B 1 

IA-l;H l 
IG-:3927D l 

IGP-1004 l 
IB-2:3 1 

IGP-33t l 
IGP-3028t l 
lGP-30 l 

X-194 l 
BX-302 l 
BX-873 l 

X-1012 l 
IGS-2lt l 
IGS-1020St l 

IG-8l6Ct l 
8X-l35t l 
8X-146t l 

l2X-199t l 
-� 1 

IGT-2001A l 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 
X-1448 

Name of Pa:ct 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust '.Vasner 
Leek Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt W1ck 
Washer - .020" Thick 
List. Drive Coupling 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Dist. Cap Azsembly 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Rotor 
Breaker Plate Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser A�sembly 
Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point 3crew 

Breaker Arm Assembly 
B:ceaker Arm Spring 

#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32:xl/4 Rd- Hd. Screw 
#6-32:x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sere 
#6 Lock Washer 

Advance Pointer 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Thrust '.\'asher 
l/4-20:x2 Fill. Bd. Screw 
l/4-20 He:x. Nut 
1/4 Lock "Nasher 

Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. 
R.P.. 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hine;e Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Lr. Shaft Cam 
No. & Gov. Assembly 

Part 
No. 

-� 

IG-1456 
IGT-l024R 

SW-21:3 
BX-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

l 
2 
2 
1 
l 
2 
2 

Weight 
Sprin� 

IGP -44 01 I,::;T -2024R IGT[l022RC !A -7 7 (2) 
IG-636 

IGP -4101A IG'T-2024!\.A IGT-1022RD 

t Used with asse�blies having a suffix 
"-1". 

IG3-284 1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

'Ne ight Spring 
'NeiiCht Asser.;bly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10-32:x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf .  Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 4-12·-37) 

Weight 
Sp • Set 

IA-77S 

ea. IG-636AS 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



I 
.J.G-14510 I 

l§E-35 

�---­
_§_iN-2.13 �.......,---::J 

!GL-44 ----r-�·, ----- : 0: 
. . 

! 

� 
f.I!.!::!...:.2B 
IG- <;,.BO 

'
, IG-816G ):LI ----

/1 

l--�-..!.0-L-�-
-�-_j 

I � 

�J 
I 

'I 
i 

BX-873 

;--· 

IGP-!004J 

(j) 
""'C 

I 

� 
� 
0 
� 

)> 

� 
I 

_. 

0 
-

(f) 
-; 
;v 
CD 
c 
-; 
0 
;v 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
..., 
;v 
)> 
-I 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-816** 1 

IGB-199 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-41 1 
IGP-1003 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGP-1016B 1 
IGP-2004B 1 

IA-131 1 
IB-23 1 
IG-3927K 1 

IGP-1004S 1 
IGP-3028A 1 

X-194 1 

BX-302 1 

X-1012 1 

8X-1546 1 

IGS-21 ** 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-1020S** 1 
IGT-70 1 

* 1 
IGT-2001A 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 
X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

IGP-4402,-1,A,A-:,B,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4402r1,A, 
A-1,B,B-1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm. 
Nut, Lock, Contact Screw 
CONDENSER 
Plate Breaker, Partial 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lockwasher, Contact Spring 
Sc., #6 
Screw, Contact Spring Rd. 

Rd. #6-32x1j4 
Lockwasher, Condenser 
Mtg., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

Pointer, Advance Arm 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H. 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bearing, Abs. Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Cup, Grease, 1/8 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

* 
* 

IG-1456 
* 

SW-213 
8X-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Gov. 
Shaft, Drive 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Rd. #10-32x5j16 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Skpf. #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

** Used with assemblies having the suffix -1. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assembly Cam& Shaft Spring Shaft 
No. 

IGP-4402,-1 
IGP-4402A,-1 
IGP-4402B,-1 

Stop Plate & Gov. Set Drive 
IGT-1021RF IGT-2002RC IA-77S IGT-1002RA 
IGT-1021RG IGT-2002RG IG-636AS IGT-1002RA 
IGT-1021R IGT-2072R IGB-292SS IGT-1072R 

l 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGP-4402,-1,A,A-1,B,B-1 Chrysler (Marine) 
Chrysler 
(Industrial) 

(Issued 1-19-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment &. Parts List Binder 



IGP-4402,A,B, -1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS ILLUSTRATION 

X-1 

IG-579A 

IGP-1003 

IGH-28 

/ /BX-1546 

//X-1012 

�IG-6 80 

:�" 1G-3927K 

IGP-10048 

IGT-1021RF 
IGT-1021RG(A) 
IGT-1021R(B) 

90 

IGB-199 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IG?-41 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016B 
IGP-.'�045 

IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGP-2046 
IA-131 
IG-2671K 

IGP-1046 
IGP-1047Mt 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

8X-59 
8X-302 
BX-350 

X-1012 
BX-1546 

IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGT-69 

* 

IGP-450l,A DIS'l'RIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-450l,A 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
9 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt VlicK: 
1 Drive Shaft Extension 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
l Drive Shaft Pin 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact SprinG PlunGer 
1 Contact Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
l Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 .lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Breaker Plate Assembly 
l Breaker Am Spring Clip 
l CONDENSER ASSEr.lBLY 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l Breaker Point 
1 Breaker Arfl Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
l #8-32x3/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
l #6-32x1/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
1 �8 Plain Washer 
2 6 Lock Washer 
l 6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 Washer 
l Thrust Washer 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cy1. 

L. H. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 

No. 

IGT-1044 
8X-l36 

l2X-199 
BX-791 

* 

IG-2456 
* 

* 

SW-213 
BX-870 
BX-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
1 

' 1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
l 
3 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Advance Control ArrJ Assy. 

l/4-20x1 1/4 Fill. Hd. Sc, 
1/4 Lock Washer 
1/4-20 Square Nut 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assenbly 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x5/ lC Fill. lid. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028KS. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Assenbly earn & Shaft & Weie;ht Sprinc; Dr. Sl1aft 
Spring Set Asser1bly No. 

IGP-4501 

IGP-4501A 

Stop Plate 

IGT-1021LA 

IGT-1021L 

Gov. Assy. 

IGT-2020LA 

IGT-2020LB 

IG-829 l ea. IG-829AS 
IGB-277 
IGB-293 
IGB-329 

1 ea. IGB-329SS 

IGP-4501 A Packard 

(Issued 12-7-39) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGT-1020LA 

IGT-1020L 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



/GT·i?O.?Ol 

/GT-/4 

/GP-2045 

/G-90 

� 

SW-�131 1 � 
l(ilf-.541 

X-382 
/

�-

""'/GH-.538 

8X-1546 

r-----
11 I 

� 
\ 

\ X-/.?70 /A-1..31 1 
/GP-41 I 

-

(j) 
""0 

I 
� 

01 

0 
.... 

> 
c 
-

Vl 
-I 
;u 
-

a:J 

c 
-I 
0 
;u 

r 

r 

c 
Vl 
-I 
;u 
> 
-I -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

DG-107 1 
IG-90 1 

IG-94 9 
IG-680 1 
IG-2456 2 

** 1 
IGH-28. 1 
IGH-53B 1 
IGH-54 l 
IGH-55 1 
IGP-41 1 
IGP-1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGP-1016B 1 
IGP-2046 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-2671K 1 

IGP-1046 1 
IGP-3028KS 1 

8X-59 1 

X-194 2 

8X-302 1 

8X-350 1 

SX-1546 1 

IGP-2054A 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

IGP-57 1 
X-196 2 

X-382 1 
8X-870 2 

X-1448 2 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGP-4502,A,B,C,D,E DISTRffiUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4502,A,B,C,D,E 
(Issued 11-24-53) 

Part No. 
Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

Lead Assembly IGT-69 1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, ** 1 Shaft, Drive 
Lower ** 1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. L.H. 
Terminal, H. T. Wire IGW-118 1 Link Clip 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining IGW-122 1 Clamp, Plunger Link Screw 
Weight, Governor sw -213 1 Rivet, Collar 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight ** 1 Gasket 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve ** 1 Plug 
Extension, Drive Shaft VC-46 * Washer, . 032" Thick 
Collar, Drive Shaft VC-46A * Washer, . 010" Thick 
Pin, Drive Shaft VC-46B * Washer, . 065" Thick 
Cover, Terminal Slot VC-94 1 Plunger Screw 
CAP ASSY. , DIST. VC-95 1 Plunger Stop 

Contact, Plunger VC-105 1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Spring, Contact VC-106 1 Clamp 

ROTOR ** 1 Spring 
Plate Assy. , Breaker ** 1 VACUUM CHAMBER 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 8X-173 2 Nut, Vacuum Chamber Mtg. , 
CONDENSER Hex. #10-32 
Plate, Breaker 12X-195 1 Lockwasher, Vac. Linkage, #8 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 12X-196 3 Lockwasher, Vac. Chamber 
Screw, Contact Lock, Rd. & Brkt. Mtg. Screw, #10 
Hd. #8-32x3/16 8X-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. , 
Lockwasher, Contact Spring Fill. Hd. #10-32x5/16 
& Cond. Mtg. Sc., #6 8X-872 1 Screw, Terminal, Fill. Hd . 
Screw, Contact Spring, Rd. • #10-32x1/4 
Hd. #6-32x1/4 8X-884 1 Screw, Vac. Linkage, Fill. 
Washer, Plain, Contact Hd. #8-32x3/16 
Lock Screw, #8 8X-902 1 Screw Vac. Brkt. Mtg. , 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. , Fill, Hd. #10-32x3/8 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 X-1270 3 Washer,Skpf. ,Term. Sc. & 

Base Assy., Dist. Breaker Plate Mtg. Sc. , #10 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze X-1274 1 Washer, Skpf. , Link Screw, 
Spring, Clamp, Cap #10 
Bracket, Vacuum Control 
Lockwasher, Bracket 
Mtg. Sc. , #10 
Grease Cup, 1/8 Pipe 

* Use as required. 

Screw, Bracket Mtg. , Fill. ** See table following parts list for part 
Hd. #10-32x5/16 number applying to assembly wanted. 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 

(See Reverse Side) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts che 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Pares Lise Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-4502,A,B,C,D,E DISTRffiUT OR PARTS (Cont.) 

Assembly No. 

IGP-4502 
IGP-4502A 
IGP-4502B 
IGP-4502C 
IGP-4502D 
IGP-4502E 

Assembly No. 

IGP-4502 
IGP-4502A 
IGP-4502B 
IGP-4502C 
IGP-4502D 
IGP-4502E 

Spring S et, 
Gov. Weight 

IGB-329SS 
IGB-329SS 
IGB-265BS 
IGB-265BS 
IGB-316AS 
IGB-308BS 

Ga sket 

VC-14 
VC-14 
VC-14 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 
IAT-30 

Shaft, 
Drive 

IGT-1020L 
IGT-1020L 
IGT-1020LA 
IGT-1020LA 
IGT-1020LA 
IGT-1020LA 

P lug 

VC-15 
VC-15 
VC-15 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 
IAT-29 

Cam & 

Stop P lat e 

IGT-1021L 
IGT-1021LB 
IGT-1021LA 
IGT-1021LA 
IGT-1021LA 
IGT-1021LA 

Spring Vacuum Chamber 

VC-104 VC-2060G 
VC-104 VC-2060G 
VC-144 VC-2060N 
VC-90 VC-2060P 
VC-90 VC-2060Q 
VC-169 VC-2060R 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGP-4502,A,B,C,D,E Packard 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans rhe 
complece pan can be assembled a• needed." 

Equipment & Parts Ust Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGP-4504M,-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. No. 
No. Used 

IGP-4504M,-1M 

Name of Part 

IG-90 1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

IGT-70 1 
IGT-1021R-1 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. 
R.H. IG-680 1 

* 1 
IGB-199 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGP-41 1 
IGP-1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGP-1016B 1 
IGP-2046B 1 

IG-3927E 1 
IGC-175 1 

IGP-60 1 
IGP-1046A 1 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 

19X-350 

19X-353 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

* 

IGS-99 
IGS-104 

* 

Assembly 
No. 

IGP-4504M 
IGP -4504-1M 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm. 
Collar, Shaft Distributor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
CAP ASSY., DIST 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 

ROTOR 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. 
Rd. #6-32x5j16 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Contact Lock, Rd. 
Rd. #8-32x3j16 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 
Rd. #6-32x5j32 

Pointer, Advance Arm. 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Arm, Advance 
1 2 3 4 5 

Advance Arm 

None 
IGS-1020-2 

IGT-2001B 1 
IG-579A 2 

IG-694A 2 
X-382A 1 

8X-2893 2 
IGT-2072RA 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292SS 1 
IGT-1072RA 1 
SW-213 1 

X-1270 2 

8X-2896 2 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Bearing, Absorbent 
Bronze 
Sprmg, Clamp, Cap 
Grease Cup, 1/8 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight, Governor 
Sprmg Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Dnve 

Rivet, Collar, Dnve Shaft 
Washer, Breaker Plate 
Mtg., Skpf. #10 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fil. Rd. #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Washer 

None 
IG-816 

UNIT 

IGP-4504M,-1M 

Pointer 

None 
IGS-21 

APPLICATION 
·-

Chrysler (Manne) 

(Issued 1-19-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 

i 
'\ 

i 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-4506-1M DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGP-4506-1M 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-816 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1029A 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGH-1041 
IGP-41 
IGP-2046B 

IG-3927E 
IGC-175 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 COVER, CAP, DIST. 
1 Nut, Cover, Dist, Cap,# 10-32 
1 CAP ASSY ., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Cover, Terminal Slot 
Plate Assy., Breaker 

CONDENSER 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex, 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 

IGP-60 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Plate, Breaker IGP-1046A 1 

IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Screw, Contact Lock, Rd. Hd. 

#8-32x3j16 
19X-350 

19X-353 

12X-1012 

19X-1546 

IGS-21 
IGS-99 

1 

1 

Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 

#6 
2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 

Cla.mp Sc., #6 
1 Screw, Condenser Mtg., Fill. 

Hd. #6-32x5 j32 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
1 Spacer, Cam 

1 2 3 4 5 

No. Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IGS-104 1 

IGS-1020-2 1 
IGT-70 1 
IGT-1021R-1 1 

IGT-2072RA 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGT-1072RA 1 
IGT-2079 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694A 2 

.X-382A 1 
8X-2893 2 

SW-213 1 
X-183A 

12X-196 
X-1270 

1 
1 
2 

X-2896 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive 
Shaft, Upper 
Arm, Advance 
Sprmg, Anti-Rattle 

Cam, & Stop Plate, 
R Cyl. R.R. 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Sprmg Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Base Assy., Dist. 
Bearing, Abs, Bronze 
Spring, Cap Clamp 
Grease Cup, 1j8 
Pin, Hinge Cap Spring 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Washer, Cover Nut, Plain #10 
Lockwasher, Cover Nut, #10 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Skpf. #10 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill. Hd. #10-32x5j16 
1 2 3 4 5 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGP-4506-1M Chrysler (Marine) 

(Issued 1-19-48) 
Primed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGP-4507-lM DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-816C 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1029B 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGH-1041 
IGP-41 
IGP-2046B 

IG-3927E 
IGC-175 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Adv. Arm 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Cover, Cap, Dist. 
1 Nut, Cover, Dist. Cap, #10-32 
1 Cap Assy ., Dist. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Rotor 
1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 
1 Condenser 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex, 

Hd, #6-32x5jl6 
IGP-60 1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 

Plate, Breaker IGP-1046A 1 
IGP-3028WS 1 
19X-59 1 

19X-350 1 

19X-353 1 

Contact Set, Breaker 
Screw, Contact Lock, Rd. Hd 
#8-32x3j16 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Sc., #8 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 

12 X-1012 2 Lockwasher, Condenser & 
Clamp Sc., #6 

19X-1546 1 Screw, Condenser Mtg,, Fill. 
Hd. #6-32x5j32 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IGS-21 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-1020-2 1 
IGT-70 1 
IGT-1021R-1 1 
IGT-2072RB 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292SS 1 
IGT-1072RB 1 
IGT-2094 1 

IG-579A 1 
IG-694A 2 

X-382A 1 
BX-2893 2 
SW-213 1 

X-1.83B 1 
12X-1'96 1 

X-1270 2 

X-2896 2 

UNIT 

IGP-4507 -1M 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Arm, Advance 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H 
Shaft & Gov, Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bearing, Abs, Bronze 
Spring, Cap Clamp 
Grease Cup 
Pin, Cap Spring Hinge 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Washer, Plain, Cover Sc.,#lO 
Lockwasher, Cover Screw, 
#10 
Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Skpf, #10 
Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 
Fill, Hd, #10-32x5J16 
1 2 3 4 5 

APPLICATION 

IGP-4507 -1M Chrysler Marine 

(Issued 1-27-48) 
Primed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-ll07S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGE-3 5 
IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-l9S 
IGS-2lt 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 
IGS-l022R 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 

IGS -1027St 
* 

IG -1456 
* 

IGS-1002R 
IGS-2004A 

!A-131 
IG-3927 A 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 
IGS-5;.JA 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-l004A 
IGS-1012 

IB -23 
IGP-33� 
IGS-73S 
IGS-56 

BX-323 
X-1012 

BX-1546 

IGS-400l,A,-l DISTRIBUTOR PART S LIST IGS-400l,A,-l 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
l Insulating Bushing 
l Thrust Washer 
l DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l Rubber Plug 
l Governor Control Spring 
l Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
l Washer - .020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
l Advance Pointer 
l Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
l ROTOR 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

R . H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
+ 

+ 

+ 

l 
, 
.... 

l 
2 
l 
l 
1 

l 
l 
l 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
l 
1 
1 
3 
3 

Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring 

Advance Control Arm Assy • 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembl-y 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
± Identified by 8 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
COND ENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Poin t 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGS-2028 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

SW-213 
BX-311 
BX-321 
8X-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

l 
2 
2 
l 
2 
l 
2 
2 
2 
6 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Distributor Base Assembly 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Diet. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Distributor Drive Rivet il0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
10 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued· 7-30-40 ) 

Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

+ Use as required. 

± See Manual Bul le tin IG-11. 

� SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

Assembly 
No. 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

Spring 
Set 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Spring 

IGS-4001 
IGS-4001A 

IGS-2002R 
IGS-2002RB 

IGB-2088 
IGB-284CS 

Printed in U.S. A. 

IGS -1023S 
IGS-1023AS 

UNIT 

IGS.:..4001, 
A,-1 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed.'' 

VC-49 ( Blue ) 
VC-45 ( Red ) 

APPLICATION 

Chrysler 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



X-�BZ 

� 

16-145(, 

vc: 4'9 

VC-'45(19 
VC-46 

-

(j) 
(/) 

I 

� 
0 
0 
-

> 
.._ 

I 
-

0 
-

(/) 
-i 
:::0 
-

m 

c 
-i 
0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-i 
:;:c 
)> 
-i 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-ll07S 

IG-514 
l;G-515 

IGS-32 
• 

IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 

• 

IGS-1023S 
IGS-1027St 

IG-816Ct 
8::-135t 
8X-146t 

12X-Hl9t 
IGS-2001 

IG-579it. 
IG-6g4 

:c-382 
X-1448 

IGS-2004A 
IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

x-g35 
IGS-1004J.. 
IGS-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGS-56 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4002 

IGS-4002A 

IGS-4002• DISTR IBUTOR PARTS LIST A &. -1 
IGS-4002, 

A &. -1 

No. 
Used trame of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist, Cap Assy, 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve �elt Wick 
1 Washer - ,020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Rotor 
1 Cam &. Stop Plate - 6 oyl. 

R.H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy, 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/ 4-20x2 Fill, Hd, So, 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 Diet, Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Diet, Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assy, 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 Condenser Assy, 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Look Nut 
1 Breaker Point Screw 
1 Terminal 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft Cam 

Pt�.rt 
No, 

8X-323 
SX-873 

X-1012 
• 

IG-1456 
• 

• 

.S'.i-213 
BX-311 
SX-321 
8X-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
3 
4 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
6 

Weight 
&. Gov. Assy. Assembly Spring 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#5-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
.#6-32x3 /15 Fill. Hd. Sc • 

#6 Lock Washer 
Drive Shaft &. G ov. Assy. 

Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

Dist, Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5 /15 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 10-7-37 ) 

Weight Control 
Sp, Set Spring 

IGS-2024R IGS-1024R IGS-l022R IGB-284 ( 2 ) IGB-284S IGE-35 

IGS-2024RD IGS-1024RA IGS-1022RH 
IG-G36 

IGB-2g2 
l ea. IGB-292SS None 

• See table following parts list for paTt 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Used with assemblies having e. suffix "-1". 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printe-d in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pare numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·paru the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts Lise Binder 



� . 

9 

I 

-

Cil 
(/) 

I 

� 
0 
0 
� 

> 

� 
I 

-

0 
-

(/) 
-I 
:;:c 
-

aJ 

c 

0 
:;:c 
-

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-I 
:;:c 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGS-4003,A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST B,C & -1 
IGS-4003,A, 

B,C & -1 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
• 1 

IGH-28 1 
IGY.-26 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-1016 1 

• 1 

• 1 
IGS-1027St 1 

IG-816Ct 1 
8X-135t 1 
8X-146t 1 

12X-199t 1 
IGS-2001 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

IGS-2004 1 
IA-131 l 
IG-3927A l 

IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 

Name of· Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Look Spring Ring 
Thrust washer 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer - ,020" Thick 
Bearing Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Rotor 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Vacuum Chamber 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

Thrust Washer 
l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. So. 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Absorbent Bronze 3rg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft Cam 
No. & Gov. Assy. Assembly 

IGS-4003 IGS-2025R IGS-l025R IGS-l022RA 

IGS-4003A IGS-2025RC IGS-l025RB IGS-1022RG 

IGS-4003B IGS-2025RD IGS-l025RB IGS-l022RG 

IGS-40030 IGS-2025RE IGS-1025R IGS-l022R 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted, 

rart 
No. 

IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-1004 
IGS-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGS-56 

8X-323 
8X-873 

X-1012 
• 
• 

IG-1456 
• 

s;·;-213 
8X-311 
8X-321 
8X-870 

X-1270 

Weight 
Spring 

No. 
Used 

l 
1 
l 
1 
l 
l 
1 
1 
1 
3 
4 
l 
2 
2 
l 
l 
2 
2 
2 
6 

IGB-265 (2) 
IG-636 

IGB-292 
l ea. 

IG-636 
IGB-278 1 ea. 
IGB-208 (2) 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plnte Assy. 

Breaker Point L ook Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Terminal 

#6-32x5/16 �d. Rd. Screw 
#6-32x3/1 6 Fill. Hd. So. 
#6 Lock Y·iasher 

Drive Shaft �Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Di st.. Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Ed. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-8-37) 

Weight Control Vacuum 
Sp. Set Spring Chamber 

IGB-265S IG.d:-35 IGS-1023CS 
IGB-292SS None IGS-1023CS 

IG-636SS None IGS-l023CS 
IGB-208S IGE-35 IGS-102300 

Used with assemblies having a suffix "-1". 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



168-265 
�I AI 
!G8·27618J 
IGB-2081� rON! IBI 

G£·,3.5 ICI 
X 

,,,1 

-

(j) 

(/') 
I 

� 
0 
0 
w 

> 
.... m 
() 

� 

0 
-

(/) 
-f 
::;c 
-

m 
c 

-i 

0 

::;c 

I 
I 
c 

� 
� 
-

0 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-ll07S 

IG-51 4 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
* 

I GR-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-2lt 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 
IGS-1020 St 

IG-816Ct 
8X-135t 
8X-146t 

12X-199t 
* 

IGS-1023AS 
IGS-2004A 

ll-131 
IG-3927A 

IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-591 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-1004A 
IGS-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 

SX-323 
SX-873 

X-1012 

IGS-4006• DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
A & -1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 D1st. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Washer - .020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1. Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Advance Pointer 
1 Vacuum Chamb er Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Rotor 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/4 -20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4 -20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Cl ip 
1 C ondens er Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 · Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Lead Assy. 
l Terminal 
1 Terninal 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker P o int Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 #6 -32x5/l6 Rd . Hd. Screw 
3 # 6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
4 #6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGS-2028 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

* 

* 

IG-1456 
* 

S'R -213 
SX-311 
SX-321 
SX-870 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
l 
l 
2 
2 
2 
6 

IGS-4006, 
A & -1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
tist. Base Assy. 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov . Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

D1st. Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
.10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

( hsued 9-1-37) 

Assembly Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft Cam Weight We1S}lt Control 
No. & Gov. Assy. Assembly 

IGS-4006 IGS-2042R IGS-l042R IGS-l022R 

IGS-4006A IGS-2042RB IGS-1��:\A JGS-1022RB 

Spring Sp. Set Sprins 

IGB-284 ( 2) IOB-284! IGI� 
IG-8:56 1 ••• IOB-2g2ss II one IGB-292 

NOTE:- See table tollowins parte liet tor part 
number applJins to aea .. blJ wanted. 

t Used with assemblies having a suffix n_ln, t Servic e Breaker Point Set IOP-!028A. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parentheeis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·pei'U the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

file in 
Equipment " Parts List Binder 



-

(j) 
en 

I 

� 
0 
0 
0. 

> 
� 

I 
__, 

0 
-

CJ') 
-1 
:;;c 
-

ttJ 

c 

d 
;;;c 
-

I 
I 

c 

� 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

P e rt 
··--��..�. 

IG-90 

IG-94 

IG-680 

IG-816/,. 

IG-1324 

IG--514 

IG-515 

IG-1657 

IG.:::-162 

IGE-199 
* 

IG2:-36 

IG:-::-28 

IGK-26 

lGS-18 

IGS-34 

IGS-50 

IGS-1080 

8X-l46 

X-199 

8:\. -829 
* 

I A-131 

IG-2671K 

IGP-3028Lt 
IG"?-30L 
IGS-78 

IGE-77 
X-1484 

* 

IGC::-1046 

IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IGS-76S 
IG.S-:-74 

ex-323 
SX-873 

X-1012 

Assy. No. 

IGS-4007 
IGS-4007A 

IGS-4007B 

Assy. No. 

IGS-4007 
IGS-4007 A 
IGS-4007B 

IGS-4007• DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,B 
IGS-4007, 

A,B 

)To, 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washe r 

Part 
No, 

No, 
Used Name of Part 

l 
5 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
l 
1 
1 
1 
l 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
4 

E. T. Wire Term inal 
Lock Spri�g Ring 
Thrust Washer 
::Jist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plung er 
Contact Spring 

Rotor 
Thrust .lasher 
::Jist. Shart Collar 
Gao & Stop Plate - 4 Cyl.L.E. 
Governor Control SprinG 
Cam �leeve Felt Wick 
Washer - ,020" Thick 
3earin£ Clamp 
Terminal Slot Cove r 
Vacuum Chamber 3racket 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 

1/4-20 I1ex. ::-:Jut 
l/4 Lock Washer 
1/4-2dxl 3/4 Hex, Hd. Sc, 

3reaker Plate Assy, 
Breaker � Spring Clip 
Con.denser Ass;,•. 
Breaker Arm A ssy, 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy, 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Brea�er Point Screw 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32 x3/16 l<'ill. Sd. Sc. 

#6 Lock •:;asher 
l 2 3 4 5 

Breaker 
Cam Assy. Plate Assy. 

IGC-ll32L IGS-2044 
IGC-ll32L IGS-20 44 

IGC-1132LA IGS-2044D 

Weight Drive 
Spring Set Shaft Assy. 

IG:S-2843 IGS-l045L 
IG-635GS IGS-l045LA 
IG-884S IGS-1045LA 

* 

IG-2456 
* 
• 

IGS-204 7 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1201 

X-1448 
* 

VC-14 
VC-15 

* 

VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
S'.'/-213 

l 2 3 4 5 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Dist. Base Assy, 
l Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 .lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy, 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
l Plug 
1 Spring 
+ Washer - ,032" Thick 
+ Washer - ,010" Thick 
+ Washer - ,065" Thick 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 #10 Lock Washer 
2 #10-32xl/2 Rd, Rd. Screw 
2 #l0-32x5/16 Rd. Rd. Screw 

X-196 
8X-309 
8X-321 
8X-8?0 
8X-87 2 

X-1270 

2 #l0-32x5/16 Fill, Rd. Screw 
1 #1Q-32xl/4 Fill. Rd. Screw 
6 ";1110 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-17-38) 

Brkr. Plate Drive Shaft ·::eigJ;tt 
Part Assy. & Gov. Assy. Spring 

IGS-1044 IGS-2045L IGB-284 
IGS-1044 IGS-2045LA IGB-293 

IG-636 
IGS-1044D IGS-2045LB IG-884 

Vacuum 
Chamber Assy. Spring 

IGT-l028AS VC-45 (Red) 
IGT-1028AS VC-45 (Red) 
IGT-1028ES VC-73 (Maroon) 

Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028LS, 
+ Use as required, 

* See ·table following parte list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted, 

( 2) 
(1 ea.) 

( 2) 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenchesis 
chey are for reference only. By scocking sub-paru cbe 
complece pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipmenc a Pares Usc Binder 



� 
IGB-i?l34 

IGB-293(A) 

IG-�4(8) 

/fii-<?456 

ltiiB-i?84 
ltii-G36 (A) 

/tii-884 (B) 

IGC-113i?L 
/ti.C-1132L(A) 

/tiiC-1132/...A(B) 

16-90 

�� 
� 

� � ..C-41> 
-------- � 

VC-14 __. � -��-�- 1111. ,Ill II : 

�-12'70 
BX-32/ 

____...,.. 

IGS-SO 

(j) 
(/') 

I 
� 
0 
0 

> a:J 
0 
-

(/') 
-1 
:;v 
-

tO 

c 
-1 
0 
:;v 

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
-1 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LI1'E EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-4? 
GE-48 
IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-24? 
IGC-110?S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
* 

IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS..:le 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-:34 
IGS-3? 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 
IGS-1016 

* 

IGS-4008,A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4008,A 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
l Tachometer Gear - Driver 
l TACHOMETER GEAR - FOLLOWER 
2 Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring Ring 
l Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 

J 

1 Washer - .020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Braoket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Tachometer Drive Shaft 
1 Housing Cover 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 ROTOR 

Part 
No. 

IGS-2035 
IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

* 

IG-1456 
* 
* 

SW-213 
X-294 
X-311 

8X-321 
8X-870 

X-12?0 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Diet . Cap Spring 
1 l/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
� Weight Assy. 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Di st . Drive Rivet 
1 Ball Brg. - S.A.E. #202 
2 il0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
2 10-32x5/l6 Rd. Rd. Sc. 
2 10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
6 10 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 2-1-40 ) 

IGS-l023AS 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl.R.H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assembly 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-45 

IGS-2004A 

IA-131 
IG-392?A 

IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-1004A 
IGS-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33t 
IGS-73S 
IGS-56 

BX-323 
X-1012 

8X-l54u 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4008 

IGS-4008A 

1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
+ 
+ 

Washer - .032" 
Washer - .010" 

+ Washer - .065" 

Thick 
Thick 
Thick 

1 Spring (Red) 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
3 

± Identified by e. 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Tennina1 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
6 Lock Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Dr. Shaft Dr. Shaft Control 
spring & Gov. As�y. 

IGS-2051R IGS-1051R 

IGS-2051RA IGS-1051RA 

IGE-35 

None 

+ Use as required. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

t SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

Cam Weight Weight 
Assembly Spring Sp. Set 

IGS-1022R IGB-284 ( 2 ) IGB-284S 

IGS-l022RH IG-636 1 ea. IGB-292SS 
IGB-292 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4008,A DeSoto 

Princed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Whcr'" J-n numbers arc shown in J-rcnchcsis 
they arc for reference only. By scockios sub-pans the 
complete ,.n can be uecmbled u needed." 

Equipment & Pares Usc Binder 



IGB-ZB4 

\'"""' 

IGE:-35 
NONE (A) 

165-IOZZ 1i! 
IGS-IOZZif'H(A) 

IG-145f!!_ 

IGB-284 
/�) 

0 l fl=l 
I 

tGS-37 I 

IG- 90 

�� 
!..�. 

IG-39C7A 

/G��S��:I 
B�
x?� 

lfiP.-30 \ 
IGS-1� 
X-374 

\ 
X-382 .\'\\ \ \\ I 

' I \ \ \\ 

j � ,oszosw �; .coi'GS-ZOSIIf'AlA) 

<;: 
_ _  X-294 

f�J � 
\ �  \§.£;.fl. 

� 

!GP-:JOZB 

--� 
__ )(- 1270 

_ 8X·15410 

__ !GS-IB 

(j) 
V'l 

I 
� 
0 
0 
(X) 
)> 
0 

V'l -I ;;v 
CD 
c -I 
0 ;;v 
r 
r 
c V'l -I ;;v 
� -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-llO?S 

IG-514 
lG-:·15 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 

* 

IGS-��3 
lG::�-34 
IG�-lvl6 

* 
* 

VC-14 
\fC-15 
lfC-16 
v·:--4C>A 
vs-�.6B 

* 
* 

IG-815C 
BX-135 
eX-·146 

L?:x- E· ·:J 
,. 

�A·-l::Zl 
1_;:--3927A 

IGP-302flt 
lGP-30 
IGS-59A 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4010 
F'rS-4010-1 
JGS-4010A 
IGS-40l0A-2 
IGS-4C,l0B 
IGS-40l0B-2 
IGS-40l0C 
IGS-4010C-l 

Assembly 
No. 

l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
l 
l 
l 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
+ 
+ 

1 
l 
1 
l 
1 
l 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGS-4010, -1 
IGS-4010A,-2 
IGS-40lOB,-2 
IGS-4010C,-l 

IGS-40 10,-l, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
A,B,-2,0,-1 

IGS-4010,-1, 
A,B,-2,0,-1 

Name of · Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
DHlTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer - .020" Thick 
B0aring Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
�.dvance Pointer 
Vacu�m Chamber Bracket 
Te��na1 Slot Cover 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl.R.H. 
Vacuu� Chamber Assembly 

G&sl{et - l/32" Thick 
Pl-:.1g 
Waslwl' - .032" Thi-!k 
Washer - .010" Thic� 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring 

Advance Control Arm A.ssy. 
Thrust ,'/asher 
l/4-20x.Z Fill. Hd. Jcrew 
l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock �·:a she I' 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spr:in,; Clip 
COI\r:JENSEii. ASSEMBLY 
Breaker Arm Asserlbljr 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

1 2 3 4 5 

Cam Vacuum 
Assembly Chamber 

IGS-l022RR IGS-1023DS 
IGS-l022RH IGS-l023DS 
IGS-l022RG IGS-1023DS 
IGS-l022RG IGS-1023DS 
IGS-l022RH IGS - 1023DS 
IGS-l022RH IGS-l023DS 
IGS-l022RH IGT-l023ES 
IGS-1022RH IGT-1023ES 

Breaker Brkr. Plate 
Plate Assy. Part Assy. 

IGS-2004B IGS-1004 
IGS-2004B IGS-1004 
IGS-2004 IGS-1004 
IGS-2004E IGS-1004E 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-55 
X-936 

* 

IGS-1012 
IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IGS-73S 
IGS-56 

BX-323 
X-1012 

SX-1546 
IGS-2028 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

* 
* 

IG-1456 
IGS-l081RB 

SW-213 
8X-3ll 
BX-321 
SX-870 

X-1270 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
l 
1 
2 
2 
2 
6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
I"ead Assembly 

Terminal �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
6 Lock Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring Set 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Dist. Drive Rivet �10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0- 32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
10 Sk:pf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 � 

{Issued 2 -1-40 ) 

* See table following parts list for part 
number apply-ing to assembly wanted. 

+ Use as required. 

t SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

Advance Advance 
Spring Arm Pointer 

VC-5o ( Black) None None 
VC-55 (Black) IGS-10203 IGS-21 
VC-55 (Black) None None 
'TC-55 (Black) IGS-10278 None 
VC-55 (Black) None None 
VC-55 (Black) IGS-10273 None 
VC-45 (Red) None None 
VC-45 (Red) IGS-1020S IGS-21 

Dr. Shaft Weight 
& Gov. Spr. Set 

IGS-208lRB IGB-292SS 
IGS-2081RD IG-636SS 
IGS-208lRC IG-636HS 
IGS-208lRB IGB-292SS 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4010 Chrysler, DeSoto, Dodge 
Truck, Fargo Truck 

IGS-4010B Dodge Truck, Fargo Truck 
IGS-4010Q Chrysler 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IG _, 3{, 

IGS -!022RCfA 

IGS-1022RN{Ji, 

!G S-1022RHfCI 

X-382 

� 

IG- /456 

IGB-2'U' 

IC d- 27"1AI 

ICC- I I BUS! 

IG"-292K! 

IGS-t020S 
/GS-t027Sfl'li' 

ICS-1027SI8!I 
/G$-!0/!0S(C J I 

/GS-1081 PB 

,ntp-� IG- {,80 

/ IGS-I02?RH 

!GS-!Oi!?.eC/'0 

'C S-10i'2RH(8) 

(j) 
C/) 

I 

� 
0 ...... 

0 
� 

I 
...... 

)> 
� 

aJ 
� 

I 

"' 

h 
� 

I 
-

0 -

Vl 
-1 
;v -

aJ 

c 
-1 
0 
;v 

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-1 
;v 

� -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

;I:GB-162 
IGC-ll07S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGE-36 
IGH-28 
IGH-53 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGH-1060 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-34 
IGS-50 
IGS-1016 
IGS-l022LB 

IGS-2044B 

I A-131 
IG-2 671K 

IGP-30281* 
IGP-30L 
IGS-78 
IGS-77 

X-1484 
IGS-1044B 
IGS-1046 

IB-23 
IGP-33* 
IGS-76S 
IGS-74 

SX-323 
8X-873 

X-1012 

IGS-40ll DISTRIBJ'roR PARTS LIST IGS -4011 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2. 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
� H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Governor Control Spring 
l Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Drive Shaft Extension 
1 Distributor Drive Sleeve 
1 Drive Shaft Pin 
1 Advance Control Arm 
l Washer - . 020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Rotor 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. -

L. H. 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 

t I dentified by 7.5. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSY. 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Brkr. Plate Part Assy. 
1 Brkr. Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Brkr. Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Point Screw 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 i6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
3 6-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
4 6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IGS-2067 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG- 694 

X-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGT-1028BS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 

IGT-2034LA 
IG-727* 
IG-2456 

IGB-222* 
IGT-1034LA 

SW-213 
X-196 

8X-309 
8X-321 
8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Distributor Base Assy. 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 . lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
l Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 

** Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - . 010" Thick 
Washer - . 065" Thick 

** 
** 

1 Spring (Orange) 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring 
l Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 �10 Lock Washer 
2 l0-32xl/2 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
2 l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
2 10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
6 ,10 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(I ssued 5-22-39) 

t See Manual BUlletin IG-ll. 

* Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028LS, & 
Service Weight Spring Set IG-727SS. 

** Use as required. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4011 Packard 

Printed in U. S. A. Fileio 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. :r stoeking sub-pans the 
c:omolete pan caa be auembl u needed." 

Equipment lk Parts Ust Binder 



lJX-309 

�� 
�� 
� v:-}4 -::::: jx h C-I.S 

@ 
Vl 

I 

� 
0 ...... ...... 
0 
-

Vl 
-1 
;:c 
-

m 

c 
-1 
0 
;:c 
-

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-1 
;:c 
)> 
-1 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 7 
IG-680 1 

IGB-152 1 
IGC-136 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS .. 23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-1016 .1 
IGS-1022RO 1 

IGS-1023ES 1 
IGS-2004D 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-2671F 1 

IGP-3028l 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X .. 935 1 
IGS-1004D 1 
IGS-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33l 1 

8X-323 1 
SX-87:3 3 

X-1012 4 
IGS-2053R 1 

IG-884t 2 
IG-:456 2 

IGS-1053R 1 

IGS-4012 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 
1 2 :3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H.T. Wire Terminal 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Rotor 
Cam and Stop Plate 6 cyl, 
R.H. 
Vacuum Chamber 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

* Identified by 7.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assembly 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plete Assy. 

Breaker Point Look Nut 
Breaker Point Screw �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6-32x3/15 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. �ssy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assembly 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGS-2069 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-594 

X-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

SW-213 
X-196 

8X-311 
BX-321 
BX-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Name Plate 

IGS-4012 

Absorbent Bronze Brg, 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw il0-32x5/16 �d. Hd. Screw 

10-32x5/15 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
10 Skpt. Washer 

1 ? 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-21-37) 

* See Manual Bulletin IG-11. t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A & 
Service Weight Spring Set IG-884S. 

Printed in U. S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



i 

-� 

1�5-32 

/,/ ---

/t;C-1107 5 
---------

l(iS-1016 

� 
/---

lf.S /0.?2RO 

� 

� 

Lf1 // � 

' � 

....,� 
/(j-680 

---....._ /�.5-/0SJ� 

l<f· 90 

lf.iC- /36 

IC,F-30 

8X-321 _ 

.!:.!£.?£__. 

� IGP-33 
�fi534 

1<>5-5!1"1 

�\ , /!;§ e BX-872 
''--'===-- - . I . , � ��. ' �-- l<j5·SS 

� ------·-- --- - /1 

/C'iS-/OIZ 

'� 1ti-Z�71F 

----- 8)(-31/ 

/fiS-102.3£5 

-

(j) 
(f) 

I 

� 
0 ....... 
I\.) 

0 
(f) 
--f 
:::0 
-

CD 

c 
--f 
0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 
(/') 
--f 
:::0 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-1107S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGE-36 
IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-34 
IGS-50 
IGS-1016 
IGS-1022LC 
IGS-2044B 

IA-1 31 
IG-267lJ[ 

IGP-3028Ll 
IGP-30L 
IGS-78 
IGS-77 

X-1484 
IGS-1044B 
IGS-1046 

IB-23 
IGP-33l 
IGS-76S 
IGS-74 

SX-323 
BX-873 

X-1012 
IGS-2067 

IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-362 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGS-4013 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4013 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H.T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 �ive Shaft Extension 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Drive Shaft Pin 
1 Washer - .020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Rotor 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. L.H 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 

± Identified by 7.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Point Screw 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
ff.6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x3/ l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
/16 Lock Viasher 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGT-2028AS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 

IGT-2034LC 
IG-2456 

IGB-210t 
IGB-222l 
IGT-l034LA 

SW-213 
X-196 

8X-309 
8X-321 
8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
l 
1 
* 
• 

• 

1 
1 
2 
l 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Vacuum Che.mber Assy. 

Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
','lasher - • 032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

Jrive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
':feight Assy. 
'/!eight Spring 
·.·;eight Suring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock ilasher 
#l0-32xl/2 Rd. Rd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. �d. Screw 
#10-32x5/l6 Fil l. Ed. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fil l. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4. 5 

(Issued 9-26-38) 

l Service Weight Spr,ing Set IGB-210AS. & 
Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028LS 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assclmbled a1 needed." 

Equipment &. P;.rts List Binder 



X-3/!lZ 

sw-v: z� j 0 11 
� 

8X-309 

VC-50 � ( I � '  7 
� =  
� 
VC- /4

�;g 
), VC-15 

-

(j) 
Vl 

I 

� 
0 
..... 

(,J 

0 
-

Vl 
-I 
:::0 
-

a:J 

c 

0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 

� 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGS-4014,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4014,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name ot Part 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-11075 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 
IGS-l022RH 

IGS-l023DS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-55 

IGS-1027St 
IG-8l6Ct 
8X-135t 
8X-l46t 

l2X-l99 t 
IGS-2001 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGS-2004 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Washer - .020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Rotor 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl.-

R. H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
• Washer - .032" 
• Washer - .010" 
• Washer - .065" 
1 Spring (Black) 

Thick 
Thick 
Thick 

l Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
l l/4-20 Hex. NUt 
l l/4 Lock Washer 
l Dist. Base Assy. 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l l/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Breaker Plate Assy. 

1 
l 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

± Identified by 10 
Brkr. Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

1 2 3 4 5 

* Use as required. 

Used with assemblies having a suffix 
"-1". 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-1004 l 
IGS-1012 l 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGS-73S 1 
IGS-56 1 

8X-323 1 
8X-873 3 

X-1012 4 
IGS-208lR 1 

IG-636t l 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292l 1 
IGS-l081R 1 

SVI-213 1 
8X-311 2 
8X-32l 2 
BX-870 2 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32 x3/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
/16 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
"Ieight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpt. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8/12/38) 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A, and 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB-292SS. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are ror rererence only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



u;s�zgz 

14�1456 

/ n:;S�IOZZRH 

/t;S•/004 
� 
lt;B-162 

I <iS •i!OBIR 
14-S79A 

lt;S�ZOOI 

\ S'N�Z/3 
14�90 

14S�I9 
145�108/R 

VC·4t.A 

VC-468 

VC-14 

VC•IS 

(j) 
(f) 

I 

� 
0 
-

� ..... 
I 

-

0 
-

(f) 
-I 
;;c 
-

CD 

c 
-I 
0 
;;c 

r­
r-

c 
(f) 
-I 
;;c 
)> 
-I -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part Ho. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGC-11075 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGE-35 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-1016 1 
IGS-1022RJ 1 

IGS-1023DS 1 
VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 • 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-55 1 
IGS-1027St 1 

IG-816C t 1 
8X-135t 1 
8X-146t 1 

12X-199t 1 
IGS-2001 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

IGS-2004 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-3927A 1 

IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 

IGS-4015,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4015,-1 

Ha.me of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust '.'lasher 
Sleeve Retaining Spring 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Hasher - ,020" Thick 
Bearing Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket • 

Terminal Slot Cover 
Rotor 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
R. H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
\'iasher - • 032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
S}>ring ( Black ) 

Advance Control Arm Assy. 
Thrust Washer 

l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap S}>ring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
± Identified by 10 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-1004 1 
IGS-1012 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGS-73S 1 
IGS-56 1 

BX-323 l 
BX-873 3 

X-1012 4 
IGS-2081RA 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-208t 2 
IGS-1081RA 1 

S\'l-213 1 
BX-311 2 
8X-321 2 
BX-870 2 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
#6-32x5/16 Rd. F.d. Screw 
#6-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
'Weight Assy. 
"!eight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8/4/38) 

* Use as required. 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A, and 
Serviae Weight Spring Set IGB-2083. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 
Used with assemblies having a suffix 
"-1". 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 
(f) 

I 

� 
0 

145-55 __, 
14S-S!II4 

BJI-873 VI 
8X-87Z .... 

I 

l{i$-34 
__, 

0 
14P-33 

-

(f) 
-t 

14-694 :;v 
co 
c 
-t 
0 
:;v 
-

r 
r 

c 
145-ZOO/ 

(f) 
-t 
:;v 
)> 

145-1!1 -t 
-

0 
!(iS -IOtlllfll 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4101A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

B,C,-1 
IGS-4101A, 

B,C,-1 

Part 
No, 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-ll07S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 
IGS-1020St 

IG-816Ct 
8X-135t 
8X-l46t 

12X-199t 
IGS-l022RH 

• 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Vlasher 
1 Look Spring Ring 
l Thrust Washer 
1 Dist, Cap Assy, 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 'Nasher - • 020" Thick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
l Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Rotor 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4 Look Washer 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl.R.H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
+ 

+ 

+ 

.032" Thick 

.010" Thick 

.065" Thick 
• 1 

Washer -
Washer -
Washer -
Spring 

IGS-2024RG 1 
IG-636t 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292t 1 
IGS-l024RC 1 

Assy. 
No. 

IGS-4101A 
IGS-4101A-l 
IGS-4l01B 
IGS-4101B-l 
IGS-4101C 
IGS-4101C-l 

Drive Shaft &
L 

Gov. Assy. 
Weight Snr1ng 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker 
Plate Assy. 

IGS-3004B 
IGS-3004B 
IGS-3004C 
IGS-3004C 
IGS-3004B 
IGS-3004B 

Brkr. Plate 
Part Assy. 

IGS-1004A 
IGS-l004A 
IGS-1004 
IGS-1004 
IGS-l004A 
IGS-l004A 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-2028 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

• 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IG?-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 

• 

1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

IGS-l082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

BX-884 1 
12X-1275 1 

8A:-323 1 
X-1012 5 

8X-1546 4 
SW-213 1 
8X-3ll 2 
8X-32l 2 
8X-870 2 

X-1270 6 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IGS-l023S 
IGS-l023S 
IGS-l023DS 
IGS-l023DS 
IGT-l023GS 
IGT-l023GS 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm As sy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker SUb Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. ?d. So. 
#8 Look Washer �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6 Look Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Ed. Screw 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Rd. Screw 
#10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. V/asher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-18-38) 

Spring 

VC-49 (Blue) 
VC-49 (Blue) 
VC-55 (Black) 
VC-55 (Black) 
VC-73 (Maroon) 
VC-73 (Maroon) 

Used with assemblies having the suffix "-1". 

f Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028ES, & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB-292SS. 

+ Use as required. 

Printed in U. S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers arc shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complete pan can be assembled-as needed." 

Equipment &. Parts List Binder 



� ¥AI 16-1456 

,-� � 
/6S·I022RH 

� 

� 

165-88 I 1/ ,,._131 
� IGP-30 " 8 

165-89 
165-18 

� 
/G-694 �""' 

�>r 
Bx-IS46 
IG..S-1082Ai! 

ICJ(-127.5 
IGS-1086 RH 
ex-s?o 
x-tc7o 

�_16·3927,q 

VC-49 V'l) 
VC·$SCB! 
VC·73(C) 

- � 
� 

� 

� 

-

(j) 
en 

I 

� 
-

0 
-

)> 
tc 

n 
... 

I 
-

0 
-

en 
-I 
::v 
-

tc 

c 
-I 
0 
::V 

r­
r-

c 
en 
-I 

� 
-

0 
z 


